Under 13 Girls 04/11/2017

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name
1 0:22:51.00 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A" 0:07:22.05 (1) R Simpson 0:07:59.30 (1) G Robertson 0:07:29.65 (1) E Shipley
2 0:23:06.15 Vale Royal AC'A’ 0:07:27.70  (3) G Roberts 0:08:10.75  (3) A Gale 0:07:27.70  (2) H Weedall
3 0:23:30.00  Cornwall AC'A' 0:08:15.00 (58) E Devery 0:07:26.45 (5) M Luke 0:07:48.55 (3)  Alose
4 0:23:41.25 Chiltern Harriers Ac 'A' 0:07:42.05 (13) HHenderson 0:08:15.80  (10) R Williams 0:07:43.40 (4) A Henderson
5 0:23:43.35 Tonbridge Ac'A’ 0:08:07.35 (44) AFernandez-Laaks 0:07:37.45 (6) O Breed 0:07:58.55  (5) S Slack
6 0:23:51.60 St Albans Striders 'A" 0:07:31.20 (8) AlJubb 0:08:03.90 (2) LTse 0:08:16.50  (6) M Pullan
7 0:23:56.50 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC  0:07:28.30  (6) C Dewar 0:08:11.65 (4) R Clutterbuck 0:08:16.55  (7) 0 Gibbons
8 0:24:04.60 Sale Harriers Manchester 'A' 0:07:56.60 (26) | Burke 0:08:08.60 (13) NBoyd 0:07:59.40 (8) T Edwards
9 0:24:08.40 Wreake and Soar Valley AC'A' 0:08:01.00 (34) EPollard 0:08:09.35 (16) R Cullen 0:07:58.05  (9) S Dunbobbin
10 0:24:11.25 Herne Hill Harriers 'A' 0:07:43.55 (15) SThomas 0:08:06.90 (7) P Bowen 0:08:20.80 (10) A Bailey
11 0:24:15.50 Keighley & Craven Ac'A' 0:07:54.85 (24) H Ghafoor 0:08:17.60 (17) E Peel 0:08:03.05 (11) B Roberts
12 0:24:16.40 Ipswich Harriers 0:07:28.20 (5)  RVinton 0:08:24.80 (9)  CGilbert 0:08:23.40 (12) A Goddard
13 0:24:17.80 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A'  0:08:06.45 (41) |Hadley 0:07:58.05 (12) L Mannes 0:08:13.30 (13) L Meers
14 0:24:21.00 Bedford & County AC'A’ 0:07:28.10 (4) N Simmons 0:08:34.15 (11) S Worrall 0:08:18.75 (14) P Francis
15 0:24:24.70 City Of Norwich AC 'A' 0:07:58.30 (29) M Kelly 0:08:11.90 (15) A Daniels 0:08:14.50 (15) TCrane
16 0:24:26.70 West Suffolk AC 'A' 0:07:56.90 (27) LCoull 0:08:22.75 (22) E Marshall 0:08:07.05 (16) L Battell
17 0:24:31.10 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'A' 0:07:43.30  (14) ABates 0:08:25.65  (14) E Unitt 0:08:22.15 (17) O Williams
18 0:24:31.85 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B' 0:08:02.65 (37) | Causer 0:08:24.75  (28) D Bristow 0:08:04.45 (18) SLudlam
19 0:24:34.40 Bracknell AC'A' 0:08:07.65 (45) M Dave 0:08:18.35 (25) EBenson 0:08:08.40 (19) A Bailey
20 0:24:35.50  Charnwood A C'A' 0:08:07.10  (43) SSmith 0:08:12.15 (21) L Morrison 0:08:16.25 (20) G Walters
21 0:24:40.50 City Of Stoke Ac 'A' 0:08:13.95 (55) N Bould 0:08:08.00 (23) A Abberley-Barker 0:08:18.55 (21) K Williams
22 0:24:41.70 Basildon Ac 0:08:02.80 (38) F Seymour 0:08:15.90 (20) F Turner 0:08:23.00 (22) CTrew
23 0:24:47.10  City Of Norwich AC'B' 0:08:07.85 (46) E Abbott 0:08:22.60 (31) G Pegg 0:08:16.65 (23) E Phillips
24 0:24:49.65 Winchester & District AC 'A' 0:07:44.70  (16) R Chesterfield 0:08:33.65 (19) M Burgess 0:08:31.30 (24) E McErlean
25 0:24:52.90 St Albans Striders 'B' 0:07:58.30  (28) HRead 0:08:30.80 (30) O Foley 0:08:23.80  (25) S McGrath
26 0:24:53.90 Birtley AC 0:08:06.60 (42) K Francis 0:08:26.90  (33) M Openshaw 0:08:20.40  (26) A Thwaites
27 0:24:56.50 Leigh Harriers & Ac 0:07:58.75 (30) M Ince 0:08:41.15  (35) LEdwards 0:08:16.60 (27) M Short
28 0:24:57.40 Altrincham & District AC'A’ 0:07:39.35 (11) A McHale 0:08:39.00 (18) V Charnley 0:08:39.05 (28) E Pearson
29 0:25:01.40 Hillingdon AC 0:07:55.70  (25) N McGovern 0:08:31.10 (26) A Doyle 0:08:34.60 (29) LAnene
30 0:25:03.40 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'A' 0:07:46.60 (17) S Duval 0:08:40.70  (27) M Nausedaite 0:08:36.10 (30) C Prince
31 0:25:06.20 WESPA Fire Athletics 0:07:24.90 (2) K Brady-Jones 0:09:17.05  (37) G Nuttall 0:08:24.25 (31) M Hillier
32 0:25:06.90 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'B' 0:08:13.15 (54) S Plaskow 0:08:32.60 (38) H Clark 0:08:21.15 (32) B Polloni
33 0:25:07.65 North Shields Polytechnic Club 'A’ 0:08:12.10  (52) L Robson 0:08:28.35 (36) KlJoslyn 0:08:27.20  (33) HWaugh
34 0:25:08.55 Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’ 0:08:00.30 (33) CBorgars 0:08:31.05 (32) SHarris 0:08:37.20  (34) RKelly
35 0:25:09.75 Newquay & Par Ac 0:08:34.40 (79) KKnight 0:08:23.35  (48) CDawson 0:08:12.00 (35) K Shanley
36 0:25:11.95 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'C' 0:08:23.00 (67) M Weaver 0:08:26.75  (40) K Eales-Smith 0:08:22.20 (36) A Allcard
37 0:25:13.15 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'A' 0:07:52.95 (22) H Butcher 0:08:35.55 (29) M Walsh 0:08:44.65 (37) OBell
38 0:25:16.30 Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies 0:07:59.05 (31) Z Malcolm 0:08:49.30 (39) L Morgan 0:08:27.95 (38) KBeeton
39 0:25:17.15 Milton Keynes Distance Project 'A' 0:08:14.50  (57) LSmith 0:08:22.40  (34) D Yabsley 0:08:40.25 (39) A Sanders
40 0:25:17.35 Saffron Athletics Club 'A' 0:07:34.55 (10) E Robinson 0:08:17.30  (8) P Adkin 0:09:25.50  (40) F Hagger
41 0:25:21.65 Winchester & District AC 'B' 0:08:09.95 (48) A Moore 0:08:41.55 (42) CRydon 0:08:30.15  (41) LBassett
42 0:25:30.20 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'B' 0:08:11.15 (50) A Thayanithy 0:08:52.95 (52) CReeves 0:08:26.10  (42) ABennett
43 0:25:32.60 Derby Athletic Club 'A' 0:08:04.90 (39) P Mead 0:08:47.75  (43) B Creswell 0:08:39.95 (43) A Norman
44 0:25:37.15 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'B' 0:08:29.50  (75) BHomer 0:08:29.15  (49) M Wood 0:08:38.50  (44) ZBuchanan
45 0:25:37.50 Marshall Milton Keynes AC 0:07:30.90 (7) S De Koning 0:08:54.70  (24) M Orimalade 0:09:11.90 (45) P Miller
46 0:25:39.35 Exeter Harriers 0:08:10.30  (49) J Courtney 0:08:43.40 (44) K Harries 0:08:45.65 (46) | Peyton-Jones
47 0:25:41.00 Keighley & Craven Ac 'B' 0:08:14.00 (56) S Bairstow 0:08:57.55  (55) HJackson 0:08:29.45 (47) M Petrucci
48 0:25:41.60 Nene Valley Harriers 'A' 0:08:17.90 (61) CBole 0:08:38.70  (47) LHemmings 0:08:45.00 (48) A Divine
49 0:25:41.95 North Norfolk Harriers AC 0:07:50.85 (20) H Reynolds 0:09:09.50 (50) S McKee 0:08:41.60 (49) A McCallum
50 0:25:42.90  Warrington AC'A' 0:07:50.85 (19) O Gregory 0:09:00.30 (41) M Wormald 0:08:51.75  (50) M Bell
51 0:25:55.10 Derby Athletic Club 'B' 0:08:34.70  (80) A Gilchrist 0:08:42.50 (61) SBourne 0:08:37.90  (51) J Robertson Dover
52 0:25:55.60 Tipton Harriers 'A’ 0:08:12.45 (53) A Westbury 0:09:03.30 (59) CParker 0:08:39.85 (52) R Shadforth-Grouc
53 0:25:58.70 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A' 0:08:25.40 (71) R West 0:08:30.30  (46) D Fraser 0:09:03.00 (53) CBridger
54 0:25:59.30 Tonbridge Ac 'B' 0:08:24.50 (70) A Hales 0:08:41.40 (53) LStewart 0:08:53.40 (54) B Heslop
55 0:26:00.20 Sale Harriers Manchester 'B' 0:08:28.80 (73) AEdgson 0:08:48.05 (60) O Brown 0:08:43.35 (55) E Gillespie
56 0:26:09.45 Reading AC'A' 0:08:46.65 (90) J Crocker 0:08:43.30 (66) EElson 0:08:39.50 (56) E Newman
57 0:26:10.60 Stockport Harriers & AC 0:07:51.75 (21) JReed 0:09:10.85  (51) L Dewsbury 0:09:08.00 (57) |Brundrett
58 0:26:10.70  West Suffolk AC 'B' 0:08:36.95 (82) M Sillitoe 0:08:36.00 (57) M Greenwood 0:08:57.75  (58) M Howell
59 0:26:15.85 Herne Hill Harriers 'B' 0:07:54.30  (23) J Nicholson 0:09:20.25  (58) H Hunter 0:09:01.30 (59) ZCrugywen
60 0:26:16.30 Mansfield Harriers ‘A’ 0:08:42.70  (88) B Hamilton 0:08:57.65 (69) R Milnes 0:08:35.95 (60) A Foster
61 0:26:22.05 Cornwall AC 'B' 0:08:44.90 (89) S Pope 0:08:58.80 (72) CKeaney 0:08:38.35 (61) P Andrews
62 0:26:22.60 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 0:08:23.95 (69) K Maher 0:09:41.40 (79) M Brayshaw 0:08:17.25 (62) M Hutton
63 0:26:24.95  City Of Norwich AC'C' 0:08:29.95 (76) M Bacon 0:09:21.45  (74) | Williams 0:08:33.55 (63) G Daniels
64 0:26:25.00 Bedford & County AC 'B' 0:08:18.80 (62) KOlive 0:09:22.10  (70) V Abbott 0:08:44.10 (64) ABaker
65 0:26:34.20 Birchfield Harriers ‘A’ 0:09:16.05  (109) B Skidmore 0:08:17.60 (68) E Grace 0:09:00.55 (65) H Kendall
66 0:26:36.50 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A’ 0:08:11.35 (51) IBarwell 0:08:57.05  (54) | Vinter 0:09:28.10 (66) L Thorpe
67 0:26:38.45  Vale Royal AC'B' 0:08:50.70  (91) EHolmes 0:09:01.65 (76) T Smith 0:08:46.10 (67) EHudson
68 0:26:40.10 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'B' 0:08:19.25 (64) Runner A670 0:09:26.20  (73) Runner B670 0:08:54.65 (68) Runner C670
69 0:26:44.55 St Albans Striders 'C' 0:08:23.40  (68) S Laitner 0:09:06.25 (65) F Crowley 0:09:14.90 (69) AHedge
70 0:26:47.50 Gateshead Harriers & AC 0:08:05.15  (40) W Morris 0:09:13.35 (62) FBell 0:09:29.00 (70) LOliver
71 0:26:58.20 Milton Keynes Distance Project 'B' 0:08:56.40 (96) N Kay 0:08:58.65 (77) E Nash 0:09:03.15 (71) J Kempton
72 0:27:00.10  City Of Stoke Ac 'B' 0:08:21.65 (66) M Holding 0:08:50.55  (56) L Andrzejewski 0:09:47.90  (72) M Williams
73 0:27:10.00 Wreake and Soar Valley AC 'B' 0:08:29.25 (74) H Lethbridge 0:09:42.90 (87) E Weselby 0:08:57.85 (73) | Orencas
74 0:27:15.70 Amber Valley & Erewash AC 0:08:39.35 (85) M Tatham 0:09:27.50 (81) M Franco 0:09:08.85 (74) M Seargent
75 0:27:19.20 Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies 0:08:18.85 (63) M Meada 0:09:13.55 (67) B Overington 0:09:46.80 (75) E Scofield
76 0:27:20.80 Preston Harriers 0:08:00.30 (32) I Blackwell 0:10:29.70  (90) G Wignall 0:08:50.80 (76) C Mahoney
77 0:27:27.75  Charnwood A C'B' 0:09:12.80  (105) CLilley 0:08:56.85  (86) | Oakland 0:09:18.10  (77) O Sykes
78 0:27:31.35 Reading AC 'B' 0:08:55.10  (95) T Painting 0:08:47.30  (71) KBarnes 0:09:48.95 (78) CMaynard
79 0:27:31.95 Mansfield Harriers 'B' 0:08:51.45 (92) G Manson 0:09:35.40 (89) SToyn 0:09:05.10 (79) O Barrett
80 0:27:32.65 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'C' 0:09:00.00 (102) F Goatley 0:09:07.20  (82) H Cunliffe 0:09:25.45 (80) RIrving
81 0:27:32.95 Derby Athletic Club 'C' 0:08:54.90 (94) ARouse 0:09:13.15  (83) |Rouse 0:09:24.90 (81) LJamieson
82 0:27:33.45 Saffron Athletics Club 'B' 0:08:39.25 (84) E Harwood 0:09:23.65 (78) M Smith-Byrne 0:09:30.55 (82) ERowley
83 0:27:40.00 Sleaford Striders AC 0:09:15.25  (108) C Mulhall 0:09:37.45  (95) | Collier 0:08:47.30 (83) LHirst
84 0:27:46.35 North Shields Polytechnic Club 'B' 0:08:34.10 (78) G Davies 0:09:17.90 (75) C Davies 0:09:54.35 (84) A Fitzpatrick
85 0:27:47.40 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 0:08:41.55 (87) M Belton 0:09:26.55 (84) L Melling 0:09:39.30  (85) S Cunningham
86 0:27:56.00 Burton AC 'A’ 0:08:54.05 (93) E Sharratt 0:10:00.85 (96) G Hedges 0:09:01.10 (86) K Morant-Hudson
87 0:28:00.50 Burton AC 'B' 0:09:17.75 (110) M Trueman 0:09:31.85 (93) EFelton 0:09:10.90 (87) P Barrker
88 0:28:19.20 Trafford Athletic Club 0:08:38.45 (83) N Davenport 0:09:27.20  (80) CBentall 0:10:13.55 (88) | Davenport
89 0:28:19.35 Charnwood AC'C' 0:09:26.50  (116) J Farrar 0:09:48.85 (98) P Powers 0:09:04.00 (89) E Unwin
90 0:28:43.25 Nene Valley Harriers 'B' 0:08:57.25 (98) JKnight 0:09:50.20  (92) N Rushton 0:09:55.80 (90) N Hodgson
91 0:28:52.15 Worksop Harriers 0:08:57.05 (97) O Hare 0:09:18.30 (88) M Heggie 0:10:36.80  (91) B Stevens
92 0:29:07.90 Rushcliffe Ac 'A' 0:08:58.65 (101) KKing 0:09:56.85 (97) HJones 0:10:12.40 (92) O Green



Under 13 Girls

Pos
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Time
0:29:17.55
0:29:22.15
0:29:24.40
0:29:42.80
0:29:47.75
0:29:58.10
0:30:14.40
0:30:17.50
0:30:44.60
0:30:55.35
0:30:57.60
0:31:29.40

Team

Doncaster Athletic Club

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B'
Fitmums and Friends

Notts AC 'B'

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 'A'
Birchfield Harriers 'B"

Burton AC'C'

Rushcliffe Ac 'B'

Rushcliffe Ac'C'

Notts AC'A'

Mansfield Harriers 'C'

Notts AC'C'

Legl
0:08:31.80
0:09:28.90
0:09:10.45
0:09:24.05
0:08:57.55
0:09:28.80
0:09:19.10
0:09:33.80
0:10:01.50
0:07:32.95
0:09:29.45
0:11:19.40

(77)
(118)
(104)
(115)
(99)
(117)
(112)
(120)
(121)
(9)
(119)
(124)

Name

J Rowland
N McBride
E Smith

E Bell

C Dodds
V Blair

N Neal

M Mellor
M Edwards
J Hughes
A Blake

E Sherriff

Leg2
0:10:05.10
0:09:55.45
0:09:39.90
0:10:05.65
0:10:38.95
0:09:52.20
0:10:16.40
0:10:13.30
0:09:53.70
0:15:10.80
0:10:14.40
0:10:13.90

(91)

(100)
(94)

(102)
(104)
(99)

(103)
(106)
(107)
(111)
(105)
(110)

Name

L Proudly

F Solly

A Pay

E Rawson

L Ellis

C Casey

R Dunne
ZVincent

M Pollard

R Challender
A Shackleford
R Connell

Leg3
0:10:40.65
0:09:57.80
0:10:34.05
0:10:13.10
0:10:11.25
0:10:37.10
0:10:38.90
0:10:30.40
0:10:49.40
0:08:11.60
0:11:13.75
0:09:56.10

(93)
(94)
(95)
(96)
(97)
(98)
(99)
(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)

Name

T Dooley-Williams
S Hutchinson
M Sharket

A Taylor

P Woolley

L O'Neill

F Bruno

E Coverley

E Wardle

G Sutton

E Greasby

E Kocacik
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Under 13 Girls
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Team Legl
0:16:54.40 Newark Ac 0:07:49.65
0:17:26.30  Aldershot Farnham & District 'B' ~ 0:08:09.20
0:17:27.65 Holmfirth Harriers Ac 0:08:01.15
0:18:08.55 Halifax Harriers & AC 0:08:58.00
0:19:27.55  Wirral AC'A’ 0:09:14.80
0:20:30.60 Barnsley Athletic Club 0:09:14.00
0:20:41.00 Newcastle Staffs Ac 0:09:22.55
0:07:39.35 Chiltern Harriers Ac 'B' 0:07:39.35
0:08:02.40 Liverpool Harriers & AC 0:08:02.40
0:08:15.80 Bracknell AC 'B' 0:08:15.80

0:08:17.25
0:08:21.30  Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC ' 0:08:21.30
0:08:28.55 Taunton AC 0:08:28.55
0:08:36.15 Warrington A C 'B' 0:08:36.15
0:08:40.45 Keighley & Craven Ac 'C' 0:08:40.45
0:09:06.05  Altrincham & District AC 'B' 0:09:06.05
0:09:19.75 Tipton Harriers 'B' 0:09:19.75
0:09:22.00 Leicester Coritanian AC 0:09:22.00
0:10:07.65 Bedford & County AC 'C' 0:10:07.65
0:10:52.85  Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 'B' 0:10:52.85
0:21:19.50 City Of Stoke Ac 'C' 0:21:19.50
Time Bib Name
0:07:22.05 A630 R Simpson
0:07:24.90 A705 K Brady-Jones
0:07:27.70 A700 G Roberts
0:07:28.10 A591 N Simmons
0:07:28.20 A637 R Vinton
0:07:28.30 A710 C Dewar
0:07:30.90 A651 S De Koning
0:07:31.20 A686 A Jubb
0:07:32.95 A663 J Hughes
0:07:34.55 A679 E Robinson
Time Bib Name
0:07:26.45 B620 M Luke
0:07:37.45 B696 O Breed
0:07:58.05 B597 L Mannes
0:07:59.30 B630 G Robertson
0:08:03.90 B686 L Tse
0:08:06.90 B633 P Bowen
0:08:08.00 B616 A Abberley-Barker
0:08:08.60 B682 N Boyd
0:08:09.35 B716 R Cullen
0:08:10.75 B700 A Gale
Time Bib Name
0:07:27.70 C700 H Weedall
0:07:29.65 C630 E Shipley
0:07:43.40 C611 A Henderson
0:07:48.55 C620 A Jose
0:07:58.05 C716 S Dunbobbin
0:07:58.55 C696 S Slack
0:07:59.40 C682 T Edwards
0:08:03.05 C638 B Roberts
0:08:04.45 C631 S Ludlam
0:08:07.05 C706 L Battell
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Incomplete Teams (e

Name Leg2 Name
(18) A Chrispin 0:09:04.75 (45) N Monaghan
(47) H Woolley 0:09:17.10 (63) N Chamberlain
(35) ElInch 0:09:26.50 (64) A McLean
(100) E Mitchell 0:09:10.55 (85) E Horner
(107) A Fraser 0:10:12.75 (101) E Heap
(106) L Stroud 0:11:16.60 (108) N Evans
(114) L Brownsword ~ 0:11:18.45 (109) H Cooper
(12) F Baxter
(36) Runner A646
(59) S Quay-Clark
(60) L Jay
(65) A Araujo
(72) T Watson
(81) E Ferris
(86) S Metcalfe

(103) O Flynn
(112) S Banks
(113) E Woodhouse
(122) S Leslie
(123) S O'Mara
(125) L Guderis

Team

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
WESPA Fire Athletics

Vale Royal AC 'A’

Bedford & County AC 'A'

Ipswich Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC

St Albans Striders 'A’

Notts AC 'A'

Saffron Athletics Club ‘A’

Team

Cornwall AC 'A'

Tonbridge Ac 'A'

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A’
St Albans Striders 'A’

Herne Hill Harriers 'A’'

City Of Stoke Ac 'A'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Wreake and Soar Valley AC 'A'
Vale Royal AC'A'

Team

Vale Royal AC 'A'

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Chiltern Harriers Ac 'A’

Cornwall AC 'A'

Wreake and Soar Valley AC 'A'
Tonbridge Ac 'A'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Keighley & Craven Ac 'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
West Suffolk AC 'A



Under 13 Boys 04/11/2017

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name
1 0:21:30.25 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 0:07:03.40 (10) H Hunter 0:07:23.20 (4) H Bowen 0:07:03.65 (1) J Bowen
2 0:21:31.30 Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’ 0:07:13.55 (24) D Shattock 0:07:18.05  (6) R Morrell 0:06:59.70  (2) E Scott
3 0:21:42.70 Derby Athletic Club 'A" 0:07:05.75 (14) CRose 0:07:06.60 (1) P Welsh 0:07:30.35 (3) B Stevenson
4 0:21:43.85 Chiltern Harriers Ac 'A' 0:07:20.95 (31) W Jackson 0:07:19.40 (12) T Redmond 0:07:03.50 (4) C Nisbet
5 0:21:44.55 Saffron Athletics Club 'A' 0:07:06.55 (15) AKeeble 0:07:30.20 (10) A Butler 0:07:07.80 (5) L Finch
6 0:21:51.20 Herne Hill Harriers 'A' 0:07:02.75 (7) C Chilton 0:07:10.50 (2) J Taylor 0:07:37.95 (6) Z Crowther
7 0:21:55.75 Stockport Harriers & AC 0:07:01.05  (6) T Manton 0:07:33.55 (9) F Mayoh 0:07:21.15  (7) J Catterall
8 0:21:58.00 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A' 0:07:09.90 (17) L McGrath 0:07:24.05 (7) J Borrett 0:07:24.05 (8) G Parmenter
9 0:21:58.35 Bedford & County Ac'A’ 0:06:49.75 (1) Z Saez 0:07:38.15  (5) T Dearden 0:07:30.45 (9) N Campion
10 0:21:58.75 Sale Harriers Manchester 'A' 0:06:56.55  (5) J Kelly 0:07:27.60  (3) J Spark 0:07:34.60 (10) C Tittensor
11 0:22:04.65 Chiltern Harriers Ac 'B' 0:07:22.80 (36) LGawne 0:07:11.35 (8) M Aldred 0:07:30.50 (11) TEmery
12 0:22:16.00 North Norfolk Harriers Athletics Club 'A 0:07:10.45  (19) 10'Malley 0:07:39.50 (17) BKeay 0:07:26.05 (12) HJonas
13 0:22:17.10 Cornwall AC ‘A’ 0:07:10.15 (18) ZClemens 0:07:39.75 (16) T Gregory 0:07:27.20  (13) JHorton
14 0:22:20.25 Bracknell AC'A' 0:07:03.00 (8) J Winship 0:07:37.60 (13) CBorgnis 0:07:39.65 (14) EEnser
15 0:22:27.15 Exeter Harriers 0:07:04.75 (12) CHague 0:08:06.15  (33) S Mills 0:07:16.25 (15) O Capps
16 0:22:31.70 Gateshead Harriers & AC'A' 0:07:11.90 (20) O Douglass 0:07:48.15  (23) N Curran 0:07:31.65 (16) TBarron
17 0:22:32.85 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B' 0:07:19.10 (29) GKeen 0:07:25.35  (14) L Buchallet 0:07:48.40 (17) RHowe
18 0:22:32.85 Wirral AC'A' 0:07:17.95 (27) W Sutcliffe 0:07:47.55 (27) W Strickley 0:07:27.35 (18) A Poulston
19 0:22:35.30 Southampton Athletic Club 0:06:53.20 (2) B Brown 0:07:44.30 (11) G Lambert 0:07:57.80  (19) J Matthew
20 0:22:37.30 St Albans Striders 'A’ 0:07:11.90 (21) T Gaunce 0:07:36.40  (15) A Grimes 0:07:49.00 (20) A McDonald
21 0:22:40.55 Crewe And Nantwich Ac 0:07:17.45 (26) O Atkinson 0:07:54.30 (34) E Davies-Hayes 0:07:28.80  (21) J Wilson
22 0:22:42.55 Winchester & District AC 'A' 0:07:38.10  (55) T Briggs 0:07:29.85 (31) M Shingleton Smit 0:07:34.60 (22) H Harvey
23 0:22:43.55 City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 0:07:25.30  (38) ZFerguson 0:07:33.10  (22) AHirst 0:07:45.15 (23) JRhodes
24 0:22:48.30 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 'A' 0:07:27.05 (43) G Hope 0:07:46.10 (37) E Patel 0:07:35.15  (24) ) Wakefield
25 0:22:51.65 Sale Harriers Manchester 'B' 0:07:29.15  (47) A McCarron 0:07:36.85  (28) W Parker 0:07:45.65 (25) H Edmundson
26 0:22:52.55 Nene Valley Harriers 'A' 0:07:22.65 (35) H Brill 0:07:30.80  (18) K Chilvers 0:07:59.10  (26) J Reindel
27 0:22:56.30 Keighley & Craven Ac'A' 0:07:12.80 (23) S Headley 0:07:48.65 (24) D Rudden 0:07:54.85 (27) S Conroy
28 0:22:56.65 Blackburn Harriers & Ac'A’ 0:07:21.40  (33) | Butler 0:07:58.55  (41) Z Walmsley 0:07:36.70  (28) D Thompson
29 0:23:01.25 Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies 0:07:21.10  (32) J Geller 0:07:53.40 (39) N Wright 0:07:46.75 (29) ABerni
30 0:23:02.15 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A' 0:07:26.40 (42) B Campbell 0:07:39.90 (29) M Gregson 0:07:55.85 (30) JSears
31 0:23:06.50 Aldershot Farnham & District 'B' 0:07:41.40 (61) T Barnicoat 0:07:32.25 (38) T Henderson 0:07:52.85 (31) F Canning
32 0:23:06.70 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'A' 0:07:19.85 (30) JGilbert 0:07:53.10  (36) D Hutson 0:07:53.75 (32) LParker
33 0:23:07.70 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'A’ 0:07:32.35 (50) L Buttrick 0:07:55.65  (43) ) Buttrick 0:07:39.70  (33) H Woodward
34 0:23:08.20 Cambridge & Coleridge AC'C' 0:07:04.35 (11) | Rothwell 0:07:59.05  (26) M Courtois 0:08:04.80 (34) JHawkins
35 0:23:09.65 St Mary's Richmond AC 0:07:12.75 (22) SMaund 0:07:42.30  (20) F Bate 0:08:14.60 (35) CPugsley
36 0:23:09.70  Notts AC'A' 0:07:49.40 (76) ) Towne 0:07:39.95 (44) TSimpson 0:07:40.35 (36) J Cripps
37 0:23:10.80 Taunton AC 0:07:05.55 (13) D Fisher 0:07:49.20 (19) ) Thomas 0:08:16.05 (37) A Dowson
38 0:23:14.25 Tonbridge Ac 0:07:40.75 (60) A Ganguli 0:07:58.65 (50) S Breed 0:07:34.85 (38) T Mclain
39 0:23:17.15 Cambridge Harriers 0:07:25.95 (41) EFiore 0:07:43.75 (32) JBarnes 0:08:07.45 (39) JAdams
40 0:23:22.40 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A' 0:07:33.70  (51) O Pearson 0:07:46.70  (42) M Cheseldine 0:08:02.00 (40) C West
41 0:23:24.10 Kettering Town Harriers 'A’ 0:07:28.65 (46) O Barbosa 0:07:39.15  (30) L Rogers 0:08:16.30  (41) ElJackson
42 0:23:25.15 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 0:07:30.30  (49) S Greenstein 0:08:05.45 (48) A Nash 0:07:49.40  (42) LRoncarati
43 0:23:25.95  Vale Royal AC 0:07:08.50 (16) P Griffith 0:07:54.90 (25) D Carney 0:08:22.55 (43) O Washington
44 0:23:38.50 Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A’ 0:07:23.85 (37) G Meehan 0:08:22.05  (52) AKelly 0:07:52.60 (44) L McCoy
45 0:23:39.35 Bracknell AC 'B' 0:07:21.85 (34) JAlexander 0:08:09.40 (46) H Daniel 0:08:08.10 (45) Claw
46 0:23:41.75 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 'A' 0:06:54.85  (4) T Swarbrick 0:08:00.55 (21) J Collett 0:08:46.35  (46) ) Preston
47 0:23:41.95 Winchester & District AC 'B' 0:07:47.80 (71) M Duckering 0:07:50.20  (49) CCox 0:08:03.95 (47) B Chesterfield
48 0:23:45.30 Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 0:07:15.85 (25) H Faizey 0:07:56.25 (35) T Maidment 0:08:33.20  (48) E Naisbitt
49 0:23:47.20 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'B' 0:07:50.95 (78) F Heard 0:07:51.00 (51) J Cooper 0:08:05.25 (49) O Birch
50 0:23:49.85 Birchfield Harriers 'A' 0:08:06.50 (88) STaylor 0:07:42.65 (57) A Dickson 0:08:00.70  (50) C Chapajong
51 0:23:51.20 Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies 0:07:39.85 (59) L Gormley 0:07:50.30  (45) EJohnson 0:08:21.05 (51) R Edwards
52 0:23:52.90 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 0:08:03.65 (84) ETryner 0:07:58.60 (69) ClJohnson 0:07:50.65 (52) N Milbourn
53 0:23:53.20 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'B' 0:07:48.70  (73) FRussell 0:08:00.30 (56) A Brand 0:08:04.20 (53) TBowman
54 0:23:54.75 Bristol and West AC 'A' 0:07:51.35 (79) E O'Halloran 0:07:56.45  (55) JHull 0:08:06.95 (54) F Cummins
55 0:23:57.80  Hillingdon AC 0:07:18.85 (28) AHamud 0:08:00.15 (40) L McGarvie 0:08:38.80 (55) S Knight
56 0:23:58.40 City Of Norwich AC 'A' 0:07:25.65 (40) T Nelson 0:08:27.35 (61) CCrane 0:08:05.40 (56) D White
57 0:24:01.80 Keighley & Craven Ac 'B' 0:07:49.30  (75) J Thompson 0:08:15.70  (70) C McManus 0:07:56.80 (57) ARobinson
58 0:24:04.85 Morpeth Harriers & Ac'A’ 0:07:46.45 (68) R Davies 0:08:00.95 (54) B Marr 0:08:17.45  (58) J Hudspith
59 0:24:12.70 Newquay & Par Ac 0:08:09.30 (94) KRundle 0:08:01.25  (73) J Pritchard 0:08:02.15  (59) | Ketterer
60 0:24:14.45 Nene Valley Harriers 'B' 0:07:49.10 (74) JBush 0:08:10.60 (65) J Smith 0:08:14.75 (60) F House
61 0:24:16.80 St Albans Striders 'B' 0:08:28.60 (104) AFine 0:07:23.45 (60) O Loveday 0:08:24.75 (61) Z Davies
62 0:24:22.65 Preston Harriers 'A' 0:07:47.75 (70) G Denye 0:08:13.70  (67) T Chadwick 0:08:21.20 (62) JWarren
63 0:24:24.90 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 'B' 0:07:39.55 (57) E Cook 0:07:53.85 (47) G O'Connor 0:08:51.50 (63) ABleasdale
64 0:24:25.95 Chiltern Harriers Ac 'C' 0:07:44.55 (64) N Sweeney 0:08:02.10  (53) M Baxter 0:08:39.30 (64) J Powell
65 0:24:35.90 Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'A' 0:07:41.40 (62) CTurner 0:08:27.35 (72) ) Yorke 0:08:27.15 (65) LHudd
66 0:24:37.55 Derby Athletic Club 'B' 0:07:39.70  (58) W O Sullivan 0:08:16.45 (62) J Rouse 0:08:41.40 (66) D Birkett
67 0:24:38.95 Wreake and Soar Valley AC 0:08:08.70  (91) C White Godden  0:08:24.30 (83) R Brotherton 0:08:05.95 (67) M Bloxham
68 0:24:39.95 Reading Ac ‘A’ 0:08:08.80 (92) D Madden 0:08:05.90 (75) A Marshall 0:08:25.25 (68) EBabb
69 0:24:49.25 North Shields Polytechnic Club 0:07:03.15 (9) J Blevins 0:09:38.80 (86) D Elson-Veale 0:08:07.30 (69) O Davison
70 0:24:52.30 Cornwall AC 'B' 0:07:49.90 (77) G Mitchell 0:08:27.75 (77) JlLeuzzi 0:08:34.65 (70) A West
71 0:24:52.35 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'C' 0:08:04.25 (85) LTurner 0:08:18.90 (78) D Evans 0:08:29.20 (71) B Carroll
72 0:24:54.25  Wirral AC'B' 0:07:45.60 (67) J Strickley 0:09:13.75 (93) A Corr 0:07:54.90 (72) HKaye
73 0:24:59.75 Bristol and West AC 'B' 0:08:26.75 (101) CHerniman 0:08:37.55  (95) AKingston 0:07:55.45  (73) |Bradley
74 0:25:00.80 Charnwood A C'A’ 0:07:53.95 (81) LTalbot 0:08:37.00 (82) EDay 0:08:29.85 (74) R Stokes
75 0:25:03.10 Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies 0:08:05.35 (86) S Cody 0:08:22.80 (80) B Savidge 0:08:34.95 (75) JRussell
76 0:25:04.10 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B' 0:07:36.20  (54) A Kumar 0:08:35.25 (74) RFogg 0:08:52.65 (76) T Williams
77 0:25:12.30 Saffron Athletics Club 'B' 0:07:35.85 (53) S Wright 0:08:21.65 (63) R Morris 0:09:14.80 (77) K Bolsover
78 0:25:15.95 Buxton & District AC'A’ 0:08:06.75 (89) B Hawtin 0:08:59.90 (96) R Rawlinson 0:08:09.30 (78) C Winfield
79 0:25:26.35 Herts Phoenix Ac 0:07:29.75  (48) Runner A773 0:08:28.85 (64) Runner B773 0:09:27.75 (79) Runner C773
80 0:25:34.65  Rushcliffe Ac 0:07:51.60 (80) T Bavin 0:08:56.05 (89) S Clough 0:08:47.00 (80) A Boydell
81 0:25:37.25 Luton Athletic Club 0:07:43.65 (63) M Winfield 0:08:32.65 (76) A Conradie 0:09:20.95 (81) R Webb
82 0:25:37.75 Gateshead Harriers & AC 'B' 0:08:25.55  (100) B Asquith 0:08:22.30  (90) O Ezeoke 0:08:49.90 (82) LShaw
83 0:25:39.00 Bedford & County Ac 'B' 0:07:25.30 (39) CBrodie 0:09:00.30 (79) E Cairns 0:09:13.40 (83) R Mingay
84 0:25:40.50 Keighley & Craven Ac'C' 0:07:48.05 (72) SBenson 0:08:17.95 (71) L Meikle 0:09:34.50 (84) A Ghafoor
85 0:25:43.50 Amber Valley & Erewash AC 0:08:07.90  (90) HJoslin 0:08:44.20 (91) M Cockell 0:08:51.40 (85) C Chadwick
86 0:25:47.00 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 'B' 0:08:19.20  (98) T McGrattan 0:08:22.10  (85) F Schiller 0:09:05.70  (86) A Honeysett
87 0:25:58.40 Newcastle Staffs Ac 0:08:14.25 (97) ) Stevens 0:08:26.60  (84) ) Betteley 0:09:17.55 (87) CRanford
88 0:26:06.40 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 'B' 0:08:40.05  (107) H Jackson 0:08:36.05 (99) D Walker 0:08:50.30 (88) JTilley
89 0:26:32.90 Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B' 0:08:35.05  (106) J Robinson 0:08:48.10  (100) B Taylor 0:09:09.75 (89) BRoach
90 0:27:17.85 Harborough Ac 0:08:27.40  (102) N Smith 0:08:27.10  (92) F White 0:10:23.35 (90) J Obazee
91 0:28:05.45 Worksop Harriers 0:08:22.80 (99) A Cooper 0:10:03.95 (106) H Dickinson 0:09:38.70 (91) M Forrest
92 0:28:09.15 Notts AC 'B' 0:08:10.95 (96) B Maddison 0:10:12.40  (105) J Stonier 0:09:45.80 (92) J Smith-McGloin



Under 13 Boys 04/11/2017

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name
93 0:28:14.55 Sleaford Striders AC 0:09:10.05  (116) J Turner 0:08:58.45  (103) B Bailey 0:10:06.05 (93) LSaunders
94 0:28:38.05 Buxton & District AC 'B' 0:08:59.15  (113) L Guise 0:10:19.15  (108) J Thorogood 0:09:19.75 (94) L White
95 0:28:39.95 Bristol and West AC 'C' 0:08:30.10  (105) L Alison 0:09:31.80 (102) A Robertson 0:10:38.05 (95) H Godfree
96 0:28:55.40 Burton AC 0:08:53.55 (111) T Hedges 0:11:18.65 (111) C Draycott 0:08:43.20 (96) F Kugelmann

97 0:30:04.45 Stafford Harriers 0:08:54.35 (112) M Hilsdon 0:10:31.75  (109) A Darby 0:10:38.35 (97) H Beckett



Under 13 Boys

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name
(45) J Harney 0:08:21.50 (58) J McGraw
(56) T Wright 0:08:10.65 (59) E Gaskin
(82) N Hughes 0:08:01.65 (66) J Howard
(44) J Stretton 0:08:33.95 (68) M Green
(65) E Stewart 0:08:43.70 (81) J Kershaw
(69) T Rayden 0:08:58.05 (87) P Gomez-Jones
(66) F Combe 0:09:01.60 (88) M Ibrahim
(93) N Hutchings 0:08:51.55 (94) A Barker
(95) T Bailey 0:08:56.70 (97) A Winson
(83) D Aisa Miller 0:09:11.05 (98) B Birch
(109) B Reid 0:09:00.05 (101) L Barrow
(110) E Brown 0:09:24.80 (104) B Wagg
(108) C Beck 0:10:11.00 (107) H Wilkinson
(115) E Merrell 0:10:44.70 (110) S Kumar

(3) KGreen
(52) O Robertson
(87) J Abram
(103) P Lee

(114) J Thompson

Time Team Legl
0:15:49.55  East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside 0:07:28.05
0:15:49.65 Wakefield District H & Ac 0:07:39.00
0:16:00.45 Halifax Harriers & AC 0:07:58.80
0:16:01.55  Leicester Coritanian AC 0:07:27.60
0:16:28.45  Aldershot Farnham & District 'C' 0:07:44.75
0:16:45.50 St Albans Striders 'C' 0:07:47.45
0:16:47.05 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 0:07:45.45
0:17:00.75  North Norfolk Harriers Athletics Clu 0:08:09.20
0:17:07.65 Heanor Running Club 0:08:10.95
0:17:11.50 Herne Hill Harriers 'B' 0:08:00.45
0:17:48.80 Preston Harriers 'B' 0:08:48.75
0:18:17.35 Charnwood A C 'B' 0:08:52.55
0:18:56.75 Mansfield Harriers 'A' 0:08:45.75
0:19:53.45  Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'C' 0:09:08.75
0:06:53.95 Holmfirth Harriers Ac 0:06:53.95
0:07:33.75 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC' 0:07:33.75
0:08:05.60 City Of Norwich AC 'B' 0:08:05.60
0:08:28.25 East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside 0:08:28.25
0:09:03.70  Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 'B' 0:09:03.70

Fastest Leg 1
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:06:49.75 A722 Z Saez
2 0:06:53.20 A826 B Brown
3 0:06:53.95 A775 K Green
4 0:06:54.85 A782 T Swarbrick
5 0:06:56.55 A821 J Kelly
6 0:07:01.05 A832 T Manton
7 0:07:02.75 A771 C Chilton
8 0:07:03.00 A732 J Winship
9 0:07:03.15 A802 J Blevins
10 0:07:03.40 A779 H Hunter
Fastest Leg 2
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:07:06.60 B758 P Welsh
2 0:07:10.50 B771 J Taylor
3 0:07:11.35 B749 M Aldred
4 0:07:18.05 B718 R Morrell
5 0:07:19.40 B748 T Redmond
6 0:07:23.20 B779 H Bowen
7 0:07:23.45 B828 O Loveday
8 0:07:24.05 B741 J Borrett
9 0:07:25.35 B742 L Buchallet
10 0:07:27.60 B821 J Spark
Fastest Leg 3
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:06:59.70 C718 E Scott
2 0:07:03.50 C748 C Nisbet
3 0:07:03.65 C779 J Bowen
4 0:07:07.80 818 L Finch
5 0:07:16.25 C764 O Capps
6 0:07:21.15 €832 J Catterall
7 0:07:24.05 C741 G Parmenter
8 0:07:26.05 C800 H Jonas
9 0:07:27.20 C755 J Horton
10 0:07:27.35 C843 A Poulston

Team

Bedford & County Ac 'A'
Southampton Athletic Club
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe AC 'A'
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A’
Stockport Harriers & AC
Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
Bracknell AC 'A'

North Shields Polytechnic Club
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club

Team

Derby Athletic Club 'A'

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Chiltern Harriers Ac 'B'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Chiltern Harriers Ac ‘A’

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
St Albans Striders 'B'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District A’
Chiltern Harriers Ac 'A’

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Saffron Athletics Club 'A’

Exeter Harriers

Stockport Harriers & AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
North Norfolk Harriers Athletics Club 'A’
Cornwall AC'A’

Wirral AC 'A'

04/11/2017



Under 15 Girls 04/11/2017

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name
1 0:21:59.30 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A'  0:07:02.75 (2) A White 0:07:29.20 (1) M Squibb 0:07:27.35 (1) N Toft
2 0:22:27.40 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'B' 0:07:15.85  (4) Z Mossi 0:07:40.40 (2) A Thomas 0:07:31.15  (2) E Dolby
3 0:22:32.75 Herne Hill Harriers 'A' 0:07:24.05 (17) P McFeely 0:07:33.65 (3) | Penniceard 0:07:35.05  (3) M Collis
4 0:22:39.75 Sale Harriers Manchester 'A' 0:07:11.10 (3) L Crawford 0:08:00.00 (8) M Wiseman 0:07:28.65  (4) J Spilsbury
5 0:22:43.95 City Of Norwich AC 'A’ 0:07:23.05 (14) K Willis 0:07:44.75  (6) M Short 0:07:36.15  (5) G Jermy
6 0:22:57.30 Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A' 0:07:17.45 (6) E Semple 0:07:44.80 (4) A Westwood 0:07:55.05  (6) E Bullock
7 0:23:00.05 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’ 0:07:37.30  (27) RHorton 0:07:42.05 (11) A Garner 0:07:40.70  (7) P Roessler
8 0:23:02.05 Ipswich Harriers 'A' 0:07:18.45 (7) H Fisher 0:07:52.05 (7) T Aldis 0:07:51.55 (8) K Challinor
9 0:23:02.95 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A' 0:07:17.15  (5) G Ingles 0:07:54.20 (9) M Radus 0:07:51.60 (9) B Cooke
10 0:23:04.60 Chiltern Harriers Ac 'A' 0:07:23.35 (15) O Williams 0:07:42.25 (5) J Williamson 0:07:59.00 (10) E Peters
11 0:23:09.90  Rushcliffe Ac'A’ 0:07:00.95 (1) M Todd Mcintyre 0:08:15.25 (10) | Edwards 0:07:53.70 (11) LEdge
12 0:23:14.60 Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A’ 0:07:32.80 (23) FO'Hare 0:08:29.45  (35) T Dentith 0:07:12.35 (12) CRobinson
13 0:23:18.00 Wreake and Soar Valley AC 0:07:20.80  (10) K Parker 0:08:08.20 (12) R Nealon 0:07:49.00 (13) HGamble
14 0:23:25.50 Stockport Harriers & AC 0:07:51.60 (45) A Davies 0:07:50.70  (21) EParkman 0:07:43.20 (14) A West
15 0:23:27.35 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'C'  0:07:28.00 (19) J Neal 0:08:07.80 (17) OBerry 0:07:51.55 (15) L Polloni
16 0:23:42.45 Ipswich Harriers 'B' 0:07:30.80 (21) AHill 0:08:03.55 (16) P Branton 0:08:08.10 (16) M Dann
17 0:23:44.75 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A" 0:07:23.05  (13) JHill 0:08:15.65 (18) H Booker 0:08:06.05 (17) S Wigfield-Turner
18 0:23:48.25 Bracknell AC'A’ 0:08:05.90 (62) L Croft 0:07:57.60 (36) H Read 0:07:44.75 (18) L Wells
19 0:23:55.30 Aldershot Farnham & District 'B' 0:07:47.55 (41) EBoswell 0:07:46.20  (15) L Carter 0:08:21.55 (19) T Hansford
20 0:23:57.70 Winchester & District AC 0:07:32.15 (22) STydeman 0:08:24.80  (32) L Neate 0:08:00.75 (20) H Foster
21 0:23:58.45 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 0:07:22.95 (12) HPeck 0:08:26.40 (27) LHeaton 0:08:09.10 (21) RHedley
22 0:23:59.15 Wirral AC'A' 0:07:35.45 (25) EKearney 0:08:04.10 (19) | Hodder 0:08:19.60 (22) LHignett
23 0:23:59.60 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC' 0:07:46.65 (37) H Landon 0:08:05.90 (29) ICraven 0:08:07.05 (23) M Foxcroft
24 0:24:00.40 Reading AC'A' 0:07:48.10 (42) N Lee 0:08:08.50 (31) R Whalley 0:08:03.80 (24) N Harris
25 0:24:00.50 Herne Hill Harriers 'B' 0:07:36.60 (26) E Holland 0:08:10.20  (24) M Stevens-Cox 0:08:13.70  (25) J Tabraham
26 0:24:00.75 Preston Harriers 'A’ 0:07:43.30 (30) D Lonsdale 0:08:01.40 (23) SSutton 0:08:16.05 (26) G Brown
27 0:24:01.90 Harrogate Harriers & Ac 0:07:23.85 (16) R Forrest 0:08:23.55  (26) A Whitaker 0:08:14.50  (27) CParris
28 0:24:02.50 Marshall Milton Keynes AC'A' 0:07:46.70  (38) E Carey 0:08:00.40 (25) IKing 0:08:15.40 (28) B De Koning
29 0:24:04.60 Sale Harriers Manchester 'B' 0:08:07.20 (64) A Brooks 0:07:44.20 (28) RBell 0:08:13.20 (29) P Townsend
30 0:24:05.50 Tonbridge Ac 'A’ 0:07:21.90 (11) K Goodge 0:08:09.80 (13) K Burgess 0:08:33.80 (30) LAnderson
31 0:24:17.95 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A' 0:07:19.90 (9) H Williams 0:09:04.10 (46) EBrown 0:07:53.95 (31) E Crookes
32 0:24:17.95 Bedford & County AC'A' 0:07:19.70  (8) S Perusko 0:08:21.20 (20) M Daniels 0:08:37.05 (32) JNicholls
33 0:24:27.05 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A’ 0:07:45.20 (35) M Taylor 0:07:58.05 (22) F Haines 0:08:43.80 (33) CRobson
34 0:24:28.60  Basildon Ac'A' 0:08:17.80 (86) K Scott 0:08:20.00 (58) H Phipps 0:07:50.80 (34) M Harris
35 0:24:32.00 Stroud & District AC 'A' 0:07:43.60 (31) LAttwell 0:08:16.40 (33) G Tavner 0:08:32.00 (35) |Parnaby
36 0:24:38.65 Matlock Athletic Club 0:07:48.60 (43) E Webster 0:08:32.60 (44) M Dick 0:08:17.45 (36) CBradshaw
37 0:24:40.40 Charnwood A C'A' 0:07:53.40 (46) O Bonshor 0:08:51.60 (63) M Ruiz-Monserrat 0:07:55.40 (37) L McLoughlin
38 0:24:41.40 Vale Royal Ac'A' 0:08:07.70  (65) F Conboy 0:07:25.05  (14) F Harris 0:09:08.65 (38) KSherry
39 0:24:42.50 Rushcliffe Ac 'B' 0:07:43.90 (32) B Munro 0:08:27.35 (39) L Rathbone 0:08:31.25 (39) N Britten
40 0:24:46.45 City Of Norwich AC 'B' 0:07:46.90 (39) HBunn 0:09:00.25 (67) M Willis 0:07:59.30  (40) O Miller
41 0:24:48.75 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 'A' 0:08:34.80 (97) L Corker 0:08:11.15  (65) CHey 0:08:02.80 (41) LCarey
42 0:24:49.15 St Albans Striders 0:07:44.75 (34) N Gallagher 0:08:54.50 (61) B Towers 0:08:09.90 (42) CDurbin
43 0:24:51.30 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B' 0:07:54.75 (47) ZHartley 0:08:43.75 (60) T Wilson 0:08:12.80 (43) M Davey
44 0:24:52.95 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'C' 0:08:04.75 (60) M Martin 0:08:21.55 (47) KAdams 0:08:26.65 (44) E Hunter
45 0:24:53.85 Nene Valley Harriers 'A' 0:07:48.90 (44) E Robinson 0:08:45.50  (53) O Mead 0:08:19.45  (45) K Tasker
46 0:24:54.95 Birtley AC 0:07:44.50 (33) T Graham 0:08:10.00 (30) S Newby 0:09:00.45 (46) C Fairclough
47 0:24:57.20  Darlington H & AC 0:08:17.00 (84) JHall 0:08:12.15  (48) EHart 0:08:28.05 (47) M Noble
48 0:24:57.85 Wakefield District H & Ac 'A’ 0:08:04.55 (59) SHall 0:08:35.90 (62) LBarker 0:08:17.40 (48) S Brooke
49 0:24:58.70 Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 0:07:25.05 (18) L Saxon 0:08:54.85 (43) AO'Malley 0:08:38.80 (49) K Scott
50 0:24:59.05 Preston Harriers 'B' 0:08:13.30  (75) CPreddy 0:08:06.00 (42) A Darbyshire 0:08:39.75  (50) F Houghton
51 0:25:00.40 Tonbridge Ac 'B' 0:08:09.00 (69) F Currie 0:08:26.95 (56) AEvans 0:08:24.45 (51) EDe Munck
52 0:25:02.70 Manchester Harriers & AC 0:08:08.85 (68) S Kilpatrick 0:08:08.65 (40) G Fazakerley 0:08:45.20 (52) AlJones
53 0:25:04.15 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 0:07:55.70  (48) P Hayashi 0:08:37.55 (51) K Hamilton 0:08:30.90 (53) LHannam
54 0:25:04.95 Louth AC 0:08:14.55 (81) | Dhami 0:08:48.35  (80) F Plaskitt 0:08:02.05 (54) HReid
55 0:25:05.40 Wolverhampton & Bilston 'B" 0:08:06.50 (63) RRichards 0:08:27.40 (52) M Davies 0:08:31.50 (55) LSemple
56 0:25:07.05 North Shields Polytechnic Club 0:07:46.00 (36) R Hughes 0:08:32.65 (41) K Nash 0:08:48.40 (56) LBradley
57 0:25:09.05 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'A' 0:08:14.00 (80) LVardy 0:08:34.25  (69) A Stroughair 0:08:20.80 (57) R Tune
58 0:25:11.50 Newquay & Par Ac 0:07:47.10 (40) G Davidson 0:08:14.25 (34) L Webster 0:09:10.15 (58) TBrown
59 0:25:13.15 Newcastle Staffs Ac ‘A’ 0:08:13.35 (76) N Tomkinson 0:08:19.05  (50) M Twardochleb 0:08:40.75 (59) S Cotton
60 0:25:13.60 Taunton AC 0:08:11.65 (71) LCrossman 0:08:23.65 (55) CBrown 0:08:38.30 (60) R Llaing
61 0:25:13.80 Aldershot Farnham & District 'C' 0:08:14.00 (79) F Sutton 0:08:21.00 (54) LPocknee 0:08:38.80 (61) F Daines
62 0:25:16.75 Cornwall AC 0:07:56.95 (51) CLister 0:08:39.75 (57) C Groves 0:08:40.05 (62) CPratt
63 0:25:23.45 City Of York Ac 0:08:19.95 (87) M Anderson 0:08:01.50  (45) H Moss 0:09:02.00 (63) E Foster
64 0:25:23.85 Halifax Harriers & AC 0:08:15.30  (83) | Palmer 0:08:36.10  (72) |Bloem 0:08:32.45 (64) V Clements
65 0:25:26.45 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B' 0:08:03.95 (56) SAllen 0:08:00.45 (37) ERoncarati 0:09:22.05 (65) H Agholor
66 0:25:28.30 City Of Norwich AC'C' 0:08:26.05 (90) E Walker 0:08:40.05 (81) NHernon 0:08:22.20 (66) M Gadsby
67 0:25:28.95 Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B' 0:08:25.40 (89) CUnderwood 0:08:30.00 (74) T Sinclair-Linton 0:08:33.55 (67) JBrogden
68 0:25:29.80 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'A' 0:08:13.75  (78) A McMurtrie 0:08:34.15  (68) H Walker 0:08:41.90 (68) | Ripon
69 0:25:32.05 Buxton & District AC'A' 0:08:03.95 (57) E Wilson 0:08:53.70  (75) H Wilshaw 0:08:34.40 (69) LBednall
70 0:25:32.60 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 'B' 0:08:02.95 (55) E Buchanan 0:08:29.40  (49) LTurney 0:09:00.25 (70) M Hammond
71 0:25:34.80  City Of Stoke Ac ‘A’ 0:08:12.10  (72) AJones 0:08:49.00 (78) M Tinwell 0:08:33.70 (71) A Condlyffe
72 0:25:40.00  Reading AC'B' 0:08:04.30 (58) G Whalley 0:08:53.60 (76) E Harding 0:08:42.10 (72) A Chadwick
73 0:25:41.60 Sale Harriers Manchester 'C' 0:08:05.05 (61) LHole 0:08:40.35 (64) R Sinclair 0:08:56.20  (73) |Key
74 0:25:43.50 Holmfirth Harriers Ac 0:07:56.10 (50) Runner A900 0:08:42.25 (59) Runner B900O 0:09:05.15 (74) Runner C900
75 0:25:44.70 Salford Harriers & Ac 0:07:33.60 (24) S Mason 0:09:57.95 (92) E Collier 0:08:13.15 (75) C Freilinger
76 0:25:45.40 Leigh Harriers & Ac 'A’ 0:08:41.05  (100) K Morley 0:08:46.10 (89) O Anderson 0:08:18.25 (76) R Pollitt
77 0:25:48.40 Bedford & County AC 'B' 0:08:08.40 (67) A Athersmith 0:08:37.65 (66) R Abbott 0:09:02.35 (77) G Flemons
78 0:25:49.90 Stroud & District AC 'B' 0:08:44.80 (106) E Bendle 0:08:45.10 (91) A Powis 0:08:20.00 (78) T Bird
79 0:25:50.70 Notts AC 0:07:42.35 (29) L McNeil 0:09:19.40 (79) F Williams 0:08:48.95 (79) Y Nutt
80 0:26:00.55 West Suffolk AC A’ 0:08:08.10 (66) C Cavill 0:09:14.65 (86) L Stinson 0:08:37.80 (80) R Morley
81 0:26:04.05 Herne Hill Harriers 'C' 0:08:15.10  (82) S Williams 0:08:38.30  (73) M Smith-Londono 0:09:10.65 (81) A Duffy Markovic
82 0:26:11.95 Harborough Ac 0:08:29.80 (93) B Wallis 0:08:45.85 (82) HSmith 0:08:56.30 (82) E MacLean
83 0:26:13.75 Basildon Ac 'B' 0:08:09.95 (70) D Harris 0:09:43.30 (95) HRex 0:08:20.50 (83) M Harris
84 0:26:14.05 Derby Athletic Club 'A" 0:08:13.10 (74) V Costa 0:09:08.10 (85) ElJones 0:08:52.85 (84) D Jefferies-William
85 0:26:19.20 Rushcliffe Ac'C' 0:08:23.25 (88) A Green 0:08:27.80  (71) FBerry 0:09:28.15  (85) J Rimmington
86 0:26:19.20 Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 'A’ 0:08:12.95 (73) STaylor 0:09:15.25 (90) L Anthony 0:08:51.00 (86) CElliott
87 0:26:19.35 Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies 0:08:01.60 (53) W Jackson 0:08:56.65 (77) E Savidge 0:09:21.10  (87) H McArdell
88 0:26:22.55 Bracknell AC'B' 0:08:30.75 (94) M Stark 0:08:46.40 (83) FlJones 0:09:05.40 (88) G Ballard
89 0:26:24.45 Wirral AC'B' 0:08:13.55 (77) SLiddy 0:09:06.40 (84) H Slater 0:09:04.50 (89) RHurst
90 0:26:33.45 Wakefield District H & Ac 'B' 0:08:42.85 (102) E Wright 0:08:43.25 (88) ) Pearson 0:09:07.35 (90) H Metcalfe
91 0:26:42.85 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'B' 0:08:32.05 (96) O Reeves 0:09:30.65 (97) F Carroll 0:08:40.15  (91) SHill
92 0:26:44.80 Tipton Harriers 0:08:39.45 (99) P Clark 0:09:05.60 (94) |Eagle 0:08:59.75 (92) B Fantom



Under 15 Girls

Pos

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Time
0:26:56.10
0:27:07.10
0:27:38.40
0:28:04.10
0:28:05.30
0:28:16.55
0:28:42.75
0:28:53.50
0:30:19.75

Team

Charnwood A C'B'

Derby Athletic Club 'B'

Leigh Harriers & Ac 'B'
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Keighley & Craven Ac'A'
Buxton & District AC 'B'
Rugby & Northampton Ac 'C'
Newark Ac

Worksop Harriers

Legl
0:08:28.00
0:09:05.60
0:08:44.80
0:08:41.35
0:07:40.30
0:08:55.55
0:08:48.15
0:09:45.75
0:09:40.40

(92)

(112)
(105)
(101)
(28)

(111)
(108)
(118)
(116)

Name Leg2
M Stokes 0:09:28.65
L Jefferies-Williams 0:09:06.45
J Barlow 0:09:18.75
I Gannon 0:09:40.75
L Carr 0:08:26.95
A Fryer-Winder 0:09:59.75
M Palmer 0:09:39.35
A Gibbs 0:09:53.30
M Swindell 0:10:51.30

(96)
(99)
(98)
(100)
(38)
(105)
(102)
(108)
(110)

Name

G Perkins

L Thomas

M Ridge

F Howett

E Crossley

A Hazelhurst
| Phipps

E Monaghan
L Betts

Leg3
0:08:59.45
0:08:55.05
0:09:34.85
0:09:42.00
0:11:58.05
0:09:21.25
0:10:15.25
0:09:14.45
0:09:48.05

Name

(93) NEvans
(94) HBourne
(95) A Sharrock
(96) S Kelsey
(97) N Conroy
(98) A Whelan
(99) LVanUem
(100) CBooth
(101) F Dolby

04/11/2017



Under 15 Girls

Time

Team

0:16:48.55  East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside
0:17:25.10 Nene Valley Harriers 'B'
0:17:44.15  Preston Harriers 'C'

0:18:25.65 City Of Stoke Ac 'B'

0:18:37.95 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'B'
0:18:50.40 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B'
0:18:59.10  Bracknell AC'C'

Legl
0:07:57.80
0:08:17.20
0:08:27.65
0:08:43.05
0:08:44.00
0:08:54.70
0:08:36.30

04/11/2017
Incomplete Teams (e

Name Leg2 Name
(52) M Lewis 0:08:50.75 (70) D Winrow
(85) H Knight 0:09:07.90 (87) E Rainbow
(91) E Mayson 0:09:16.50 (93) E Reynolds
(103) M Evans 0:09:42.60 (101) E Butler
(104) L Hayward 0:09:53.95 (103) K Sampson
(109) S Knapp 0:09:55.70 (104) L Davies
(98) L Hall 0:10:22.80 (106) N Law
(113) L Rahmati 0:09:57.25 (107) H Tyson
(115) Z Hadden 0:10:29.85 (109) L Stevens

(20) I Curran
(49) B Bergstrand
(54) E Watling
(95) A Iichenko
(107) S Billups
(110) A Woolley
(114) D Dimitrijevic
(117) A Morton

Team

Rushcliffe Ac 'A’

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A'

Ipswich Harriers 'A'

Bedford & County AC 'A'

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A’
Wreake and Soar Valley AC

Team

Vale Royal Ac 'A'

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Herne Hill Harriers ‘A"

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Chiltern Harriers Ac ‘A’

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'

City Of Norwich AC 'A'
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'

Team

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A’
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A’

0:19:10.45 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 0:09:13.20
0:20:05.10  Newcastle Staffs Ac 'B' 0:09:35.25
0:07:30.40 Gateshead Harriers & AC 0:07:30.40
0:07:55.80 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mand 0:07:55.80
0:08:02.20  North Norfolk Harriers Athletics Clu 0:08:02.20
0:08:31.20  Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 0:08:31.20
0:08:44.90 City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac 0:08:44.90
0:08:55.40 Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 'B' 0:08:55.40
0:09:24.70  Keighley & Craven Ac 'B' 0:09:24.70
0:09:43.60 Leicester Coritanian AC 0:09:43.60
Fastest Leg 1
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:07:00.95 A943 M Todd McIntyre
2 0:07:02.75 A862 A White
3 0:07:11.10 A947 L Crawford
4 0:07:15.85 A863 Z Mossi
5 0:07:17.15 A951 G Ingles
6 0:07:17.45 A976 E Semple
7 0:07:18.45 A901 H Fisher
8 0:07:19.70 A857 S Perusko
9 0:07:19.90 A909 H Williams
10 0:07:20.80 A980 K Parker
Fastest Leg 2
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:07:25.05 B965 F Harris
2 0:07:29.20 B862 M Squibb
3 0:07:33.65 B897 I Penniceard
4 0:07:40.40 B863 A Thomas
5 0:07:42.05 B851 A Garner
6 0:07:42.25 B874 J Williamson
7 0:07:44.20 B948 R Bell
8 0:07:44.75 B876 M Short
9 0:07:44.80 B976 A Westwood
10 0:07:46.20 B852 L Carter
Fastest Leg 3
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:07:12.35 Cco11 C Robinson
2 0:07:27.35 C862 N Toft
3 0:07:28.65 C947 J Spilsbury
4 0:07:31.15 C863 E Dolby
5 0:07:35.05 C897 M Collis
6 0:07:36.15 C876 G Jermy
7 0:07:40.70 C851 P Roessler
8 0:07:43.20 C956 A West
9 0:07:44.75 C865 L Wells
10 0:07:49.00 C980 H Gamble

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

City Of Norwich AC 'A’

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Stockport Harriers & AC

Bracknell AC 'A'

Wreake and Soar Valley AC



Under 15 Boys

Time
0:20:05.35
0:20:15.85
0:20:17.90
0:20:26.70
0:20:29.75
0:20:31.40
0:20:32.00
0:20:38.10
0:20:39.60
0:20:40.25
0:20:41.25
0:20:43.40
0:20:44.95
0:20:46.80
0:20:52.05
0:20:54.90
0:20:56.25
0:21:00.35
0:21:01.65
0:21:02.05
0:21:02.90
0:21:05.00
0:21:06.10
0:21:09.75
0:21:09.90
0:21:13.10
0:21:16.45
0:21:20.80
0:21:21.60
0:21:24.20
0:21:24.30
0:21:25.05
0:21:25.85
0:21:26.00
0:21:27.95
0:21:30.10
0:21:35.95
0:21:40.15
0:21:40.45
0:21:41.30
0:21:41.60
0:21:43.25
0:21:45.10
0:21:46.50
0:21:47.55
0:21:50.60
0:21:53.00
0:21:55.35
0:22:00.70
0:22:01.00
0:22:02.50
0:22:03.20
0:22:07.10
0:22:11.10
0:22:13.00
0:22:15.05
0:22:15.85
0:22:16.20
0:22:17.05
0:22:22.30
0:22:23.90
0:22:27.55
0:22:30.40
0:22:33.75
0:22:35.25
0:22:37.45
0:22:39.25
0:22:40.40
0:22:41.20
0:22:42.55
0:22:43.45
0:22:45.75
0:22:48.00
0:22:54.05
0:22:56.60
0:22:57.05
0:22:58.80
0:23:01.40
0:23:04.80
0:23:07.10
0:23:08.60
0:23:14.35
0:23:17.60
0:23:19.10
0:23:23.50
0:23:27.60
0:23:27.75
0:23:31.05
0:23:33.65
0:23:34.45
0:23:35.15
0:23:36.40

Pos
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Team

Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies
Taunton AC'A'

Chiltern Harriers Ac 'A’
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale
Hillingdon AC 'A"

Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’
Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A"
Wharfedale Harriers

Newquay & Par Ac

Trafford Athletic Club 'A’

City Of York Ac

Cambridge & Coleridge AC'A’
Keighley & Craven Ac'A’

Leeds City Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers And Ac'A'
Wirral AC'A'

Tonbridge Ac 'A’

Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Wreake and Soar Valley AC'A'
Reading Ac 'A'

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Charnwood A C'A’

Amber Valley & Erewash AC'A'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B'
Chesterfield & District Ac 'A'

St Albans Striders 'A'

Watford Harriers

Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies
Hillingdon AC 'B'

Preston Harriers 'A'

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

City Of Norwich AC 'A’

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 'A'
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'A’
Liverpool Harriers & AC'A"
Aldershot Farnham & District 'C'
Rushcliffe Ac 'A'

Basingstoke & Mid Hants Ac
Basildon Ac

Ipswich Harriers

Buxton & District AC

Winchester & District AC

Herne Hill Harriers 'B'

Doncaster Athletic Club 'A'
Derby Athletic Club 'A"

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A'
Morpeth Harriers & Ac'A'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC'C'
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Birchfield Harriers 'A'

Vale Royal Ac'A'

Rugby & Northampton Ac 'A'
Bedford & County Ac'A'

St Albans Striders 'B'

Bristol and West AC'A’

Trafford Athletic Club 'B'
Cornwall AC

Charnwood A C'B'

Wakefield District H & Ac
Keighley & Craven Ac 'B'
Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies
Marshall Milton Keynes AC'A'
Rugby & Northampton Ac 'B'
Louth AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
Darlington H & AC

Halifax Harriers & AC

Wells City Harriers

City Of Norwich AC 'B'

Nene Valley Harriers 'A'

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 'B'
Mansfield Harriers

North Norfolk Harriers Athletics Club
Reading Ac 'B'

Kettering Town Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester

Tipton Harriers 'A'

Wreake and Soar Valley AC'B'
Nene Valley Harriers 'B'
Chesterfield & District Ac 'B'
Cambridge Harriers

Rugby & Northampton Ac 'C'
Leigh Harriers & Ac

Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'
Saffron Athletics Club

Doncaster Athletic Club 'B'
Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'B'

Legl
0:06:32.35
0:06:38.15
0:07:03.80
0:06:28.90
0:06:51.80
0:06:37.20
0:06:45.60
0:06:40.70
0:06:48.75
0:06:41.45
0:06:27.90
0:06:34.30
0:06:33.90
0:06:39.20
0:07:15.10
0:06:37.65
0:06:41.20
0:07:08.50
0:07:01.30
0:06:46.60
0:07:12.45
0:07:00.75
0:06:53.60
0:06:42.50
0:07:06.40
0:06:59.50
0:06:30.25
0:07:04.65
0:07:08.45
0:07:11.80
0:06:47.40
0:07:06.10
0:06:56.60
0:07:03.60
0:07:07.05
0:07:03.10
0:07:29.35
0:06:49.95
0:07:06.80
0:06:44.60
0:07:07.85
0:07:01.65
0:06:55.70
0:07:14.20
0:06:57.65
0:07:05.80
0:07:11.90
0:07:05.20
0:06:43.65
0:07:07.90
0:07:03.95
0:07:04.30
0:07:32.40
0:07:07.95
0:07:51.00
0:07:08.30
0:07:28.45
0:07:18.80
0:07:04.95
0:07:18.05
0:07:02.05
0:07:17.90
0:07:07.55
0:07:19.35
0:07:07.25
0:07:10.25
0:07:28.80
0:07:11.15
0:07:12.75
0:07:16.20
0:07:09.85
0:07:18.35
0:07:36.50
0:07:23.70
0:07:43.00
0:07:36.70
0:06:48.75
0:07:26.15
0:07:29.40
0:06:32.85
0:07:01.50
0:07:43.00
0:07:17.60
0:07:25.20
0:08:00.00
0:07:26.75
0:07:51.80
0:07:30.70
0:07:16.65
0:07:17.10
0:07:58.50
0:07:19.70

Name

S Ward

S Cobb

A Johnson

A lLowe

A Khalif

E Henderson
C Krammer
THill

S Smith

R Stewart

J Bentall

F Hutchinson
T Blake

H Lewis

S Akerman
E Morton

L Johnston

F Croll

T Cheshire
X Salcedeo
O Moor

M Knowles
V Dawson

F Higton-Durrant
H Dow

S Allen

A Harris

A Serag

R Edwards
M Crow

L Blackwell
E McGlen

T Brash

L Stubbs

W Browne
O Sanders
W Fairweather
S Flaherty

G Manolis
JWardle

C Coveney

L Meridew
CTurner

S Diamond
D Scally

L Stevens-Cox
B Watkinson
S Jamieson
L Budgen

T Cunningham
J Aguilar-Agon
O Mason

A Manget

S McFall

W Dight

N Bennett

H West

R Quigley

F Hawker

S Patrick

E Mitchell

S Hurst

B Mann

F Knappy

R Dooley

L Freeland

B Willison

L Buck

H Ellwood

A Durant

L Brittle

E Wheelwright
M Quarterman
Z Houghton
S O'Connell
M Thompson
B Smith

B Life

L Baker

D Bowley

C Hobson

T Bentley

L Spence

M Colman

H Cocking

L Woods

M Corbett
JShort

J Sharp

T Gibbons

B Metcalfe
S Gilson

Leg2
0:06:51.50
0:06:48.45
0:06:35.45
0:07:11.55
0:06:55.80
0:07:00.00
0:06:35.95
0:07:02.60
0:07:02.80
0:06:57.20
0:07:07.55
0:06:58.95
0:07:18.65
0:07:07.65
0:07:10.65
0:07:17.80
0:07:13.40
0:06:43.80
0:07:09.15
0:07:20.35
0:06:59.25
0:07:02.45
0:07:07.50
0:07:14.20
0:07:00.20
0:07:05.20
0:07:28.90
0:06:51.25
0:07:03.35
0:07:01.10
0:07:21.00
0:07:11.95
0:07:52.45
0:06:50.80
0:07:02.85
0:07:07.70
0:06:44.75
0:07:44.25
0:07:06.30
0:07:47.90
0:07:09.80
0:07:02.35
0:07:10.00
0:07:27.50
0:07:23.75
0:07:27.10
0:07:06.60
0:07:25.05
0:07:26.40
0:07:24.80
0:07:06.65
0:07:33.15
0:06:18.05
0:07:19.85
0:07:08.05
0:07:38.25
0:07:33.70
0:07:01.15
0:07:33.70
0:07:46.70
0:07:24.80
0:07:17.50
0:07:37.50
0:07:34.65
0:07:32.65
0:07:38.10
0:07:34.70
0:07:41.25
0:07:23.50
0:07:31.60
0:07:56.60
0:07:45.85
0:07:46.75
0:07:48.00
0:07:31.50
0:07:32.30
0:07:46.75
0:07:41.35
0:07:40.20
0:07:47.65
0:08:11.30
0:07:38.00
0:07:18.35
0:07:47.55
0:07:51.25
0:07:45.35
0:08:06.90
0:07:56.35
0:08:22.40
0:08:08.90
0:07:34.45
0:07:46.40

)
3)
(8)
©)
(12)
(6)
(1)
(10)
(14)
@)
(5)
(4)
(16)
(11)
(47)
(19)
(18)
(15)
(33)
(29)
(36)
(24)
(23)
(21)
(28)
(26)
(22)
(20)
(37)
(38)
(30)
(42)
(68)
(17)
(31)
(35)
(40)
(55)
(39)
(52)
(41)
(25)
(27)
(63)
(46)
(54)
(43)
(50)
(32)
(53)
(34)
(60)
(13)
(49)
(71)
(65)
(72)
(44)
(61)
(75)
(48)
(56)
(64)
(70)
(62)
(67)
(73)
(69)
(59)
(66)
(77)
(74)
(88)
(82)
(86)
(80)
(57)
(79)
(81)
(45)
(85)
(87)
(58)
(84)
(101)
(83)
(103)
(91)
(96)
(90)
(94)
(76)

Name

K Allgood

S Ponter

A Aldred

M Somers

H Ahmed

R Martin

J Kennedy

J Hartley

J Muir

B McCartney
J Mangan

T Hayes

W Newcombe
A Peel

T Cooper

J Wragg

D Hayes

F Gordon

M Gar

L Watson Quilter
M Raynor

L Eichmeyer
R Elston

C Nightingale
F Collins-Shirley
J Currie

T Cooper

C Woollett

B Sloan
Alreland

T Durney

H Morris

W Andrews
C Doyle

J Atkin

J Smith

J Connell
CTeare

A Spear

E Parry

O Morgan

J Rashbrook
K Evans Lombe
E Diamond

J Medley

B Harrison

G Rowland

E Creswell
W Bloom

D Davies

M Magin

L Lambeth
M Ali

C Smith

W Ashfield

L Panter

J Vinnicombe
S Hicks

Llles

J Stock

| Murray

M Francis

C Gaunt

W Atkinson
L Waldron

J Rose

J Hope

M Spendlove
E Corden

D Stevens

T Finney

H Brackenridge
L Stockhom
1 Knights

H Hancock

S Clarke

S Bentley

S Cooper

S Kral-Waters
O Read

J Corrie

H Watson

O Palmer Holmes
M Church

| Helps

J Okomayin
B Leugs

J Denton

A Kingsman
K Traynor

H Cullen

] Steele

Leg3
0:06:41.50
0:06:49.25
0:06:38.65
0:06:46.25
0:06:42.15
0:06:54.20
0:07:10.45
0:06:54.80
0:06:48.05
0:07:01.60
0:07:05.80
0:07:10.15
0:06:52.40
0:06:59.95
0:06:26.30
0:06:59.45
0:07:01.65
0:07:08.05
0:06:51.20
0:06:55.10
0:06:51.20
0:07:01.80
0:07:05.00
0:07:13.05
0:07:03.30
0:07:08.40
0:07:17.30
0:07:24.90
0:07:09.80
0:07:11.30
0:07:15.90
0:07:07.00
0:06:36.80
0:07:31.60
0:07:18.05
0:07:19.30
0:07:21.85
0:07:05.95
0:07:27.35
0:07:08.80
0:07:23.95
0:07:39.25
0:07:39.40
0:07:04.80
0:07:26.15
0:07:17.70
0:07:34.50
0:07:25.10
0:07:50.65
0:07:28.30
0:07:51.90
0:07:25.75
0:08:16.65
0:07:43.30
0:07:13.95
0:07:28.50
0:07:13.70
0:07:56.25
0:07:38.40
0:07:17.55
0:07:57.05
0:07:52.15
0:07:45.35
0:07:39.75
0:07:55.35
0:07:49.10
0:07:35.75
0:07:48.00
0:08:04.95
0:07:54.75
0:07:37.00
0:07:41.55
0:07:24.75
0:07:42.35
0:07:42.10
0:07:48.05
0:08:23.30
0:07:53.90
0:07:55.20
0:08:46.60
0:07:55.80
0:07:53.35
0:08:41.65
0:08:06.35
0:07:32.25
0:08:15.50
0:07:29.05
0:08:04.00
0:07:54.60
0:08:08.45
0:08:02.20
0:08:30.30
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Name

K Boggon

J Ponter

A Williams

D Payne

M McGarvie
D Spencer

J Harrison

J McDadd

A Thompson
B Mclellan
A Bailey

A Lawrence
O Parmenter
L Hudson

E Hussey

W Beaton

F Johnston
M Taylor

H Hyde

R Watson Quilter
T Rickards

R Ashton

A Coleston-Shields
L Boswell

E Seal

O Cousins

W Gallo

B Hunter

S Sloan

JLee

E Warren

D Race

O Bright

D Michel

D Adams
EJohn
CNorman

M Woodward
C Wagstaff
S Shields

J Kemp

D Houchell

F Ouko

S Soles

D Exworthy
J Alley

J Walker

M Golder

F Molinario
B Walker

C Wood

A Oliver

M Lamagna
H Bedford

E Pettitt

F Ward

A Alston

A Moffat

L Adamson
T Symons Treacher
L Downing

L Wolf-Pudney
S Langley

R Lee

B Baldacci

T Billenness
J Louis

C Stephenson
A Finney

J Patton

J Roberts

J Baldaro

T Watson

E Foglia-Pearshous
S Garner

N O'Mara

J Whittakernaylor
0 O'Malley
D Parsons

J Clutton

M Hutchinson
L Hunt

E Gibbs

D Tomaselli
Y Izhac

L Treadwell
T Tyler

O Reason

A Murphy

C Combey

J Pell

0 Johnson



Under 15 Boys

Pos

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Time
0:23:42.55
0:23:50.85
0:23:52.75
0:24:03.55
0:24:07.00
0:24:19.05
0:24:20.80
0:24:32.05
0:24:46.70
0:24:53.90
0:25:30.05
0:25:40.85
0:25:56.25
0:28:36.50

Team

Notts AC

Burton AC

North Shields Polytechnic Club
Harborough Ac

Bristol and West AC 'B'
Heanor Running Club

Tipton Harriers 'B'

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B'
Rushcliffe Ac 'B'

Amber Valley & Erewash AC 'B'
Bedford & County Ac 'B'
Stafford Harriers

Fitmums and Friends
Worksop Harriers

Legl
0:07:35.20
0:07:00.25
0:07:18.75
0:07:45.75
0:07:48.90
0:07:54.85
0:07:31.25
0:07:23.20
0:07:43.80
0:07:47.25
0:07:46.35
0:07:34.00
0:07:44.70
0:08:11.10

(99)
(34)
(78)
(111)
(115)
(119)
(96)
(84)
(109)
(114)
(113)
(98)
(110)
(122)

Name Leg2
H Beech-McPhilbin 0:08:09.40
JShorten 0:08:43.30
J Collinson 0:09:03.65
J Tughan 0:07:21.00
A Oscroft 0:08:03.55
S Marsh 0:07:49.45
A Parker 0:08:13.55
J Ford 0:08:08.90
JWynne 0:08:35.70
S Dickenson 0:08:20.55
J Wilson 0:07:52.35
B Cook 0:08:46.60
O Barlow 0:09:09.35
F Preece 0:10:04.75

(99)
(97)
(108)
(78)
(102)
(98)
(100)
(93)
(106)
(104)
(95)
(107)
(111)
(113)

Name

R Lewis

E Sharratt
R Eden

T Chapman
O Kingston
K Rowley
M Banks

L Relph

0 Ashburn
T Seargent
S Dawes

J Oliver

O Scanlan
J Charters

Leg3
0:07:57.95
0:08:07.30
0:07:30.35
0:08:56.80
0:08:14.55
0:08:34.75
0:08:36.00
0:08:59.95
0:08:27.20
0:08:46.10
0:09:51.35
0:09:20.25
0:09:02.20
0:10:20.65

(93)
(94)
(95)
(96)
(97)
(98)
(99)
(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

Name

F Hutchinson
S Jones

N Greenwood
B Smith

D Beech

B Wallbank

S Dhaliwal

E Flaherty

W Clay

F Boyer

P Basquaille-Tatlo
R Gray

B Urding

D Wendon

04/11/2017



Under 15 Boys

Time
0:14:31.75
0:15:25.65
0:15:28.40
0:16:09.30
0:16:34.80
0:16:39.65
0:17:18.10
0:06:29.45
0:06:38.45
0:07:10.15
0:07:19.05
0:07:21.90
0:07:27.55
0:07:37.25
0:07:37.75
0:07:45.75
0:08:53.05
0:09:07.60
0:16:02.35

Team Legl
Bracknell AC 'A' 0:06:58.80
Charnwood A C'C' 0:07:42.40

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 0:07:38.65
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC' 0:07:53.40

Taunton AC 'B' 0:06:53.90
Tipton Harriers 'C' 0:07:43.60
Bristol and West AC 'C' 0:07:25.70
Barnsley Athletic Club 0:06:29.45
Reigate Priory Ac 0:06:38.45
Tonbridge Ac 'B' 0:07:10.15
Milton Keynes Distance Project 0:07:19.05
Chiltern Harriers Ac 'B' 0:07:21.90
Morpeth Harriers & Ac 'B' 0:07:27.55
Newcastle Staffs Ac 0:07:37.25
Rushcliffe Ac 'C' 0:07:37.75
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 'B'  0:07:45.75
Wirral AC 'B' 0:08:53.05
Derby Athletic Club 'B' 0:09:07.60
Herne Hill Harriers 'C' 0:16:02.35

Fastest Leg 1

Pos Time Bib Name

1 0:06:27.90 A1103 J Bentall

2 0:06:28.90 A1060 A Lowe

3 0:06:29.45 A986 S Nutter

4 0:06:30.25 A1090 A Harris

5 0:06:32.35 A1115 S Ward

6 0:06:32.85 A1047 D Bowley

7 0:06:33.90 A1003 T Blake

8 0:06:34.30 A1017 F Hutchinson
9 0:06:37.20 A981 E Henderson
10 0:06:37.65 A1077 E Morton

Fastest Leg 2

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:06:18.05 B1026 M Ali
2 0:06:35.45 B1012 A Aldred
3 0:06:35.95 B1036 J Kennedy
4 0:06:43.80 B1101 F Gordon
5 0:06:44.75 B1094 J Connell
6 0:06:48.45 B1096 S Ponter
7 0:06:50.80 B1088 C Doyle
8 0:06:51.25 B1108 C Woollett
9 0:06:51.50 B1115 K Allgood

10 0:06:55.80 B1039 H Ahmed

Fastest Leg 3

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:06:26.30 C1049 E Hussey
2 0:06:36.80 C993 O Bright
3 0:06:38.65 C1012 A Williams
4 0:06:41.50 C1115 K Boggon
5 0:06:42.15 C1039 M McGarvie
6 0:06:46.25 C1060 D Payne
7 0:06:48.05 C1110 A Thompson
8 0:06:49.25 C1096 J Ponter
9 0:06:51.20 C1073 T Rickards
10 0:06:51.20 €982 H Hyde

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name
(32) CEnser 0:07:32.95 (51) D Wessely
(105) C Foord 0:07:43.25 (89) L Michalowski

(104) J Masterson 0:07:49.75 (92) J Dunleavy
(118) B Marks-Belaon  0:08:15.90 (105) H Blanden

(28)

O Lee 0:09:40.90 (109) M Watson

(108) J Cunningham  0:08:56.05 (110) W Jones

(87)
(3

(12)
(62)
(80)
(83)
(90)

J Mead 0:09:52.40 (112) T Beech
S Nutter

F Vaughan

O Fasina

H Legg

J Carruthers

A Hudspith

(102) E Smith
(103) T Pollard
(112) J Roelants
(123) T Longman
(124) K Andrews
(125) B Findlay

Team

Trafford Athletic Club 'A'

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale)
Barnsley Athletic Club

St Albans Striders 'A’

Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies 'A'
Kettering Town Harriers

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'

City Of York Ac

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’

Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'A'

Team

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Chiltern Harriers Ac ‘A’

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Tonbridge Ac 'A'

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC ‘A’
Taunton AC 'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Watford Harriers

Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies 'A’
Hillingdon AC 'A'

Team

Leeds City Athletic Club

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Chiltern Harriers Ac 'A'

Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies 'A'
Hillingdon AC 'A'

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale)
Wharfedale Harriers

Taunton AC'A'

Reading Ac 'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'

04/11/2017



Under 17 Women 04/11/2017

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name
1 0:26:53.25 Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A’ 0:08:49.15  (3) E Gordon 0:09:39.10 (3) J Cook 0:08:25.00 (1) E McNiven
2 0:27:21.10  Vale Royal Ac'A' 0:09:09.00 (7)  ELowery 0:09:05.85 (1)  LSmith 0:09:06.25 (2)  H Smith
3 0:27:27.90 Mansfield Harriers 'A' 0:09:15.20 (10) L Coleman 0:09:26.15  (6) A Scott 0:08:46.55  (3) A Smith
4 0:27:36.90 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'A' 0:08:40.95 (2) M Taylor 0:09:43.85  (2) E Ball 0:09:12.10 (4) C Robinson
5 0:28:01.45 Herne Hill Harriers 'A' 0:09:22.15 (17) E Griffin 0:09:27.85 (9) K Balme 0:09:11.45 (5) A Brown
6 0:28:09.40 Derby Athletic Club 'A' 0:09:20.25 (13) J Cooper 0:09:42.15 (11) ACrane 0:09:07.00 (6) M Hudson
7 0:28:18.10 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 0:09:14.75  (9) S Huxham 0:09:33.70  (8) E Crownshaw 0:09:29.65 (7) L Trask
8 0:28:26.60 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A’ 0:09:25.40 (19) M Groom 0:09:28.90 (10) LRadus 0:09:32.30 (8) L Kyriacou
9 0:28:28.75  City Of Norwich AC 'A' 0:09:12.65 (8) K Goldsmith 0:09:27.50 (5)  ETaylor 0:09:48.60 (9) M Winship
10 0:28:38.60 Charnwood A C'A' 0:09:56.45 (39) N Grimes 0:09:29.20  (15) LAryeetey 0:09:12.95 (10) M Atkinson
11 0:28:47.70  Darlington H & AC 0:09:02.75 (6) | Pentland 0:09:27.70 (4)  CRoberts 0:10:17.25 (11) E Phillips
12 0:28:55.25  Wirral AC'A' 0:09:20.35 (14) ) Hodder 0:09:46.00 (13) K Thompson 0:09:48.90 (12) CGallagher
13 0:29:02.75 Basingstoke & Mid Hants Ac ‘A’ 0:09:23.70  (18) R Bullock 0:09:22.35  (7) | Mannion 0:10:16.70  (13) R Poole
14 0:29:20.35 Bedford & County AC'A’ 0:09:57.55 (41) R Abbott 0:09:53.50 (22) L Shepherd 0:09:29.30 (14) T Wilson
15 0:29:23.00 Sale Harriers Manchester 'A' 0:09:41.05 (27) B Thornton 0:10:22.00 (26) H Jackson 0:09:19.95 (15) S Moss
16 0:29:31.15 Stroud & District AC 'A" 0:09:37.60 (25) M Hilton 0:10:11.85 (21) ATestar 0:09:41.70  (16) | Padfield
17 0:29:34.65 Reading AC'A' 0:09:39.85 (26) A Hancock 0:09:46.95 (16) KRodda 0:10:07.85 (17) H Walker
18 0:29:35.85 Kettering Town Harriers 'A’ 0:09:01.25 (5) E Williams 0:10:05.85 (14) C Maywood 0:10:28.75  (18) P Carmichael
19 0:29:45.20 Aldershot Farnham & District 0:09:29.25 (20) K Brown 0:09:59.95 (17) E Savory 0:10:16.00 (19) JCox
20 0:29:51.05 Wakefield District H & Ac 0:09:17.50 (11) LHall 0:10:45.35 (25) EPreston 0:09:48.20 (20) A Brooke
21 0:30:00.60 Camberley & District Ac 0:09:47.70  (31) S Stapinoiu 0:10:12.95 (24) K Beckett 0:09:59.95 (21) CHolden
22 0:30:08.15 Nene Valley Harriers 0:09:54.50 (38) J Fortune 0:10:19.85 (32) E Piccaver 0:09:53.80 (22) APark
23 0:30:08.45 Manchester Harriers & AC 0:09:43.40 (29) E Hughes 0:10:00.55 (20) A Stiles 0:10:24.50 (23) G De Campos
24 0:30:08.65 Tonbridge Ac 'A’ 0:09:56.85 (40) M Hall 0:10:15.65 (30) V Milana 0:09:56.15 (24) E Miller
25 0:30:20.40 Bromsgrove and Redditch 'A' 0:09:19.95 (12) B Sykes 0:10:44.00 (27) A Mijovic-Couldwel 0:10:16.45  (25) A Nicod
26 0:30:31.30 Thames Valley Harriers 0:10:27.80  (59) Runner A383 0:10:36.70  (51) Runner B383 0:09:26.80  (26) Runner C383
27 0:30:32.30 Bracknell AC'A’ 0:10:27.95 (60) EJones 0:09:59.35  (33) A Wilks 0:10:05.00 (27) CNicholls
28 0:30:48.95 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B' 0:10:01.40  (45) J Chadwick 0:10:12.55 (31) S Dempsey 0:10:35.00 (28) SKent
29 0:30:53.30 St Albans Striders 'A" 0:09:33.85 (23) KStern 0:10:09.70  (19) Ellari-Baramouti  0:11:09.75 (29) E Anders
30 0:31:02.75 Cornwall AC 0:08:54.45  (4) G Brock 0:10:10.20 (12) | Wood 0:11:58.10 (30) LTawse
31 0:31:06.55 Exeter Harriers 0:10:54.30 (69) CHoward 0:10:31.90 (56) A Downs 0:09:40.35 (31) CApps
32 0:31:09.25 Herne Hill Harriers 'B' 0:09:48.30 (32) L Newton 0:10:20.20  (29) J Hayward-Bhikha 0:11:00.75 (32) S DiCarlo
33 0:31:10.95 Basildon Ac 0:09:31.35 (21) G Burrell 0:11:30.00 (49) ARex 0:10:09.60 (33) BAshley
34 0:31:11.85 Holmfirth Harriers Ac 0:09:43.70  (30) Runner A336 0:11:14.40  (47) Runner B336 0:10:13.75  (34) Runner C336
35 0:31:14.65  Luton AC 0:09:37.00 (24) Llay 0:10:28.25 (28) EBentham 0:11:09.40  (35) N Hayman
36 0:31:15.85 Leigh Harriers & Ac 0:08:39.00 (1) K Hodgkinson 0:12:08.00 (43) CTreanor 0:10:28.85 (36) E Williams
37 0:31:24.90 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'A' 0:09:41.05 (28) E Humpherston 0:11:14.95 (46) C O'Connor 0:10:28.90 (37) C White
38 0:31:27.95 Saffron Athletics Club 0:10:07.95 (48) HOrd 0:09:52.20  (23) ERichards 0:11:27.80 (38) E Gascoigne
39 0:31:30.00 Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B' 0:09:50.35 (34) N Donnelly 0:10:43.00 (36) M Raine 0:10:56.65 (39) J Morgan
40 0:31:38.30 Birchfield Harriers 0:10:29.80  (62) Runner A305 0:10:10.65 (39) Runner B305 0:10:57.85  (40) Runner C305
41 0:31:39.25 Notts AC 0:10:37.95 (66) A Gould 0:10:05.00 (41) ARemzi 0:10:56.30 (41) M Pearson
42 0:31:42.85 City Of Norwich AC 'B' 0:10:03.45 (46) LEmmett 0:11:12.80 (55) N Anderson 0:10:26.60 (42) SPeach
43 0:31:50.50 Reigate Priory Ac 0:09:49.75 (33) P Wardley 0:11:40.10  (57) T Wardley 0:10:20.65 (43) E Kenyon-Brown
44 0:31:53.10 Bromsgrove and Redditch 'B' 0:09:50.80 (36) EBowen 0:10:38.80  (35) A Battey 0:11:23.50  (44) E Moss
45 0:31:54.70 Newark Ac 'A' 0:10:31.90 (63) E Miller 0:11:22.75 (61) L Mills 0:10:00.05 (45) LBates
46 0:31:54.95 Milton Keynes Distance Project 'A' 0:10:07.10 (47) HJamieson 0:10:57.25 (50) G Milne 0:10:50.60 (46) C Cooke
47 0:32:00.45  Reading AC'B' 0:09:59.25  (43) M Batt 0:10:54.90  (45) S Charles 0:11:06.30  (47) S McClure Fisher
48 0:32:04.55 Tonbridge Ac 'B' 0:09:51.65 (37) S Puxty 0:10:49.60 (40) E Heslop 0:11:23.30  (48) LKingston
49 0:32:18.70 Mansfield Harriers 'B' 0:09:21.75 (15) M Scott 0:10:11.30  (18) J Crawshaw 0:12:45.65 (49) K Lancaster
50 0:32:20.00 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'A’ 0:10:35.55  (65) A Pearce 0:10:56.75 (58) G Woodward 0:10:47.70  (50) R Cooper
51 0:32:37.90 Stroud & District AC 'B' 0:10:48.65 (68) L Dickenson 0:11:05.05 (60) E Mortimer 0:10:44.20 (51) H Miles
52 0:32:38.40 Wirral AC'B' 0:10:14.30 (52) E Davies 0:10:14.85  (34) P Croft 0:12:09.25 (52) EDobson
53 0:32:56.25 Sale Harriers Manchester 'B' 0:10:20.25 (55) A Gibbons 0:10:23.20 (42) M Gibbons 0:12:12.80 (53) G Haworth
54 0:32:57.70 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 0:10:22.35 (57) B Wilson 0:10:17.70  (38) Blrving 0:12:17.65 (54) E Stephens
55 0:32:59.65 Vale Royal Ac 'B' 0:09:50.50 (35) E Grinnell 0:10:48.05 (37) CPilliner 0:12:21.10  (55) | Davies
56 0:33:56.95 Amber Valley & Erewash AC 0:11:50.10 (78) L Naylor 0:11:47.05 (68) L Naylor 0:10:19.80 (56) L Berwick
57 0:34:08.55 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 0:10:08.45 (49) A Grimes-McTavis 0:11:47.75 (62) A Ibrahim 0:12:12.35 (57) CThomas
58 0:34:10.10 Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 0:11:26.05 (74) T Underwood 0:10:39.80 (63) FStorm 0:12:04.25 (58) M Yorke
59 0:34:22.20 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'B' 0:10:47.80  (67) KTurnham 0:11:36.50  (64) R White 0:11:57.90  (59) L Ollerenshaw
60 0:35:10.25 Newark Ac 'B' 0:11:37.50 (75) LOwens 0:11:46.85 (67) K MacKintosh 0:11:45.90 (60) TOwens
61 0:35:12.30 Chesterfield & District Ac 0:09:33.40 (22) L Cocking 0:12:00.35 (59) FClark 0:13:38.55 (61) R Hattersley
62 0:35:30.75 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'B' 0:10:58.05 (70) E Barker 0:11:59.50  (65) O Sheehan 0:12:33.20 (62) E Marsh
63 0:35:37.55 Rushcliffe Ac 0:10:27.05  (58) M Hoejbjerg 0:12:37.50 (66) S Maston 0:12:33.00 (63) E Buttery

3
B

0:39:47.25 Stafford Harriers 0:13:05.15 (79) T Pike 0:13:48.80 (72) O Black 0:12:53.30 (64) CBurrows



Under 17 Women

Time
0:20:54.00
0:20:59.25
0:21:06.85
0:21:07.90
0:21:15.20
0:24:42.55
0:24:49.05
0:25:13.60
0:30:03.60
0:31:32.10
0:09:22.15
0:09:59.75
0:10:09.35
0:10:18.75
0:10:59.55
0:11:03.40

Team

Stockport Harriers & AC
Bedford & County AC 'B'
Newcastle Staffs Ac

City Of Stoke Ac

Charnwood A C 'B'

Derby Athletic Club 'B'
Keighley & Craven Ac

St Albans Striders 'B'
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC '
Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'B'
Leicester Coritanian AC
Tonbridge Ac 'C'

Bracknell AC 'B'

Halifax Harriers & AC

Herne Hill Harriers 'C'
Basingstoke & Mid Hants Ac 'B'

Legl
0:10:10.55
0:10:33.80
0:09:58.30
0:10:28.15
0:10:16.45
0:11:49.40
0:11:09.80
0:11:39.70
0:20:49.75
0:10:21.10
0:09:22.15
0:09:59.75
0:10:09.35
0:10:18.75
0:10:59.55
0:11:03.40

Fastest Leg 1

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:08:39.00 A342 K Hodgkinson
2 0:08:40.95 A362 M Taylor
3 0:08:49.15 A343 E Gordon
4 0:08:54.45 A323 G Brock
5 0:09:01.25 A338 E Williams
6 0:09:02.75 A324 I Pentland
7 0:09:09.00 A387 E Lowery
8 0:09:12.65 A320 K Goldsmith
9 0:09:14.75 A332 S Huxham
10 0:09:15.20 A348 L Coleman
Fastest Leg 2
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:09:05.85 B387 L Smith
2 0:09:22.35 B301 I Mannion
3 0:09:26.15 B348 A Scott
4 0:09:27.50 B320 E Taylor
5 0:09:27.70 B324 C Roberts
6 0:09:27.85 B333 K Balme
7 0:09:28.90 B373 L Radus
8 0:09:29.20 B317 L Aryeetey
9 0:09:33.70 B332 E Crownshaw
10 0:09:39.10 B343 J Cook
Fastest Leg 3
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:08:25.00 C343 E McNiven
2 0:08:46.55 C348 A Smith
3 0:09:06.25 C387 H Smith
4 0:09:07.00 C325 M Hudson
5 0:09:11.45 C333 A Brown
6 0:09:12.10 C362 C Robinson
7 0:09:12.95 C317 M Atkinson
8 0:09:13.85 C307 S Hoare
9 0:09:19.95 C371 S Moss
10 0:09:26.80 C383 Runner C383

(51)
(64)
(42)
(61)
(53)
(77)
(73)
(76)
(80)
(56)
(16)
(44)
(50)
(54)
(71)
(72)

Incomplete Teams

04/11/2017

Name Leg2 Name
N Moore 0:10:43.45 (44) M Cooke
E Smith 0:10:25.45 (48) H Shelton
E Clarkson 0:11:08.55 (52) A Oakley
H Dykes 0:10:39.75 (53) B Sharpley
E Here 0:10:58.75 (54) H Seager
E Ingram 0:12:53.15 (69) S Seal
A Bairstow 0:13:39.25 (70) E Thompson
A Saifullah 0:13:33.90 (71) Runner B377
E O'Shaughnessy 0:09:13.85 (73) S Hoare
C Kebell 0:21:11.00 (74) K Rennocks
G Smith
R Smith
E Jones
L Knowles
I Setyabule
B Henshall
Team

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'A'
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
Cornwall AC

Kettering Town Harriers 'A'
Darlington H & AC

Vale Royal Ac 'A’

City Of Norwich AC 'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Mansfield Harriers ‘A’

Team

Vale Royal Ac 'A'

Basingstoke & Mid Hants Ac 'A'
Mansfield Harriers 'A'

City Of Norwich AC 'A'
Darlington H & AC

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Charnwood A C'A'

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'

Team

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'

Mansfield Harriers 'A'

Vale Royal Ac 'A

Derby Athletic Club 'A'

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'A'
Charnwood A C'A'

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A’

Thames Valley Harriers



Under 17 Men 04/11/2017

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name
1 0:28:10.30 Aldershot Farnham & District 'A' 0:09:07.20 (3) M Shantry 0:09:24.75 (1) L Van Oudtshoorn 0:09:38.35 (1) M Heyden
2 0:28:27.95 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A’ 0:09:20.90 (8) D Dow 0:09:59.65 (11) O Newman 0:09:07.40 (2) T Keen
3 0:28:31.95 Morpeth Harriers & Ac'A' 0:09:38.90 (23) D Dixon 0:09:37.85  (8) T Glover 0:09:15.20 (3) R Leonard
4 0:28:35.75 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A' 0:09:07.65  (4) T Patrick 0:10:01.85  (5) F Harvey 0:09:26.25  (4) D Stone
5 0:28:40.90 Charnwood A C'A’ 0:09:17.45  (7) O Rouse 0:09:38.50 (2) D Maud 0:09:44.95 (5) F McAuliffe
6 0:28:57.65 Tonbridge Ac'A’ 0:09:26.45 (12) D Schofield 0:09:34.70 (3) J Kingston 0:09:56.50  (6) S Coppard
7 0:29:03.05 Reading Ac 'A' 0:09:38.15 (21) E Steveni 0:09:59.65 (20) J Mott 0:09:25.25 (7) N Wiltshire
8 0:29:06.70 Preston Harriers 'A' 0:09:44.35 (29) M Fazakerley 0:09:49.80 (16) B Preddy 0:09:32.55 (8) K Davis
9 0:29:07.60 Charnwood A C'B' 0:09:37.95 (20) C McGlinchey 0:09:40.60  (9) K Coleman-Smith  0:09:49.05  (9) E O'Shea
10 0:29:12.90 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale 0:09:02.70 (2) J Cowperthwaite  0:10:17.10 (10) D Currie 0:09:53.10  (10) P Haycock
11 0:29:15.30  City Of Norwich AC ‘A’ 0:09:27.85 (13) W Mahoney 0:10:20.15 (24) T Mead 0:09:27.30  (11) ) White
12 0:29:17.90 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A' 0:10:01.95 (46) ARichardson 0:09:39.10 (22) L Stonehewer 0:09:36.85 (12) JGreen
13 0:29:18.80 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'A' 0:09:40.40 (27) M Hassan 0:09:54.05 (17) M Chronicle 0:09:44.35 (13) A Caulfield
14 0:29:20.35 Aldershot Farnham & District 'B' 0:09:48.95 (35) CKershaw 0:09:47.25 (18) E Pocock 0:09:44.15  (14) ) Blacknell
15 0:29:21.00 Chelmsford Ac 0:09:25.90 (11) E Cordery 0:09:49.00 (6) T Keevil 0:10:06.10  (15) ZBridgeland
16 0:29:23.85 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A'  0:09:46.05 (30) P Guy 0:10:08.45 (32) C Myatt 0:09:29.35 (16) M Francis
17 0:29:24.70  Bracknell AC'A' 0:09:28.55 (14) H Digby 0:09:58.95 (12) AEnser 0:09:57.20  (17) M Cooper
18 0:29:27.75 Notts AC'A’ 0:09:34.35 (17) M Campion 0:09:55.60 (13) M Barnes 0:09:57.80 (18) J Dickinson
19 0:29:37.15  Tonbridge Ac'B' 0:09:43.30 (28) J Stoney 0:09:46.95 (14) TEmm 0:10:06.90  (19) A Van Der Plas
20 0:29:46.60  City Of York Ac 0:09:13.75 (5) ) Dickinson 0:10:35.40  (25) K McLeay 0:09:57.45  (20) L Parker
21 0:29:47.20 Basildon Ac 0:09:39.55 (25) D Riley 0:10:14.05  (31) IBrown 0:09:53.60 (21) OLill
22 0:29:47.30 Newquay & Par Ac 'A’ 0:10:04.80 (51) L Moses 0:09:35.70  (21) F Birnie 0:10:06.80 (22) A McCartney
23 0:29:51.25 Aldershot Farnham & District 'C' 0:09:48.90 (34) JJohnson 0:10:02.20 (28) ) Pearson 0:10:00.15 (23) TDoran
24 0:29:53.40 Liverpool Harriers & AC 0:09:29.50 (15) M Brame 0:09:46.50 (7) D Preston 0:10:37.40  (24) M Chauhan
25 0:30:00.80 Cornwall AC'A’ 0:09:51.40 (37) KKlimek 0:10:04.45 (33) AGupta 0:10:04.95 (25) S Goodchild
26 0:30:03.40 Charnwood AC'C' 0:09:48.70 (33) BRouse 0:09:48.65 (19) L Nuttall 0:10:26.05 (26) J Douglas
27 0:30:05.60  Wirral AC'A' 0:09:35.85 (18) T Spence 0:10:13.75 (26) M Hurst 0:10:16.00  (27) ) Brophy
28 0:30:08.95 Keighley & Craven Ac'A' 0:10:06.25 (52) TBarrett 0:10:16.60  (41) SlJackson 0:09:46.10  (28) J Hudson
29 0:30:11.55 Trafford Athletic Club 'A" 0:09:24.15  (9) X O'Hare 0:10:28.80  (30) C Fazakerley 0:10:18.60 (29) C Williams
30 0:30:12.05 Woodford Green Ac With Essex Ladies 0:09:33.25  (16) J Geller 0:10:09.10 (23) T Maleary 0:10:29.70  (30) H Maleary
31 0:30:15.95 Morpeth Harriers & Ac 'B' 0:09:47.45 (31) D Melling 0:10:02.85 (27) R Charlton 0:10:25.65 (31) A Cunningham
32 0:30:21.45 Ipswich Harriers 'B' 0:09:54.70  (40) M Snowdon 0:10:16.00 (36) J Grady 0:10:10.75 (32) T Abbott
33 0:30:22.05  Chesterfield & District Ac 'A’ 0:09:36.65 (19) W Tighe 0:10:16.20  (29) ) Buckley 0:10:29.20  (33) E Meylan
34 0:30:29.75 Bracknell AC'B' 0:09:56.00 (41) B Wills 0:10:18.75 (38) M Borgnis 0:10:15.00 (34) OHall
35 0:30:30.45 Gateshead Harriers & AC'A’ 0:10:04.50 (49) J Morris 0:10:12.40 (39) C McMillan 0:10:13.55 (35) W Dixon
36 0:30:37.50  Marshall Milton Keynes AC 0:08:59.65 (1) J Meijer 0:10:04.95 (4)  F Gibbs 0:11:32.90  (36) O Henry
37 0:30:38.25 Derby Athletic Club 'A" 0:10:09.40 (54) JBush 0:10:39.90 (50) L Ward 0:09:48.95 (37) S Guzai
38 0:30:43.15 Milton Keynes Distance Project 0:09:48.30 (32) JDowsett 0:10:24.50  (37) M Sidhu 0:10:30.35 (38) M Lovell
39 0:30:43.80 Stroud & District AC 0:09:38.30  (22) N Lambert 0:10:22.40 (35) D Bendle 0:10:43.10  (39) JWarner
40 0:30:44.75 Nene Valley Harriers 'A' 0:09:57.80 (43) AHunt 0:10:23.00 (40) M Dowling 0:10:23.95 (40) A Rainbow
41 0:30:47.95 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'B'  0:09:52.25 (38) B Gardiner 0:10:30.95 (42) CAndrews 0:10:24.75 (41) CSwatton
42 0:30:48.15 Ipswich Harriers 'A" 0:09:49.90 (36) N Goddard 0:10:06.85 (34) TElvin-Andrews  0:10:51.40 (42) A Evans Lombe
43 0:30:59.50  City Of Norwich AC 'B' 0:10:14.55 (59) G Cardwell 0:10:24.65 (48) R Foyster 0:10:20.30  (43) ATry
44 0:31:00.90 Preston Harriers 'B' 0:10:11.40  (56) N Higham 0:10:21.75  (46) L Campy 0:10:27.75  (44) M Grixti
45 0:31:01.90 Bedford & County Ac'A' 0:10:10.50  (55) CGillies 0:10:28.60  (47) J Webster 0:10:22.80  (45) JHarrison
46 0:31:29.85 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B' 0:10:04.70  (50) B Winfield 0:10:27.40  (44) H Fulton 0:10:57.75 (46) N Arbe
47 0:31:53.90 Tonbridge Ac'C' 0:10:21.35 (65) C Crick 0:10:52.60 (59) A Thompson 0:10:39.95 (47) TGray
48 0:31:59.10 Notts AC 'B' 0:10:19.70  (64) Alrvine 0:10:49.60 (56) A Stoger 0:10:49.80  (48) S Smith-McGloin
49 0:32:00.85 Chesterfield & District Ac 'C' 0:09:39.40 (24) AEdiker 0:11:20.50  (54) H Mustafa 0:11:00.95 (49) M Broomhead
50 0:32:04.05 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B' 0:10:27.75 (69) J Borrett 0:10:48.40 (60) C Kielinger 0:10:47.90 (50) BLea
51 0:32:06.20 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'B' 0:10:13.05  (57) J Musgrove 0:11:08.10 (62) W McMurtrie 0:10:45.05  (51) CHutton
52 0:32:14.80 Chesterfield & District Ac 'B' 0:10:27.50 (68) A Kirkland 0:11:18.05 (66) M Brown 0:10:29.25 (52) J Cousins
53 0:32:15.40 West Suffolk AC 0:09:40.00 (26) C Ackroyd 0:10:52.60 (45) O Hedge 0:11:42.80 (53) Clong
54 0:32:43.95 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 0:10:06.90 (53) LDuval 0:10:43.00 (51) B Horton 0:11:54.05 (54) B White
55 0:32:44.45 Buxton & District AC 0:10:36.25 (74) ) Purvis 0:11:48.35 (74) L Mamczur 0:10:19.85 (55) LFarrant
56 0:32:51.95 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 0:10:44.45 (76) Runner A551 0:11:11.20 (68) Runner B551 0:10:56.30  (56) Runner C551
57 0:32:56.55 Newquay & Par Ac 'B' 0:10:38.90  (75) L Hopper 0:11:21.40 (69) M Squire 0:10:56.25 (57) W Wright
58 0:32:57.10 Stafford Harriers 0:10:16.60 (61) M Bonney 0:10:53.95 (57) R Gorman 0:11:46.55 (58) K Arnott
59 0:33:05.05 Wakefield District H & Ac 0:09:25.25 (10) MHill 0:11:40.00 (55) LGrosse 0:11:59.80 (59) D Kesete
60 0:33:05.40 Birchfield Harriers 'A' 0:10:28.00 (70) N Casey 0:11:21.40  (67) S Goshawk 0:11:16.00  (60) H Villabos Finigan
61 0:33:57.85 Mansfield Harriers 0:09:15.30 (6) L Duffy 0:10:18.55 (15) D George 0:14:24.00 (61) NEllis
62 0:34:21.70 Nene Valley Harriers 'B' 0:11:13.85 (84) C Middleton 0:10:48.85 (72) CWensak 0:12:19.00 (62) D Lawrance
63 0:34:51.80 Amber Valley & Erewash AC 0:11:09.55 (82) J Berwick 0:11:35.75  (77) AKnights 0:12:06.50 (63) J Dickenson
64 0:34:58.45 Rushcliffe Ac 0:11:27.90 (87) T Gandee 0:10:13.80  (65) F Moffatt 0:13:16.75 (64) FHood



Under 17 Men

Time
0:20:29.20
0:20:43.15
0:20:54.85
0:20:57.30
0:21:11.15
0:21:19.05
0:21:23.45
0:21:26.05
0:22:01.55
0:22:02.55
0:22:21.40
0:22:29.70
0:22:40.00
0:23:14.60
0:23:18.95
0:23:29.70
0:23:51.90
0
0:09:57.15
0:10:00.00
0:10:02.95
0:10:26.20
0:10:51.35
0:11:22.15
0:13:03.95

Team

Grantham Ac

Leicester Coritanian AC
Reading Ac 'B'

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC '
Vale Royal Ac 'A'

Chiltern Harriers Ac 'A’

St Albans Striders

Wirral AC 'B'

Kettering Town Harriers
Newark Ac

Taunton AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants Ac
North Shields Polytechnic Club
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Rugby & Northampton Ac 'C'
Bedford & County Ac 'B'

Tipton Harriers

Saffron Athletics Club
Newcastle Staffs Ac

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Bracknell AC 'C'

Keighley & Craven Ac 'B'

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Birchfield Harriers 'B'

Legl
0:09:53.55
0:10:16.00
0:10:29.80
0:10:18.20
0:10:27.30
0:10:13.45
0:10:18.80
0:09:59.50
0:10:54.25
0:11:26.80
0:10:51.10
0:10:50.45
0:10:02.00
0:10:29.20
0:11:09.30
0:10:31.70
0:11:11.35
0
0:09:57.15
0:10:00.00
0:10:02.95
0:10:26.20
0:10:51.35
0:11:22.15
0:13:03.95

Fastest Leg 1

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:08:59.65 A532 J Meijer
2 0:09:02.70 A533 J Cowperthwaite
3 0:09:07.20 A476 M Shantry
4 0:09:07.65 A559 T Patrick
5 0:09:13.75 A509 J Dickinson
6 0:09:15.30 A531 L Duffy
7 0:09:17.45 A496 O Rouse
8 0:09:20.90 A494 D Dow
9 0:09:24.15 A572 X O'Hare
10 0:09:25.25 A576 M Hill
Fastest Leg 2
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:09:24.75 B476 L Van Oudtshoorn
2 0:09:34.70 B569 J Kingston
3 0:09:35.70 B541 F Birnie
4 0:09:37.85 B535 T Glover
5 0:09:38.50 B496 D Maud
6 0:09:39.10 B528 L Stonehewer
7 0:09:40.60 B497 K Coleman-Smith
8 0:09:46.50 B530 D Preston
9 0:09:46.95 B570 T Emm
10 0:09:47.25 B477 E Pocock
Fastest Leg 3
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:09:07.40 C494 T Keen
2 0:09:15.20 C535 R Leonard
3 0:09:25.25 C549 N Wiltshire
4 0:09:26.25 C559 D Stone
5 0:09:27.30 C505 J White
6 0:09:29.35 C487 M Francis
7 0:09:32.55 C547 K Davis
8 0:09:36.85 C528 J Green
9 0:09:38.35 C476 M Heyden
10 0:09:44.15 C477 J Blacknell

(39)
(60)
(72)
(62)
(67)
(58)
(63)
(44)
(80)
(86)
(78)
(77)
(47)
(71)
(81)
(73)
(83)
(V]

(42)
(45)
(48)
(66)
(79)
(85)
(88)

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name
W Tucker 0:10:35.65 (43) G Hatton
T Hughes 0:10:27.15 (49) H Greaves
B Rollings 0:10:25.05 (52) T Nike
T Wood 0:10:39.10 (53) C Ohler
W McKay 0:10:43.85 (58) A Doyle
0 Jackson 0:11:05.60 (61) C Hathaway-Enri
W Bowran 0:11:04.65 (63) J Lumb
A Kearney 0:11:26.55 (64) S Tempest
M Potter 0:11:07.30 (70) J Cannell
L Sayer 0:10:35.75 (71) AElis
T Cave 0:11:30.30 (73) M Curry
J Hempstead 0:11:39.25 (75) H Morgan
T Sursham 0:12:38.00 (76) M Nash
Z Spence 0:12:45.40 (78) C Nealon
T Heayns 0:12:09.65 (79) M Martin
H Brodie 0:12:58.00 (80) A Worrall
R Fletcher 0:12:40.55 (81) S Hogan
J Hurst
L Nagington
J Rushby
D Lewis
H Withers
L Petrucci
C Edwards
N Cook

Team

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale)
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'

City Of York Ac

Mansfield Harriers

Charnwood A C 'A'

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'

Trafford Athletic Club ‘A’

Wakefield District H & Ac

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Tonbridge Ac 'A'

Newquay & Par Ac 'A'

Morpeth Harriers & Ac 'A'
Charnwood A C'A'

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A'
Charnwood A C 'B'

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Tonbridge Ac 'B'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'

Team

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Morpeth Harriers & Ac 'A'

Reading Ac 'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
City Of Norwich AC 'A’

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Preston Harriers 'A'

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club ‘A’
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'

04/11/2017
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Junior Women

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name
1 0:26:22.70 Warrington A C 0:08:39.55 (5) K Lowery 0:09:31.15  (5) L Ferris 0:08:12.00 (1) H Knowles-Jones
2 0:26:26.80 Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'A 0:08:38.05  (4) J Keene 0:08:47.25  (2) K McDonald 0:09:01.50 (2) N Bridson-Hubbard
3 0:26:39.60 University of Birmingham AC 'A"* 0:08:29.55 (1) S Chapman 0:09:20.55  (4) S Sinha 0:08:49.50 (3) V Weir
4 0:26:52.25 Sale Harriers Manchester 'A' 0:08:46.30 (6) A Pratt 0:08:50.15  (3) F Brint 0:09:15.80  (4) J Downs
5 0:27:21.95 Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’ 0:09:24.00 (25) M Grice 0:09:08.00 (7) E Cockle 0:08:49.95 (5) N Brown
6 0:28:16.50 Holmfirth Harriers Ac 0:09:13.25 (16) O Sykes 0:09:27.15 (9) L Byram 0:09:36.10  (6) E Byram
7 0:28:31.00 Cambridge & Coleridge AC'A' 0:09:35.35 (30) A Newcombe 0:09:52.20  (21) E Schaertlin Coffey 0:09:03.45 (7) J Paternain
8 0:28:34.90 Oxford University AC 'A"™* 0:09:13.80 (17) CDannatt 0:09:24.30 (8) C Hurton 0:09:56.80  (8) T Woods
9 0:28:46.85 St Mary's College AC 0:09:11.50  (14) KAstin 0:09:31.85  (11) Y Ryder 0:10:03.50 (9) A Weston
10 0:28:48.30 Herne Hill Harriers 0:09:17.25 (20) E Newton 0:09:24.05  (10) Z Tompkins 0:10:07.00 (10) T Cooke
11 0:29:02.20 Bedford & County AC 'A' 0:09:00.35 (11) T Walford 0:09:58.55  (13) JSmith 0:10:03.30  (11) L Nichols
12 0:29:23.20 University of Nottingham AC 'A'* 0:09:32.95 (27) E Delgado 0:09:42.65 (17) Runner B291 0:10:07.60  (12) Runner C291
13 0:29:23.70 City of York AC 0:09:00.30 (10) G Rothwell 0:10:01.45 (15) E Eadon 0:10:21.95 (13) L Sterritt
14 0:29:25.65 Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'B 0:09:33.65  (29) Y Austridge 0:09:49.55 (19) C Weitzel 0:10:02.45 (14) Aleach
15 0:29:26.45 Newark Ac 0:08:52.90 (8) O Mathias 0:10:00.25 (12) A Owens 0:10:33.30  (15) E White
16 0:30:01.10 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B' 0:10:01.20 (34) SPedder 0:09:28.35 (22) CTaylor 0:10:31.55 (16) KBell
17 0:30:14.70  Vale Royal Ac'A’ 0:09:33.50 (28) CDooley 0:10:22.20  (25) EBridge 0:10:19.00  (17) S Smith
18 0:30:29.95 Bedford & County AC 'B' 0:09:44.00 (31) SKerr 0:10:12.10 (26) D Chalmers 0:10:33.85 (18) F Worrall
19 0:30:34.85 Leigh Harriers & Ac 0:09:12.30  (15) O Stones 0:11:45.95 (35) EBond 0:09:36.60 (19) M McPolin
20 0:30:36.20  City Of Norwich AC 0:09:17.45 (21) M Solway 0:09:56.20 (16) K Fairman 0:11:22.55 (20) G Bowett
21 0:30:37.80 Wakefield District H & Ac 0:10:43.25 (42) H Newbound 0:10:29.05  (37) | Elliott 0:09:25.50 (21) LRobinson
22 0:30:46.20 Sale Harriers Manchester 'B' 0:08:36.60  (2) C Cowan 0:10:49.90 (20) A Bruce 0:11:19.70  (22) E Gibson
23 0:30:53.15 Milton Keynes Distance Project 0:10:23.85 (41) AKofoed-Gregory 0:10:04.25 (31) C Moyse 0:10:25.05 (23) G Flawn-Thomas
24 0:30:54.55 Aldershot Farnham & District 'B' 0:10:04.15 (36) K Standen 0:10:00.75 (28) M Pocock 0:10:49.65 (24) L Wagstaff
25 0:31:11.10 Tonbridge Ac 0:09:15.40 (19) K Marsh 0:10:52.50  (29) H Czarnowski 0:11:03.20 (25) H Gordon
26 0:31:14.75 Halesowen ACC 0:09:20.50  (23) LHiggins 0:11:39.10  (36) C Fitzpatrick 0:10:15.15  (26) K Simpson
27 0:31:15.30 St Albans Striders 'A’ 0:09:47.65  (33) R Parlour 0:10:47.05  (33) LEckley 0:10:40.60  (27) N Baker
28 0:31:41.65 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 0:10:15.95 (39) LThornton 0:10:12.45  (32) L Wilkinson 0:11:13.25 (28) LBall
29 0:31:51.75 Ipswich Harriers 0:10:07.95 (38) L Woodruff 0:11:25.15  (38) C Godbold 0:10:18.65 (29) A Keeble
30 0:32:36.25 Heanor Running Club 0:10:49.30  (43) D Smith 0:10:48.50  (39) M O'Hanlon 0:10:58.45 (30) E Deeming
31 0:33:56.75 St Albans Striders 'B' 0:10:56.35 (44) S Olney 0:11:13.85 (40) H Rayden 0:11:46.55 (31) F Vafadari



Junior Women

Time Team

0:17:25.25 West Suffolk AC

0:18:11.30  Loughborough Students AC

0:19:00.25 Barnsley Athletic Club

Legl
0:08:37.75
0:09:21.90
0:09:08.65

0:19:17.80 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 0:09:19.85

0:19:39.90 Charnwood A C 0:09:32.60
0:19:46.65 Basingstoke & Mid Hants Ac 0:09:04.90
0:19:59.60 Derby Athletic Club 'A' 0:09:45.35
0:20:24.70  Rugby & Northampton Ac 0:09:14.40
0:20:48.65 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 0:10:03.20

0:08:47.00 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mand 0:08:47.00
0:08:58.50  University of Birmingham AC 'B'’*  0:08:58.50

0:10:05.95 Newcastle Staffs Ac

0:10:05.95

0:10:21.10  University of Nottingham AC 'B'* ~ 0:10:21.10

0:11:30.85  Saffron Athletics Club

Fastest Leg 1

Pos Time Bib
1 0:08:29.55 A289
2 0:08:36.60 A282
3 0:08:37.75 A297
4 0:08:38.05 A248
5 0:08:39.55 A296
6 0:08:46.30 A281
7 0:08:47.00 A273
8 0:08:52.90 A275
9 0:08:58.50 A290
10 0:09:00.30 A257

Fastest Leg 2

Pos Time Bib
1 0:08:47.25 B248
2 0:08:47.50 B297
3 0:08:49.40 B271
4 0:08:50.15 B281
5 0:09:08.00 B241
6 0:09:20.55 B289
7 0:09:24.05 B265
8 0:09:24.30 B277
9 0:09:27.15 B266

10 0:09:28.35 B254

Fastest Leg 3

Pos Time Bib
1 0:08:12.00 C296
2 0:08:49.50 C289
3 0:08:49.95 C241
4 0:09:01.50 C248
5 0:09:03.45 C253
6 0:09:15.80 C281
7 0:09:25.50 C295
8 0:09:36.10 C266
9 0:09:36.60 C269
10 0:09:56.80 Cc277

0:11:30.85

Name

S Chapman
C Cowan

E Moyes

J Keene

K Lowery
A Pratt

P Stone

O Mathias
L Whittingham
G Rothwell

Name

K McDonald
M Newton
A Barbour
F Brint

E Cockle

S Sinha

Z Tompkins
C Hurton

L Byram

C Taylor

Name

H Knowles-Jones
V Weir

N Brown

N Bridson-Hubbard
J Paternain

J Downs

L Robinson

E Byram

M McPolin

T Woods

(3)

(24)
13)
(22)
(26)
(12)
(32)
(18)
(35
(]

9

(37)
(40)
(45)

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name

E Moyes 0:08:47.50 (1) M Newton
D Webb 0:08:49.40 (6) A Barbour
A Moore 0:09:51.60 (14) T Hammond
N Ravenhill 0:09:57.95 (18) I Leane

A Hammersley  0:10:07.30 (23) A Seager

M Deadman 0:10:41.75 (24) M Watson

B Hudson 0:10:14.25 (27) AKiltie

E Bond 0:11:10.30 (30) Runner B279
M McCarthy 0:10:45.45 (34) L Wilson

P Stone

L Whittingham

S Goodfellow

E Armstrong

M Rowley

Team

University of Birmingham AC 'A™*

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'

West Suffolk AC

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Warrington A C

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale)
Newark Ac

University of Birmingham AC 'B™*

City of York AC

Team

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
West Suffolk AC

Loughborough Students AC

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A’
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
University of Birmingham AC 'A'*
Herne Hill Harriers

Oxford University AC 'A™*
Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B'

Team

Warrington A C

University of Birmingham AC 'A'*
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Wakefield District H & Ac
Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Leigh Harriers & Ac

Oxford University AC 'A™*
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Junior Men

Pos Time Team

1
2 0:27:35.05 Tonbridge Ac 'A’
3
4
5 0:27:51.70 Bedford & County AC'A'
6
7
8 0:28:06.75 City of York AC 'A’
9 0:28:12.65 Charnwood A C'A'

10 0:28:13.20 Reading Ac 'A'

11

12

I T S
[ R R NI N T I NI )

22 0:29:18.00 Holmfirth Harriers Ac

23 0:29:29.35 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
24 0:29:30.10 Vale Royal Ac 'A’

25 0:29:32.55 Reading Ac 'B'

26 0:29:33.50 Oxford University AC 'A'*

27 0:29:36.80 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'A’
28 0:29:37.90 Preston Harriers 'A’

29 0:29:40.90 Salford Harriers & Ac

Wowwwww
R WN RO

36 0:30:29.60  City Of Norwich AC

37

38 0:30:31.85 Guernsey AC 'B'

39 0:30:40.60 Wirral AC

40

41

42 0:31:24.10 Coventry Godiva Harriers
43

B
[CINN

0:31:29.55 Notts AC

B b
© o N>

0:27:31.95 Loughborough Students AC

0:27:37.95 Milton Keynes Distance Project 'A'
0:27:45.20 Southampton Athletic Club

0:27:52.60 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A’
0:27:59.45 University of Birmingham AC and CCC'

0:28:14.45 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’
0:28:21.05 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A'
0:28:33.25 Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
0:28:40.85 Trafford Athletic Club
0:28:45.30 City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
0:28:48.60 Tonbridge Ac'C'

0:28:50.20 Stockport Harriers & AC
0:29:01.65 Tonbridge Ac 'B'

0:29:07.25 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
0:29:09.80 Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
0:29:12.10 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B'

0:29:44.50 Guernsey AC'A'

0:29:44.85 Doncaster Athletic Club

0:30:08.65 Warrington A C

0:30:08.75 University of Nottingham AC 'A"*
0:30:21.35 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
0:30:27.75 Middlesbrough Athletic Club (mandale

0:30:30.90 Aldershot Farnham & District 'C'

0:31:10.85 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'B'
0:31:14.70 University of Nottingham AC 'B'*

0:31:26.40 Bedford & County AC 'B'
0:31:26.85 Thames Valley Harriers

0:31:42.60 Stroud & District AC
0:31:46.10 Nene Valley Harriers
0:32:15.40 Leicester Coritanian AC
0:33:04.05 St Albans Striders

Legl
0:09:03.15
0:09:16.10
0:09:00.40
0:09:36.20
0:08:55.10
0:09:02.00
0:08:59.90
0:09:04.75
0:08:59.10
0:09:08.45
0:09:13.20
0:09:05.55
0:09:26.80
0:09:22.00
0:09:07.75
0:09:25.70
0:09:11.65
0:09:30.85
0:09:14.95
0:09:29.60
0:09:14.40
0:10:13.85
0:09:24.05
0:09:22.55
0:09:57.55
0:09:16.85
0:09:37.60
0:09:45.30
0:09:06.80
0:09:30.15
0:09:48.50
0:10:00.60
0:09:42.65
0:09:16.50
0:09:31.50
0:09:57.60
0:09:52.35
0:09:56.10
0:09:10.90
0:10:01.70
0:09:58.40
0:10:14.80
0:09:58.50
0:09:33.55
0:10:19.70
0:10:15.30
0:09:46.25
0:08:43.45
0:10:32.05

Name

J Arthur
AKinloch

A Gruen

S Tyas

B Davies

J Dempsey

J McGraw

A McMillan
J Pollard

M Rawlings
J Cvetkovic

J Barber

A Spilsbury
M O'Malley
A Manthorpe
D Seagrove
Runner A458
C Payas

A Birkett

L Reid

M Williams
H Shelbourne
A Hampson
C Weaver

| Farnworth
N Hurton

B Musgrove
T Crorken
Runner A452
A Rowe

G Phillips

L Gamble

D Stanway
T Fulton

B Bergstrand
J Adcock

H Grace

J Yeaman

J Wigfield

H Arnall

A Lyons

A Walmsley
J Viney

A Mohamed
J Dyer

T Bury

B Allan

B Dijkstra

T Halling

Leg2
0:09:33.65
0:09:12.95
0:09:12.70
0:09:25.55
0:09:38.20
0:09:18.20
0:09:08.55
0:09:59.60
0:09:29.30
0:09:36.50
0:09:52.45
0:09:36.35
0:09:23.90
0:09:20.85
0:09:41.80
0:09:20.35
0:09:50.90
0:09:41.45
0:10:10.20
0:09:52.20
0:09:53.60
0:09:25.05
0:09:39.55
0:10:20.30
0:09:49.45
0:09:46.30
0:10:26.15
0:09:40.30
0:10:14.35
0:09:36.05
0:10:04.05
0:10:17.85
0:10:28.75
0:10:36.35
0:10:00.95
0:10:35.00
0:10:37.80
0:10:07.20
0:10:23.20
0:10:42.75
0:10:39.95
0:11:05.70
0:10:04.05
0:10:12.55
0:10:17.40
0:10:54.65
0:10:45.75
0:09:07.60
0:10:38.60

(8)

(6)

3)

(16)
7

(4)

(2)

(20)
(5)

(11)
(21)
©)

(14)
(10)
(13)
(12)
(17)
(24)
(27)
(26)
(23)
(32)
(19)
(33)
(36)
(18)
(42)
(28)
(25)
(22)
(38)
(44)
(43)
(39)
(29)
(48)
(46)
(41)
(30)
(51)
(50)
(54)
(40)
(35)
(49)
(52)
(47)
(1)

(53)

Name

T Fawden

J Goodge

A Yabsley

S Costley

W Mullins

T Butler

A Rieley

O Fraser-Krauss
G Burnett

C Blatchford-Kemp
J Boswell

L Mills

P Magner

J Ferns

J Slater

S Brown
Runner B458
B Pitcairn-Knowles
M Dugdale
O Percival

H Topham

L Byram

J Wood

J Betteley

S Kanyady

H McCartney
J Childs

C Durney
Runner B452
R Bartram

R Gibson

D Fox

C Fielding

O Greenstein
J Allen

M Chaney Baxter
D Cooke

S Galpin

M Rooke

J Wizard

C Duck

J Reidy

G Evans

J Hooley

P Mumford
F Wilson

O Bowling

S Stevens

R Daly

Leg3
0:08:55.15
0:09:06.00
0:09:24.85
0:08:43.45
0:09:18.40
0:09:32.40
0:09:51.00
0:09:02.40
0:09:44.25
0:09:28.25
0:09:08.80
0:09:39.15
0:09:42.55
0:09:58.00
0:09:55.75
0:10:02.55
0:09:47.65
0:09:49.35
0:09:42.10
0:09:48.00
0:10:04.10
0:09:39.10
0:10:25.75
0:09:47.25
0:09:45.55
0:10:30.35
0:09:33.05
0:10:12.30
0:10:19.75
0:10:38.30
0:09:52.30
0:09:50.20
0:09:57.35
0:10:28.50
0:10:55.30
0:09:57.00
0:10:00.75
0:10:28.55
0:11:06.50
0:10:26.40
0:10:36.35
0:10:03.60
0:11:23.85
0:11:40.75
0:10:52.45
0:10:32.65
0:11:14.10
0:14:24.35
0:11:53.40

Name

A Walton

J Puxty

G Wheeler
M Mahamed
E Dee

H Kadir

C McCormick
J Schofield

T Gostelow
A Sutton

L Prior

C Davis

J Spilsbury
M Sutton
CCass

O Dunn
Runner C458
S Crick

L Bowen

R Coupland
O Sewell

T Chamberlain
A Lione

A Dight

R Domville
T Renshaw
JBond

A Roberts
Runner C452
E Mason

C Wilson

J Stubbings
O Thomas

R Kent

B Palmer

B Spratling
B Smith
CWay

| Kearney

F Hutton

A Rees
AlJolly

C Mullins

J Furnival

M Moir

J Boyd

A Herbert

O Freer

E Anders
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Junior Men

Time Team Legl
0:18:59.40  Birchfield Harriers ‘A’ 0:09:22.90
0:19:35.65 Rushcliffe Ac 0:09:55.60
0:19:44.75  University of Birmingham AC and C 0:09:49.30
0:19:50.50  Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC  0:09:40.00
0:20:29.55 West Suffolk AC 'A' 0:10:19.85
0:08:59.70  Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 0:08:59.70
0:09:27.85 Sale Harriers Manchester 'B' 0:09:27.85

0:09:34.85 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC' 0:09:34.85
0:09:35.50  East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside 0:09:35.50

0:09:40.85 Durham City Harriers & AC
0:09:47.00 Oxford University AC 'B'*

0:09:40.85
0:09:47.00

0:09:47.20  Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 0:09:47.20
0:09:50.30 Reading Ac'C'

0:09:57.20 Charnwood A C 'B'

0:09:59.30  Bracknell AC

0:10:03.25 Preston Harriers 'B'

0:10:08.95 Vale Royal Ac 'B'
0:10:57.45 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'C' 0:10:57.45

Fastest Leg 1

0:09:50.30
0:09:57.20
0:09:59.30
0:10:03.25
0:10:08.95

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:08:43.45 A429 B Dijkstra
2 0:08:55.10 A399 B Davies
3 0:08:59.10 A409 J Pollard
4 0:08:59.70 A423 C Bell
5 0:08:59.90 A466 J McGraw
6 0:09:00.40 A433 A Gruen
7 0:09:02.00 A453 J Dempsey
8 0:09:03.15 A430 J Arthur
9 0:09:04.75 A413 A McMillan
10 0:09:05.55 A404 J Barber
Fastest Leg 2
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:09:07.60 B429 S Stevens
2 0:09:08.55 B466 A Rieley
3 0:09:12.70 B433 A Yabsley
4 0:09:12.95 B462 J Goodge
5 0:09:18.20 B453 T Butler
6 0:09:20.35 B464 S Brown
7 0:09:20.85 B465 J Ferns
8 0:09:23.90 B450 P Magner
9 0:09:25.05 B424 L Byram
10 0:09:25.55 B456 S Costley
Fastest Leg 3
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:08:43.45 C456 M Mahamed
2 0:08:55.15 C430 A Walton
3 0:09:02.40 C413 J Schofield
4 0:09:06.00 C462 J Puxty
5 0:09:08.80 C39%4 L Prior
6 0:09:18.40 C399 E Dee
7 0:09:24.85 C433 G Wheeler
8 0:09:28.25 C444 A Sutton
9 0:09:32.40 C453 H Kadir
10 0:09:33.05 C447 J Bond

(24)
(49)
(46)
(38)
(65)

(28)
(34)
(35
(39)
(43)
(44)
(47)
(51)
(56)
(59)
(60)
(67)

04/11/2017
Incomplete Teams (e

Name Leg2 Name

T Dodd 0:09:36.50 (15) H Halford
D Horner 0:09:40.05 (31) J Tuffin

L Laylee 0:09:55.45 (34) L Boot

S Moakes 0:10:10.50 (37) B Burnham
A Crawford 0:10:09.70 (45) J Preston
C Bell

A Roden

M Arcuri

G Lewis

A Cook

T Harrison

M Farah

M Lennon

A Banks

J Daly

B Sowerby

N Williams

J Peppiatt

Team

Leicester Coritanian AC

Bedford & County AC 'A’

Charnwood A C'A'

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
University of Birmingham AC and CCC 'A'*
Milton Keynes Distance Project 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Loughborough Students AC

City of York AC 'A'

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'

Team

Leicester Coritanian AC

University of Birmingham AC and CCC 'A"*
Milton Keynes Distance Project 'A'
Tonbridge Ac 'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Tonbridge Ac 'C'

Trafford Athletic Club

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Southampton Athletic Club

Team

Southampton Athletic Club
Loughborough Students AC
City of York AC 'A'

Tonbridge Ac 'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Bedford & County AC 'A'

Milton Keynes Distance Project 'A'
Reading Ac 'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Rugby & Northampton Ac 'A'



04/11/2017

Senior Women

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name
1 0:29:48.05 Aldershot Farnham & District 'A' 0:09:44.25 (3) K Bingle 0:09:55.85 (1) E Gorecka 0:10:07.95 (1) E Hosker Thornhill
2 0:30:42.55 Leeds City Athletic Club 'A’ 0:09:57.45  (4) C Duck 0:10:14.70  (2) S Stockton 0:10:30.40 (2) L Crookes
3 0:31:13.55  Charnwood AC'A' 0:09:58.80 (5)  JPotter 0:10:52.15 (10) A Holyland 0:10:22.60 (3) ) Potter
4 0:31:15.60 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A’ 0:10:00.20 (7) C Christensen 0:10:35.45  (4) V Knight 0:10:39.95 (4) K Hedgethorne
5 0:31:16.55 Preston Harriers 0:10:01.70  (8) J Fairchild 0:10:39.65  (6) H Clitheroe 0:10:35.20 (5) R Rigby
6 0:31:28.00 Birchfield Harriers 'A' 0:09:59.70  (6) T Armoush 0:11:00.60 (11) KAllen 0:10:27.70  (6) J Cooke
7 0:31:33.95 Aldershot Farnham & District 'B' 0:10:05.35 (10) P Bowden 0:10:37.30  (7) J Harvey 0:10:51.30 (7) L Gent
8 0:31:36.50 Sale Harriers Manchester 'A' 0:10:16.55 (14) M Davies 0:10:32.30  (9) E Downs 0:10:47.65 (8) E Tilley
9 0:31:38.30 Stockport Harriers & AC'A' 0:09:39.05 (2) E Vernon 0:11:09.50  (8) A Silvander 0:10:49.75 (9) L Rudd
10 0:31:56.25 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A' 0:10:38.50  (24) R Harrison 0:10:53.20 (17) G Holloway 0:10:24.55 (10) A Donnelly
11 0:32:03.05 Oxford University AC 'A'* 0:10:06.70  (11) F Scrafton 0:11:00.00 (13) KHorner 0:10:56.35  (11) SSaller
12 0:32:14.70  City Of Stoke Ac 0:09:37.85 (1)  KHolt 0:10:57.90 (5)  SlLovewell 0:11:38.95 (12) LDawson
13 0:32:15.35 Ribble Valley Harriers 0:10:42.65 (26) H Glover 0:10:46.05 (16) N Jackson 0:10:46.65 (13) L Powell-Smith
14 0:32:32.60 Basildon Ac 0:10:36.05  (23) G Kersey 0:10:56.10 (18) E Houchell 0:11:00.45 (14) R Wiseman
15 0:32:40.90 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 0:10:15.15  (13) V Pritchard 0:10:18.05  (3) N Taschimowitz ~ 0:12:07.70  (15) E Dimmer
16 0:32:43.25 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A" 0:10:43.85 (28) N Hackett 0:10:51.60 (19) Z Wray 0:11:07.80  (16) H Fletcher
17 0:32:50.00  City Of Norwich AC'A’ 0:10:04.70 (9)  SAstin 0:11:14.15  (15) M Beckett 0:11:31.15  (17) |Rodriguez
18 0:32:51.75 Notts AC'A' 0:10:23.10  (16) L Marshall 0:10:54.65 (14) LHolt 0:11:34.00 (18) S MacKness
19 0:32:55.90  Chelmsford Ac 0:11:12.15  (40) SJudd 0:11:53.95 (40) RCole 0:09:49.80  (19) JJudd
20 0:33:18.95  Trafford Athletic Club 'A’ 0:10:09.60 (12) CThomas 0:12:06.95 (30) A Cauley 0:11:02.40  (20) V Cronin
21 0:33:41.40 Leeds City Athletic Club 'B' 0:10:35.35 (21) A Leake 0:11:39.25 (29) H Buswell 0:11:26.80  (21) S Partridge
22 0:33:49.05 Birchfield Harriers 'B' 0:10:30.70  (20) G Hartigan 0:11:15.65 (21) S McManus 0:12:02.70  (22) ) Parker
23 0:33:53.85 Holmfirth Harriers Ac 'A' 0:10:49.00 (30) H Berry 0:11:16.35  (25) R Sykes 0:11:48.50 (23) C Leaver
24 0:33:58.40 Leigh Harriers & Ac 'A' 0:10:25.25 (17) LRiches 0:10:36.30  (12) A Howarth 0:12:56.85 (24) LPeploe
25 0:34:02.65 Thames Valley Harriers 'A' 0:11:19.30  (44) KAddy 0:10:40.15  (24) HTimmins 0:12:03.20 (25) LDaSilva
26 0:34:06.05 Herne Hill Harriers 'A' 0:10:27.25 (18) CTighe 0:11:40.00 (26) F De Mauny 0:11:58.80  (26) S Mitchell
27 0:34:08.10  City of York AC'A' 0:10:58.20  (36) K Wood 0:12:01.70  (38) H Wilkinson 0:11:08.20 (27) CMason
28 0:34:11.80 London Heathside Runners AC 0:11:00.30  (38) B Scott 0:11:42.95 (35) K Thorneycroft 0:11:28.55  (28) JHinton
29 0:34:12.65 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'A' 0:10:51.10 (32) SBurns 0:11:05.85 (23) SlJohnson 0:12:15.70  (29) E Hutson
30 0:34:14.60 Oxford University AC 'B'* 0:11:15.45  (42) R Skokowski 0:11:24.00  (33) H Plaschkes 0:11:35.15  (30) L Klickstein
31 0:34:19.30 Derby Athletic Club 0:10:40.25 (25) V Wills 0:11:33.35 (28) LShipley 0:12:05.70  (31) CDover
32 0:34:28.00 West Suffolk AC 'A' 0:10:45.25 (29) H Archer 0:10:57.95 (20) J Anthony 0:12:44.80 (32) CAnthony
33 0:34:33.85 University of Nottingham AC* 0:11:28.75 (47) CBird 0:11:17.30  (36) R Berger-North 0:11:47.80  (33) K Buckingham
34 0:34:40.20 Milton Keynes Distance Project 0:10:43.05 (27) D Chattenton 0:11:40.95 (31) H Greenwood 0:12:16.20  (34) ARitchie
35 0:34:49.60 Salford Harriers & Ac 'A' 0:10:57.60  (35) Runner A1252 0:11:15.05  (27) Runner B1252 0:12:36.95 (35) Runner C1252
36 0:34:52.65 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B' 0:10:56.25 (34) E Brailsford 0:12:02.80 (37) E Crownshaw 0:11:53.60 (36) CSlack
37 0:34:53.05 Birtley AC 'A' 0:11:39.00 (52) LGraham 0:10:16.05  (22) LTurner 0:12:58.00 (37) K Walker
38 0:34:59.90 Bedford & County AC 0:10:22.65 (15) ABurgin 0:14:10.65 (53) E Coombes (keech) 0:10:26.60  (38) R Murray
39 0:35:13.60 Notts AC 'B' 0:11:19.20  (43) H Robinson 0:12:23.65 (47) R Pritchard 0:11:30.75 (39) E Shirley
40 0:35:17.35 Bristol and West AC 'A’ 0:10:53.85 (33) N Griffiths 0:12:09.05 (39) E Harrison 0:12:14.45  (40) D Mummery
41 0:35:19.35 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B' 0:11:47.40 (56) S Darling 0:11:24.45 (41) LKaye 0:12:07.50 (41) EThorpe
42 0:35:30.45  Charnwood AC'B' 0:11:26.40  (45) Klomas 0:12:44.35 (51) CTinker 0:11:19.70  (42) EButler
43 0:35:56.10 Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac 'A’ 0:12:18.40 (64) C Watson 0:11:07.65  (44) M Willcocks 0:12:30.05 (43) S Hughes
44 0:36:00.85  Vale Royal Ac'A’ 0:11:37.35  (50) S Griffiths 0:11:46.70  (43) K Moulds 0:12:36.80 (44) CDooley
45 0:36:16.35 Nene Valley Harriers 'A' 0:12:01.45 (59) ERandall 0:11:54.55  (48) M Ellison 0:12:20.35 (45) G Mullins
46 0:36:21.00 Aldershot Farnham & District 'C' 0:11:28.40 (46) SKent 0:11:13.60 (34) G Eglen 0:13:39.00 (46) C Stewart
47 0:36:29.25 Marshall Milton Keynes AC'A' 0:10:50.50  (31) L Bromilow 0:11:40.30  (32) RRobinson 0:13:58.45 (47) D Baldwin
48 0:36:43.10 Holmfirth Harriers Ac 'B' 0:11:55.70  (58) L Farquhar 0:12:14.25 (50) M Sykes 0:12:33.15 (48) H Waterman
49 0:36:52.25  Sheffield RC'A’ 0:11:04.05 (39) Slowery 0:12:31.30  (45) D Richards 0:13:16.90  (49) H Fisher
50 0:37:10.65 North Shields Polytechnic Club 'A’ 0:11:43.85 (54) CMaley 0:12:58.65 (54) M Thompson 0:12:28.15  (50) R MclIntyre
51 0:37:16.15 Ranelagh Harriers 0:11:33.35  (49) R Curtis-Hall 0:13:53.95 (66) C Hyde 0:11:48.85 (51) E Damant
52 0:37:32.00 Ilkeston Running Club 'A' 0:11:37.65 (51) G Coveney 0:12:27.45 (49) M Denman 0:13:26.90 (52) CAyton
53 0:37:32.80 Harborough Ac'A' 0:12:13.60 (63) SWard 0:12:56.25 (59) J Hanmer 0:12:22.95 (53) J Postlethwaite
54 0:37:42.25 Ripley Running Club 'A" 0:12:02.80 (60) F Alexander 0:13:10.35 (61) J Wharton-Howett 0:12:29.10 (54) LTaylor
55 0:37:56.10 Barnet & District Ac 0:12:35.90 (73) K Murphy 0:13:21.20 (70) N Froud 0:11:59.00 (55) JKent
56 0:38:06.70 Doncaster Athletic Club 'A" 0:10:59.60 (37) N Devine 0:13:15.95 (52) S Wood 0:13:51.15 (56) M Taylor
57 0:38:07.00 Nene Valley Harriers 'B' 0:12:21.75 (66) CPavey 0:12:43.55  (58) S Wilkinson 0:13:01.70 (57) | Woodard
58 0:38:14.55 Harpenden Arrows 0:11:41.80 (53) HTurner 0:13:38.25 (64) E Maggott 0:12:54.50 (58) L Hicks
59 0:38:45.50 Holme Pierrepont Rc 'B' 0:12:59.10  (88) R Brandon 0:13:11.80  (71) J Atkinson 0:12:34.60 (59) A Gould
60 0:38:51.25 St Albans Striders 0:11:13.65 (41) M Steer 0:14:11.05  (65) H Ryder 0:13:26.55 (60) A Anders
61 0:38:52.90 Birchfield Harriers 'C' 0:12:39.35 (77) F Vickers 0:13:48.85 (75) KSalt 0:12:24.70  (61) S Conway
62 0:38:59.55 Holme Pierrepont Rc 'A' 0:12:53.80 (86) E Van Loon 0:12:46.35 (68) H Sampson 0:13:19.40 (62) E Cupitt
63 0:39:00.95 Mansfield Harriers 'A' 0:12:38.45 (75) B Armstrong 0:13:36.45  (72)  H Pritchett 0:12:46.05 (63) KlJohnson
64 0:39:07.00 North Shields Polytechnic Club 'B' 0:12:36.45 (74) LBradley 0:13:50.05 (74) ) Davies 0:12:40.50 (64) N Thorburn
65 0:39:09.05 Long Eaton Running Club 0:12:38.80 (76) S Warwick 0:12:17.85  (55) ELunt 0:14:12.40  (65) J Mather
66 0:39:24.15 Newcastle Staffs Ac'A’ 0:11:44.40  (55) M Buckle 0:13:45.15 (67) G Woodcock 0:13:54.60 (66) T Stone
67 0:39:26.50 North Derbyshire RC 0:12:10.25 (61) D Lock 0:13:02.00 (60) H Barnett 0:14:14.25 (67) CTan
68 0:39:27.35 Notts AC'C' 0:12:52.15  (85) S Garside 0:13:02.35 (69) J Pidgeon 0:13:32.85 (68) BPeach
69 0:39:29.25 Heanor Running Club 'A' 0:10:35.65 (22) LPalmer-Blount  0:14:28.70 (57) R Leivers 0:14:24.90 (69) P Roadley
70 0:40:03.75 Penistone Footpath Runners & AC 0:12:32.70  (72) LLatchem 0:14:19.50  (79) H Parkin 0:13:11.55 (70) JJohnson
71 0:40:05.90  Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC'A' 0:12:41.45 (78) HKing 0:12:34.85 (63) D Pedley 0:14:49.60  (71) J Pritchett
72 0:40:06.30 Rugby & Northampton Ac'A’ 0:13:24.85 (96) ZShepherd 0:14:07.60 (87) HJones 0:12:33.85 (72) B Goddard
73 0:40:08.85 Holme Pierrepont Rc 'C' 0:13:25.25 (97) N Dixon 0:13:17.50  (77) CStretton 0:13:26.10  (73) STyler
74 0:40:28.15 Buxton AC 'A’ 0:13:20.55 (93) JBednall 0:13:38.40 (81) E Wentworth 0:13:29.20 (74) T Wilson
75 0:40:39.20 Steel City Striders Rc 0:12:47.65 (80) C Beattie 0:14:54.20 (88) J Carnie 0:12:57.35 (75) J Davies
76 0:40:40.10 Barnsley Athletic Club 0:12:13.15 (62) L Skinner 0:13:01.35 (62) JWakeman 0:15:25.60 (76) L Westlake
77 0:40:43.90 Trafford Athletic Club 'B' 0:12:28.80 (69) N Davenport 0:12:33.65 (56) M Monks 0:15:41.45 (77) SExon
78 0:40:58.00 Redhill Road Runners 'A' 0:12:59.65 (89) LKelly 0:13:49.00 (78) SKing 0:14:09.35 (78) K Haynes
79 0:41:15.95 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 0:13:23.75 (95) K Oldfield 0:13:55.85  (85) J Nowell 0:13:56.35 (79) J Pennington
80 0:41:22.85 Beeston AC'A' 0:12:23.60 (67) S Eadsforth 0:14:41.95 (83) CBexton 0:14:17.30  (80) JWelburn
81 0:41:30.10 Holmfirth Harriers Ac 'C' 0:12:26.20  (68) K Farquhar 0:14:37.75  (82) 1 Shotter 0:14:26.15 (81) S Cromwell
82 0:41:32.05 City of York AC 'B' 0:12:45.70  (79) K Wood 0:15:35.95 (94) J Power 0:13:10.40 (82) LEadon
83 0:41:46.90 Bournville Harriers 'A’ 0:13:34.70 (99) LGale 0:14:39.90 (92) JGlynn 0:13:32.30 (83) R Littlewood
84 0:41:50.85 Harborough Ac 'B' 0:12:56.75 (87) K Brooks 0:14:31.60 (86) LJenkinson 0:14:22.50 (84) G Streather
85 0:41:53.60 Rushcliffe Ac 'A' 0:13:22.70  (94) ACast 0:13:34.90 (80) CTodd Mcintyre 0:14:56.00 (85) V Wardle
86 0:42:00.00 llkeston Running Club 'B' 0:14:37.55  (114) K MacKenzie 0:13:24.20  (90) N Braishy 0:13:58.25 (86) S Ward
87 0:42:14.85 Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac 'B' 0:13:43.50  (103) Y Robinson 0:13:22.65 (84) RBarson 0:15:08.70  (87) E Cable
88 0:42:28.80 Ripley Running Club 'B' 0:13:17.25 (91) CCresswell 0:15:28.35 (99) AButlin 0:13:43.20  (88) R Lineker
89 0:42:30.80 Mansfield Harriers 'B' 0:14:39.70  (117) S Armitage 0:14:43.45  (105) S Bradbury 0:13:07.65 (89) A Mortiboy
90 0:42:56.65 Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B' 0:13:11.30 (90) D Brent 0:14:46.65 (89) S Anderegg 0:14:58.70  (90) R Armstrong
91 0:43:02.10 Buxton AC 'B' 0:13:53.05  (106) J Cudahy 0:14:28.10  (93) R Gowers 0:14:40.95 (91) K Ledin
92 0:43:07.45 Lincoln & District Runners 'A' 0:14:08.85  (111) S Kaminski 0:15:03.95 (104) LTack 0:13:54.65 (92) A Mongan
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Time
0:43:13.20
0:43:16.85
0:43:17.15
0:43:25.40
0:43:49.65
0:43:57.15
0:44:14.45
0:44:20.50
0:44:39.90
0:44:46.85
0:44:53.60
0:45:15.75
0:45:20.60
0:45:21.80
0:45:22.75
0:45:31.75
0:45:44.15
0:45:59.80
0:46:16.45
0:46:28.85
0:46:47.25
0:46:48.80
0:46:50.15
0:47:13.95
0:47:19.85
0:47:21.80
0:47:38.15
0:47:49.35
0:48:08.25
0:48:18.80
0:49:12.00
0:49:36.55
0:50:15.50
0:50:27.75
0:56:54.35
0:59:49.20

Team

Kimberworth Striders 'B'

Sheffield RC 'B'

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC 'B'
East Hull Harriers & Ac 'A’

Belper Harriers

Ackworth Road Runners

Redhill Road Runners 'B'

Retford AC

Newcastle Staffs Ac 'B'

Rugby & Northampton Ac 'B'
Mansfield Harriers 'C'
Kimberworth Striders 'A’

Barnsley Harriers

Harborough Ac'C'

Buxton AC'C'

Lincoln & District Runners 'B'
Desford Striders 'A'

Rushcliffe Ac 'B'

Southwell Running Club 'A’

Redhill Road Runners 'C'

Sleaford Striders AC'A'

Sleaford Striders AC'C'

Skegness & District Running Club 'C'
Sleaford Striders AC'B'

Southwell Running Club 'B'
Beeston AC'B'

Skegness & District Running Club 'A’
Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac 'C'
Skegness & District Running Club 'B'
Heanor Running Club 'B'

Derwent Runners (derby)
Bournville Harriers 'B'

Ilkeston Running Club 'C'
Doncaster Athletic Club 'B'

East Hull Harriers & Ac 'B'

Desford Striders 'B'

Legl
0:14:07.55
0:14:59.40
0:15:16.20
0:12:49.95
0:13:44.55
0:14:33.05
0:14:42.20
0:12:49.35
0:16:59.35
0:14:38.80
0:15:36.70
0:13:29.05
0:14:01.50
0:15:09.90
0:15:14.05
0:15:13.55
0:14:57.10
0:14:25.25
0:15:32.55
0:14:38.25
0:16:08.85
0:15:16.75
0:14:54.85
0:14:46.50
0:15:42.20
0:15:05.30
0:13:46.40
0:15:35.30
0:12:49.65
0:15:12.25
0:13:55.20
0:19:14.05
0:18:23.15
0:17:09.75
0:14:55.05
0:19:37.20

(110)
(123)
(129)
(83)

(104)
(113)
(118)
(81)

(136)
(116)
(133)
(98)

(108)
(125)
(128)
(127)
(122)
(112)
(131)
(115)
(135)
(130)
(120)
(119)
(134)
(124)
(105)
(132)
(82)

(126)
(107)
(140)
(139)
(137)
(121)
(141)

Name

H Wade

A Dale

C Halpin
ATomlinson
L Mathews
G Wrangles
J Stocks

D Medne

N Brownsword
M Chesser

J Duers

R Hunt

K Roberts

L Brooks

E Nocton

N Gratton

K Grainger
K Mellor

M Hall

R Shambrook
A Thompson
J Hutton

C Holgate

J Patrick

T Lynch

E Mihaylova
T Rainbow
M Cook

E Marshall-Telfer
J Potter

E Leeming

A Ostojitsch
D Bower

D Bawden

A Burnett

K Grounds

Leg2
0:14:24.65
0:16:08.35
0:14:33.80
0:15:47.50
0:14:29.05
0:16:24.80
0:14:21.80
0:16:53.75
0:15:27.55
0:14:07.65
0:15:30.15
0:15:29.95
0:16:02.60
0:15:50.90
0:15:02.90
0:15:11.55
0:14:44.35
0:15:29.10
0:14:40.35
0:16:23.50
0:15:13.80
0:16:21.45
0:15:21.10
0:16:25.65
0:15:26.60
0:16:12.60
0:15:13.50
0:16:50.80
0:17:33.25
0:17:21.40
0:19:13.45
0:14:34.95
0:15:17.65
0:17:22.60
0:19:30.95
0:19:19.85

(112)
(123)
(122)
(124)
(102)
(127)
(114)
(129)
(130)
(132)
(131)
(134)
(133)
(135)

Name

C Chapman
K Little

L Wells

L Huart

R Clark

N Williams
L Doyle

E Tasker

V Stevens
C Carroll

K Kowalski
N Lowe

E Moorhouse
T Southwell
A Mottram
D Levick
ASearle

H Hood

S Ward

H Purdy

D Bailey

J Simpson
S Coupland
T Dickinson
J Matthews
H McCain
H Blair

K Willetts
M Carr

N Dunbar
K Hallet

P Wright

A Langley
L Herbert

J Beech

J Morris

Leg3
0:14:41.00
0:12:09.10
0:13:27.15
0:14:47.95
0:15:36.05
0:12:59.30
0:15:10.45
0:14:37.40
0:12:13.00
0:16:00.40
0:13:46.75
0:16:16.75
0:15:16.50
0:14:21.00
0:15:05.80
0:15:06.65
0:16:02.70
0:16:05.45
0:16:03.55
0:15:27.10
0:15:24.60
0:15:10.60
0:16:34.20
0:16:01.80
0:16:11.05
0:16:03.90
0:18:38.25
0:15:23.25
0:17:45.35
0:15:45.15
0:16:03.35
0:15:47.55
0:16:34.70
0:15:55.40
0:22:28.35
0:20:52.15

(93)

(94)

(95)

(96)

(97)

(98)

(99)

(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(110)
(111)
(112)
(113)
(114)
(115)
(116)
(117)
(118)
(119)
(120)
(121)
(122)
(123)
(124)
(125)
(126)
(127)
(128)

04/11/2017

Name

C Saunders

L Inglis

S Forsey

E Brackstone
R Arris-Pratt
E Roberts

L Robinson

J Dewsbury
C Dyer

E Katsogianni
H Hardy

H Woodburn
H Andrews

C Voelkerling
S Bradley

K Holroyd

A Miller

M Wyszynski
L Fozzard

L Merryweather
G Dodsworth
S Tones

J Martin

S Patrick
CLoom

N Mbodiji

R Lear

S Bradley

A Stone

J Wright

H Crickmore
C Greenhouse
L Lee

S Maughan
M Carrick

L Norton



Senior Women

Time Team Legl
0:23:16.90 Liverpool Harriers & AC 0:10:29.15
0:23:39.70  Leeds City Athletic Club 'C' 0:12:19.95
0:26:17.55  North Shields Polytechnic Club 'C'  0:12:50.25
0:26:40.35 Vale Royal Ac 'B' 0:12:31.85
0:28:28.60 Wakefield District H & Ac 'A’ 0:13:37.00
0:28:31.90 Vegan Runners UK 0:13:40.65
0:30:56.70  Sparkhill Harriers 0:14:06.35
0:11:32.15  Sale Harriers Manchester 'B' 0:11:32.15
0:11:53.55 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'C'  0:11:53.55
0:12:31.15 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'B' 0:12:31.15
0:13:18.55  Stockport Harriers & AC 'B' 0:13:18.55
0:13:35.40  Luton Athletic Club 0:13:35.40
0:17:42.70  Bournville Harriers 'C' 0:17:42.70

Fastest Leg 1
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:09:37.85 A1158 K Holt
2 0:09:39.05 A1271 E Vernon
3 0:09:44.25 A1122 K Bingle
4 0:09:57.45 A1194 C Duck
5 0:09:58.80 A1151 J Potter
6 0:09:59.70 A1135 T Armoush
7 0:10:00.20 A1149 C Christensen
8 0:10:01.70 A1233 J Fairchild
9 0:10:04.70 A1155 S Astin
10 0:10:05.35 A1123 P Bowden
Fastest Leg 2
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:09:55.85 B1122 E Gorecka
2 0:10:14.70 B1194 S Stockton
3 0:10:16.05 B1138 L Turner
4 0:10:18.05 B1254 N Taschimowitz
5 0:10:32.30 B1250 E Downs
6 0:10:35.45 B1149 V Knight
7 0:10:36.30 B1197 A Howarth
8 0:10:37.30 B1123 J Harvey
9 0:10:39.65 B1233 H Clitheroe
10 0:10:40.15 B1276 H Timmins
Fastest Leg 3
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:09:49.80 C1154 J Judd
2 0:10:07.95 C1122 E Hosker Thornhill
3 0:10:22.60 C1151 J Potter
4 0:10:24.55 C1201 A Donnelly
5 0:10:26.60 C1131 R Murray
6 0:10:27.70 C1135 J Cooke
7 0:10:30.40 C1194 L Crookes
8 0:10:35.20 C1233 R Rigby
9 0:10:39.95 C1149 K Hedgethorne
10 0:10:46.65 C1240 L Powell-Smith

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2

(19) RBurns 0:12:47.75
(65) C Wills 0:11:19.75
(84) KGunn 0:13:27.30
(71) L Knight 0:14:08.50
(101) S Bostwick 0:14:51.60
(102) C Coombes 0:14:51.25
(109) V Bone 0:16:50.35
(48) R Hibberd
(57) H Whitelam
(70) N Armitage
(92) A Hughes
(100) L Bentham
(138) G Bermingham

Team

City Of Stoke Ac

Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'

(42)
(46)
(73)
(76)
(95)
(96)

04/11/2017

Name

H Traynor
S Kemshall
C Harlow
L Burch

M Geary

K Bonner

(116) M Parmar

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Leeds City Athletic Club 'A'
Charnwood A C'A'

Birchfield Harriers 'A'

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Preston Harriers

City Of Norwich AC 'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District A’
Leeds City Athletic Club 'A’
Birtley AC 'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'

Leigh Harriers & Ac 'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'

Preston Harriers

Thames Valley Harriers 'A'

Team

Chelmsford Ac
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Charnwood A C'A'
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A'

Bedford & County AC
Birchfield Harriers 'A'

Leeds City Athletic Club 'A'
Preston Harriers
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'

Ribble Valley Harriers



04/11/2017

Senior Men

Pos  Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name Legd Name

1 1:03:11.20 Tonbridge Ac 'A’ 0:15:38.30 (9) G Duggan 0:16:18.75  (5) C Joslin-Allen 0:15:44.90 (1) R Driscoll 0:15:29.25 (1) COlley

2 1:03:14.10 Aldershot Farnham & District 'A' 0:15:37.85 (8) J Grace 0:16:25.05  (7) G Cockle 0:15:39.40 (2) E Cross 0:15:31.80 (2) J Hay

3 1:04:02.50 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A' 0:16:00.15 (17) J Crabtree 0:15:48.70 (2) B Goater 0:16:05.25  (3) R Horton 0:16:08.40 (3) P Crout

4 1:04:20.70 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A' 0:15:33.70  (7) J Wilkinson 0:16:22.20 (4) T Straw 0:16:24.40 (5) A Scott 0:16:00.40 (4) M Bowser

5 1:05:01.70 Bristol and West AC'A’ 0:16:21.25  (29) S Mitchell 0:16:19.45  (17) J Millar 0:16:11.30 (9)  J McKenna 0:16:09.70 (5) D Studley

6 1:05:06.20 Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A’ 0:16:48.85 (47) J Ashcroft 0:15:59.25 (18) D Gezimu 0:15:48.60 (7) D Jarvis 0:16:29.50  (6) M Jackson

7 1:05:15.60 Stockport Harriers & AC'A' 0:15:29.70  (5) J Martin 0:15:43.40 (1) J Morris 0:17:14.20 (6) A Nixon 0:16:48.30 (7) J Nixon

8 1:05:25.95 Aldershot Farnham & District 'B" 0:16:15.75 (26) B Bradley 0:16:43.50 (24) M Cox 0:16:17.95 (11) RHarvie 0:16:08.75  (8) D Blomquist

9 1:05:33.50 Newham & Essex Beagles AC'A' 0:16:11.00 (22) D King-Clutterbuck 0:15:58.55  (9) J Rossiter 0:16:37.05  (8) E Pierce 0:16:46.90 (9) N Sheehan
10 1:05:47.50 Leeds City Athletic Club 'A’ 0:16:01.30 (18) O Meslek 0:16:26.45 (14) M Salter 0:16:57.05 (13) N Hooker 0:16:22.70  (10) J Woodcock-Shaw
11 1:05:50.10  Tonbridge Ac'B' 0:16:11.85 (25) JBryant 0:16:00.65 (10) D Brown 0:16:59.60 (10) M Ellis 0:16:38.00 (11) TFaes
12 1:05:57.45 Preston Harriers 'A' 0:15:22.45 (1) P Dever 0:17:03.85 (13) ABenson 0:16:52.80 (12) M Wigelsworth 0:16:38.35 (12) D Bebbington
13 1:06:19.80 Aldershot Farnham & District 'C' 0:15:39.55 (10) G Gathercole 0:17:13.40  (20) T Smith 0:16:40.60 (14) C Charleston 0:16:46.25 (13) SEglen
14 1:06:20.65 Gateshead Harriers & AC 'A’ 0:15:23.00 (2) L Moses 0:16:46.50  (8) J Cripwell 0:16:01.70  (4) C Johnson 0:18:09.45 (14) K Connolly
15 1:06:45.00 Bedford & County AC'A' 0:15:58.45 (16) J Eves 0:16:35.35  (15) JLunn 0:17:18.25 (18) R Henderson 0:16:52.95  (15) M Bray
16 1:06:46.80 Bristol and West AC 'B' 0:16:35.00 (37) J Moody 0:16:38.75 (29) R Grainger 0:16:49.50 (23) HLane 0:16:43.55 (16) O Jones
17 1:06:55.50  Cambridge & Coleridge AC'A' 0:16:27.45 (33) LKempson 0:16:52.65 (33) CDarling 0:16:42.75  (22) SSmith 0:16:52.65 (17) P Aste
18 1:07:12.90 Notts AC'A' 0:16:45.60 (45) R Needham 0:16:20.00  (25) S Mitchell 0:16:51.65 (20) T Hartley 0:17:15.65 (18) M Williams
19 1:07:16.65 Highgate Harriers 'A' 0:16:02.00 (19) R Bahelbi 0:17:15.10  (31) JLlaybourn 0:16:56.20 (26) R Wilson 0:17:03.35 (19) F Smithwick
20 1:07:22.30 Reading Ac'A’ 0:16:55.45 (54) M Booth 0:16:02.65 (23) J Davies 0:17:22.20  (28) E Stockdale 0:17:02.00 (20) LJolly
21 1:07:23.70 Salford Harriers & Ac'A' 0:16:40.35 (41) W Beauchamp 0:16:27.45  (26) S Robinson 0:17:08.00 (27) JTighe 0:17:07.90 (21) J Bailey
22 1:07:26.05 Birchfield Harriers 'A' 0:16:25.80 (31) ATovey 0:16:25.95 (19) J Goringe 0:17:02.45 (19) M Missen 0:17:31.85 (22) A Rutherford
23 1:07:27.20 Southampton Athletic Club 'A' 0:16:03.70  (20) J Knapp 0:16:51.85  (22) A Wall-Clarke 0:17:05.05 (21) M Costley 0:17:26.60  (23) CHilton
24 1:07:33.30 City Of Stoke Ac 'A' 0:15:25.00 (3) A Brecker 0:16:27.35 (3) D Sheldon 0:17:48.85 (15) SlJanally 0:17:52.10 (24) K Hallett - Blanch
25 1:07:38.00 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B' 0:16:24.90 (30) S Robinson 0:16:14.50 (16) R Wilson 0:17:11.00 (17) RPage 0:17:47.60 (25) CReed
26 1:07:43.10 East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac' 0:15:25.40  (4) J Steward 0:16:50.15  (11) T McGuinness 0:17:27.85 (16) JHudak 0:17:59.70  (26) S Matthews
27 1:07:54.65 Morpeth Harriers & Ac'A' 0:16:37.15 (39) G Lowry 0:16:51.15  (35) | Harding 0:16:53.20  (29) J Scott 0:17:33.15 (27) A Lawrence
28 1:08:19.25 Leeds City Athletic Club 'B' 0:16:44.90 (44) SFlanagan 0:17:07.20 (39) M Hoyle 0:17:09.75 (32) PVis 0:17:17.40  (28) A Buckley
29 1:08:21.30 Bracknell AC 0:15:46.20 (14) ZSeddon 0:16:39.05 (12) M Seddon 0:17:47.75 (25) Olum 0:18:08.30  (29) D Riddington
30 1:08:25.45 Blackburn Harriers & Ac'A' 0:16:11.20 (23) R Warner 0:17:10.75 (34) JHindle 0:18:20.45 (38) C Davies 0:16:43.05  (30) B Fish
31 1:08:45.35 Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'A' 0:16:42.70  (42) STuttle 0:17:05.60 (37) LSmith 0:17:20.00 (35) J Tuttle 0:17:37.05 (31) GlJones
32 1:08:49.65 Liverpool Harriers & AC'B' 0:16:34.55 (36) AlJarvis 0:17:29.95 (42) EMartin 0:16:24.35  (30) L Burthem 0:18:20.80  (32) JMullen
33 1:09:00.90 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A'  0:15:57.05  (15) W Fuller 0:17:14.60 (27) RBraden 0:17:51.05 (33) D Kennedy 0:17:58.20 (33) CTuck
34 1:09:06.25 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC' 0:17:12.45 (64) A Goodall 0:16:56.85  (44) S Millett 0:17:20.65 (36) KWye 0:17:36.30  (34) JTidd
35 1:09:09.35 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'A' 0:17:09.80 (62) A Larkin 0:16:44.90 (40) ESmales 0:17:38.65 (37) RHarris 0:17:36.00 (35) G Sampson
36 1:09:18.75 Thames Valley Harriers 'A’ 0:15:32.20 (6) A Silva 0:17:44.25 (30) A Walshe 0:17:34.55 (31) CKissane-Wood  0:18:27.75 (36) D Garcia Rasines
37 1:09:23.25 Durham City Harriers & AC'A' 0:16:54.65 (53) Runner A66 0:17:03.80  (41) Runner B66 0:17:50.05  (40) Runner C66 0:17:34.75 (37) Runner D66
38 1:09:45.80 University of Nottingham AC 'A'* 0:16:26.95 (32) A Houchell 0:16:26.55 (21) AKitagawa 0:18:10.60 (34) W Morris 0:18:41.70 (38) M Gala
39 1:09:50.60 Highgate Harriers 'B' 0:17:11.20 (63) W De Doncker 0:18:03.50 (58) A Chau 0:17:32.00 (50) N Gold 0:17:03.90 (39) OKean
40 1:09:55.45 Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A’ 0:16:20.35 (27) O Paulin 0:17:53.20 (47) ASmith 0:17:32.00 (39) H Speed 0:18:09.90 (40) D Carr
41 1:10:04.20 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B' 0:17:40.40 (80) T Fletcher 0:17:51.70  (65) N Smallwood 0:16:52.25 (46) J Escalante-Phillips 0:17:39.85 (41) O Park
42 1:10:08.35 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'C' 0:16:50.70  (50) W Strangeway 0:17:20.70  (46) J Richardson 0:18:10.10  (45) M Thorpe 0:17:46.85 (42) H Baxter
43 1:10:12.80 Bedford & County AC 'B' 0:16:57.15 (57) SKnee-Robinson 0:17:10.75 (43) M Harrison 0:18:08.45  (43) T Powell 0:17:56.45 (43) P Benedickter
44 1:10:18.55  Tipton Harriers 'A' 0:16:09.50  (21) P Brookes 0:17:36.15  (36) P Wilson 0:18:08.40 (41) D Bate 0:18:24.50  (44) THolden
45 1:10:23.20 Halifax Harriers & AC'A' 0:16:44.60 (43) ) Haberghan 0:18:25.25  (54) | Whitehouse 0:17:20.80  (47) J Crossfield 0:17:52.55  (45) M Gaughan
46 1:10:27.30 Leigh Harriers & Ac 'A’ 0:18:03.80 (91) TKneller 0:17:09.45 (57) W Rawson 0:17:28.05  (49) D Smith 0:17:46.00 (46) R Thorpe
47 1:10:30.05 Herne Hill Harriers 0:15:43.40 (13) Runner A94 0:17:34.90 (32) Runner B94 0:19:15.95 (48) Runner C94 0:17:55.80 (47) Runner D94
48 1:10:36.95 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 0:17:20.40 (66) C Milnes 0:18:10.25 (64) P Hodges 0:17:40.65 (52) N Barber 0:17:25.65  (48) J Birch
49 1:10:40.75  Sheffield RC'A’ 0:16:11.80  (24) M Tanner 0:17:00.60 (28) M Craig 0:19:05.05 (44) B Mahoney 0:18:23.30  (49) S little
50 1:10:45.65  Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC'A' 0:16:49.20  (48) CPalmer 0:18:21.30  (55) P Farmer 0:17:36.85 (51) T Harris 0:17:58.30  (50) M Dillon
51 1:10:54.90 Hermitage Harriers 0:17:22.55 (68) P Featherstone 0:18:21.40 (69) A Percy 0:17:44.55 (56) M Adcock 0:17:26.40  (51) J Williams
52 1:11:05.35 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC' 0:16:56.40 (56) J Dry 0:18:19.05 (59) B Findlay 0:18:29.90 (62) KBest 0:17:20.00 (52) S Pencole
53 1:11:13.30  Tonbridge Ac'C' 0:17:42.20  (81) J Keywood 0:18:11.30  (71) JTaylor 0:17:48.65 (60) B Murphy 0:17:31.15 (53) HPaton
54 1:11:52.95 Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac 'A' 0:17:23.10 (69) K Watson 0:17:58.65 (61) D Nugent 0:17:56.25 (53) R Robinson 0:18:34.95 (54) P Whittingham
55 1:12:03.30 Birchfield Harriers 'B' 0:17:30.60 (74) Y Idris 0:18:26.30  (72) B Griffiths 0:18:26.20 (67) M Biggs 0:17:40.20  (55) P Taylor
56 1:12:04.60 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'A' 0:17:06.25 (60) A McDonnell 0:17:40.85  (49) A Wright 0:18:56.00 (61) R Male 0:18:21.50  (56) R Latimer
57 1:12:06.75 Salford Harriers & Ac 'B' 0:16:55.45  (55) D Rigby 0:18:45.05 (68) BLima 0:17:49.55 (58) P Leybourne 0:18:36.70  (57) B McCartney
58 1:12:18.80 Birtley AC'A' 0:17:22.00 (67) KReay 0:16:47.85  (45) A Bailes 0:17:50.45 (42) T Goulding 0:20:18.50  (58) N Newby
59 1:12:21.60 Harrow AC 'A' 0:16:40.10  (40) D Nevins 0:18:47.35 (62) ClJones 0:18:43.80  (64) JHill 0:18:10.35  (59) J Cooper
60 1:12:41.50 Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club 'A’ 0:17:31.40 (76) W Mead 0:18:07.10 (67) G Turner 0:18:35.15  (66) TlInchley 0:18:27.85 (60) P MacKrell
61 1:12:42.35 Doncaster Athletic Club 'A" 0:17:23.35 (70) L Milburn 0:18:06.35 (63) D Orme 0:17:59.40 (57) S Wright 0:19:13.25 (61) P Badger
62 1:12:50.55 Notts AC 'B' 0:16:53.50  (52) CSmith 0:18:10.40 (52) Slong 0:18:17.35 (54) JMuddeman 0:19:29.30 (62) B Abbott
63 1:12:57.70 City Of Norwich AC 'B' 0:17:31.05 (75) G Crush 0:18:41.25 (76) S Goodall 0:18:11.35 (68) STodd 0:18:34.05 (63) A Bentley
64 1:12:59.15 Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'B' 0:17:09.00 (61) SSims 0:17:49.50  (51) A Johnson 0:18:34.70  (59) P Hoole 0:19:25.95 (64) | Whyman
65 1:13:29.85 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 0:17:50.60 (84) D Brown 0:18:19.05  (74) | Scott 0:18:42.90 (71) M Gardner 0:18:37.30  (65) M Leadbeatter
66 1:13:39.80 Charnwood A C'A' 0:17:24.60 (71) S Mears 0:18:12.70  (66) T Whitmore 0:18:11.70  (63) P Swaine 0:19:50.80 (66) A Lockton
67 1:13:44.70 Barnsley Athletic Club 'A' 0:17:03.70  (59) D Kestrel(chan) 0:17:40.20 (48) D Middleton 0:19:27.55 (65) N Adkins 0:19:33.25 (67) S Roebuck
68 1:13:56.35 Heanor Running Club 'A’ 0:16:34.30  (35) JRainsford 0:18:47.15 (60) G Smith 0:19:28.75 (70) C Parker 0:19:06.15 (68) A Deeming
69 1:14:12.20 Long Eaton Running Club 'A' 0:19:43.90  (135) R Howe 0:19:03.70  (110) J Berehowskj 0:17:52.60 (86) O Partridge 0:17:32.00 (69) A Perrin
70 1:14:15.50 Abingdon Ac 0:19:21.95  (124) J Miller 0:18:39.50  (99) D Wilson 0:18:15.65 (80) P Hughes 0:17:58.40 (70) O Stepney
71 1:14:41.70 Bure Valley Harriers 0:17:48.00 (82) S Coyne 0:18:24.15 (75) R Davidson 0:19:23.35 (74) M Hewetson 0:19:06.20 (71) FHeasman
72 1:15:02.10 Rushcliffe Ac 'A' 0:18:01.35 (90) S Dickens 0:18:56.75 (85) M Scott 0:19:45.70 (87) KBowen 0:18:18.30  (72) M Dunkley
73 1:15:17.60 Buxton AC 'A' 0:18:13.70  (95) BLight 0:19:18.05 (92) N Winfield 0:18:30.85 (77) R White 0:19:15.00 (73) B Mckenna
74 1:15:25.20 Holme Pierrepont Rc'A' 0:18:21.55  (100) M Nutt 0:18:50.85 (90) CTaylor 0:19:06.35 (82) E George 0:19:06.45 (74) ) Kirkwood
75 1:15:31.80 Ripley Running Club 'A" 0:18:18.65 (96) P Sorrell 0:18:21.75 (80) L Beresford 0:19:22.85 (78) R West 0:19:28.55 (75) M Jones
76 1:15:33.75 Cambridge & Coleridge AC'C' 0:18:20.10 (98) R Mahen 0:20:09.55 (104) C Wood 0:18:19.25 (88) RPark 0:18:44.85 (76) A Parmenter
77 1:15:34.85  West Suffolk AC'A’ 0:16:50.05 (49) S Anthony 0:16:59.95 (38) M Bartram 0:22:19.75  (79) J Anthony 0:19:25.10 (77) A Davies
78 1:15:35.05 Exeter Harriers 'A' 0:17:33.80 (77) C Crawford 0:19:28.70  (87) P Heckles 0:18:52.00 (76) H Mills 0:19:40.55 (78) TBurman
79 1:15:36.35 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 0:16:30.90 (34) ARussell 0:19:32.00 (73) T Hartley 0:19:50.50 (75) K Wilson 0:19:42.95 (79) C McGurk
80 1:15:40.90 Mansfield Harriers ‘A’ 0:18:24.35  (103) JBoam 0:17:57.95 (77) M Johnson 0:19:12.60  (73) N Cope 0:20:06.00 (80) C Monk
81 1:15:43.95 Sale Harriers Manchester 'A' 0:16:21.10  (28) LBetts 0:24:07.10  (130) A White 0:18:09.60 (102) D Marsh 0:17:06.15  (81) J Wignall
82 1:16:11.55 North Derbyshire RC 'A’ 0:17:56.75 (87) JSanderson 0:18:55.15  (83) M Winter 0:20:31.45 (91) | Monaghan 0:18:48.20 (82) ATarry
83 1:16:18.90 Preston Harriers 'B' 0:18:19.00 (97) D Neal 0:19:32.45 (98) A Waddelove 0:19:47.45 (95) A Durney 0:18:40.00 (83) ERoberts
84 1:16:22.30 Nene Valley Harriers 'A' 0:17:48.25 (83) M Channing 0:19:34.85 (91) SBeard 0:19:14.30  (85) M Chapman 0:19:44.90 (84) LHartill
85 1:16:45.25 North Shields Polytechnic Club 'A' 0:17:54.45 (85) W Robson 0:17:49.65 (70) SEllis 0:19:42.10 (72) P Davies 0:21:19.05 (85) TBrannon
86 1:17:18.60 Newark Ac 'A' 0:17:25.50  (72) O Carrington 0:19:34.75  (86) M Waite 0:19:36.10  (84) T Bagguley 0:20:42.25 (86) L Braithwaite
87 1:17:19.75 East Hull Harriers & Ac 'A' 0:18:44.40  (109) N Sisson 0:18:03.35 (82) AGibson 0:21:42.40  (99) P Nippress 0:18:49.60 (87) M Hayes
88 1:17:24.05 Leigh Harriers & Ac 'B' 0:18:42.50 (107) T Henders 0:18:03.15 (81) P Williams 0:19:45.95 (83) A Urmston 0:20:52.45 (88) J Howarth
89 1:17:27.15 Harborough Ac'A' 0:18:23.75  (102) N Pollard 0:19:40.80  (100) M Gore 0:19:27.20  (93) TWard 0:19:55.40  (89) AEales
90 1:17:30.25 Barnsley Harriers 'A" 0:18:50.10  (112) R Spooner 0:19:16.40  (101) P Johnson 0:18:56.65 (90) AFord 0:20:27.10  (90) A Thomson
91 1:17:50.25 Redhill Road Runners 'A' 0:19:15.95  (121) P Newton 0:17:56.25  (89) L Stubbs 0:20:34.20 (97) M Lee 0:20:03.85 (91) B Wilson
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Time
1:18:02.15
1:18:10.10
1:18:25.65
1:18:33.40
1:18:42.95
1:18:48.45
1:18:55.10
1:19:02.30
1:19:03.80
1:19:24.70
1:19:34.05
1:19:52.85
1:20:13.00
1:20:26.70
1:20:29.10
1:20:32.45
1:20:33.75
1:21:03.45
1:21:10.35
1:21:13.00
1:21:15.30
1:21:31.55
1:21:33.50
1:21:34.70
1:21:35.00
1:21:44.55
1:21:56.25
1:21:56.35
1:22:16.35
1:22:24.50
1:22:32.10
1:22:40.20
1:22:41.20
1:23:03.10
1:23:08.15
1:23:16.30
1:23:29.60
1:23:58.15
1:24:03.45
1:24:05.85
1:24:09.30
1:24:14.95
1:24:48.25
1:25:04.50
1:25:21.95
1:25:24.50
1:25:51.50
1:26:00.30
1:26:11.85
1:27:45.65
1:28:05.15
1:28:10.30
1:28:25.90
1:28:31.40
1:28:44.30
1:28:49.85
1:29:16.20
1:29:43.10
1:29:45.50
1:30:02.50
1:30:04.30
1:30:06.45
1:30:22.20
1:30:23.20
1:30:24.90
1:30:53.10
1:31:04.50
1:31:06.05
1:31:14.45
1:31:17.25
1:31:22.50
1:31:28.00
1:31:32.40
1:31:41.75
1:31:50.00
1:31:55.60
1:32:30.55
1:32:49.40
1:33:03.65
1:33:04.10
1:33:17.20
1:33:39.65
1:33:49.30
1:34:48.45
1:35:10.40
1:35:29.30
1:40:07.00

Team

Vale Royal Ac'A'

St Albans Striders

Beeston AC'A'

Holmfirth Harriers Ac ‘A’
Desford Striders 'A'

Rugby & Northampton Ac 'B'
Mansfield Harriers 'B'

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac'
Salford Harriers & Ac 'C'
Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club 'B'
Beverley Athletic Club 'A’
Retford AC

Grantham Ac'A'

Holme Pierrepont Rc 'B'

Wirral AC

Sheffield RC 'B'

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac 'B'
Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'
Barnsley Harriers 'B'

Steel City Striders Rc 'A’
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers RC 'B'
Halifax Harriers & AC 'B'

Belper Harriers

Ripley Running Club 'B'
University of Nottingham AC 'B'*
Keighley & Craven Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 'B'
Matlock Athletic Club

Preston Harriers 'C'

Long Eaton Running Club 'B'
Tipton Harriers 'B'

City Of Norwich AC'C'

Ilkeston Running Club 'A'
Rushcliffe Ac 'B'

North Derbyshire RC 'B'
Beeston AC 'B'

Desford Striders 'C'

Holme Pierrepont Rc 'C'
Trentham Rc

Kimberworth Striders 'A'
Buxton AC 'B'

Grantham Running Club
Milton Keynes Distance Project
Southwell Running Club 'A"
Redhill Road Runners 'B'
Heanor Running Club 'B'
Redhill Road Runners 'C'
Stafford Harriers 'A'
Rotherham Harriers And Ac 'C'
Skegness & District Running Club 'B'
Ripley Running Club 'C'

Lincoln & District Runners
Derwent Runners (derby) 'B'
Holmfirth Harriers Ac 'B'
Doncaster Athletic Club 'B'
Mansfield Harriers 'C'

Nene Valley Harriers 'B'
Southwell Running Club 'B'
Newark Ac 'B'

East Hull Harriers & Ac 'B'
Beeston AC'C'

Desford Striders 'B'

Heanor Running Club 'C'
Derwent Runners (derby) 'A'
Askern & District RC 'A'
Skegness & District Running Club 'A’
Rushcliffe Ac'C'

Ackworth Road Runners ‘A’
Sparkhill Harriers 'A'

Steel City Striders Rc 'C'
Harborough Ac 'B'

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac 'C'
Notts AC'C'

Thames Valley Harriers 'B'
Steel City Striders Rc 'B'
Barnsley Athletic Club 'B'
Beverley Athletic Club 'B'
Spare Team 236

Fitmums And Friends

Tipton Harriers 'C'

Sparkhill Harriers 'B'

Stafford Harriers 'B'
Kimberworth Striders 'B'
llkeston Running Club 'B'
Barnsley Harriers 'C'

Sleaford Striders AC 'A'
Ackworth Road Runners 'B

Legl
0:19:08.70
0:18:00.30
0:18:26.15
0:18:08.95
0:20:25.55
0:18:43.70
0:19:21.40
0:18:27.30
0:19:00.95
0:18:46.40
0:19:27.10
0:17:56.50
0:20:15.30
0:19:22.90
0:19:19.45
0:19:59.20
0:19:47.65
0:19:23.80
0:20:06.20
0:19:05.85
0:18:21.55
0:17:38.60
0:18:51.00
0:19:49.15
0:18:06.50
0:21:42.85
0:19:09.85
0:20:40.70
0:20:02.30
0:20:33.60
0:18:51.85
0:21:03.10
0:18:47.50
0:18:53.85
0:20:21.50
0:20:08.40
0:22:38.15
0:20:03.10
0:19:28.85
0:22:20.45
0:20:49.60
0:19:32.65
0:20:07.55
0:19:43.70
0:20:32.50
0:20:37.05
0:20:03.50
0:20:19.60
0:22:07.15
0:20:02.20
0:23:07.00
0:19:47.70
0:23:28.05
0:20:21.60
0:20:16.50
0:22:13.95
0:19:28.05
0:22:10.50
0:21:18.30
0:21:32.60
0:21:07.95
0:22:00.90
0:21:27.40
0:19:54.00
0:19:46.40
0:18:56.90
0:21:07.15
0:20:29.80
0:22:42.70
0:28:32.40
0:22:52.55
0:21:59.40
0:22:26.50
0:37:29.20
0:21:40.20
0:19:35.80
0:21:09.55
0:21:47.70
0:23:04.05
0:22:35.90
0:22:19.30
0:21:37.80
0:21:29.25
0:22:34.50
0:22:22.25
0:18:25.55
0:23:00.75

(119)
(89)

(105)
(94)

(157)
(108)
(123)
(106)
(117)
(110)
(128)
(86)

(151)
(125)
(122)
(142)
(137)
(127)
(147)
(118)
(99)

(79)

(113)
(139)
(93)

(177)
(120)
(163)
(144)
(160)
(114)
(165)
(112)
(115)
(155)
(149)
(191)
(145)
(130)
(186)
(164)
(131)
(148)
(134)
(159)
(161)
(146)
(154)
(182)
(143)
(197)
(138)
(198)
(156)
(153)
(184)
(129)
(183)
(170)
(173)
(167)
(181)
(171)
(140)
(136)
(116)
(166)
(158)
(192)
(202)
(194)
(180)
(188)
(204)
(176)
(132)
(168)
(178)
(196)
(190)
(185)
(174)
(172)
(189)
(187)
(104)
(195)

Name

G Williams
G Withers
G Russell

S Green

R Pegg

D Williams
A Wetherill
G Browne
D Hudson

B Corfield

S Walker

B Harris

A Madge

A Squire

S Spence

B Wilkinson
C Holmes

J Vick

S Fowler

S Needham
| Halpin

W Smith

N Brickman
R Kimber

T Stratton

J Conroy

P Guinan
Runner A136
B Read

T Baggs

D Brazier

P Mahoney
N Manning
G Moffatt
A Crow

S Mason

P Bentley-Whittak
W Meredith
E Wilson

P Greenwood
D Soles
CLimmer

E Winter

L Marshall
S Nash

L D'Arcy

D Ellis

J Green

J Comrie

C Bertins

M Picker

J Henderson
K Cousins

R Hinchliffe-Smith
CLawson
A Kemp

R Huskisson
P Orton

A Cawthra
M Peterson
M Jones

M Curtis

L Johnson
E Rodrigues
ABall

M Sands

D Mclintyre
R Ritucci

A Manning
L Harvey

W Clapp

C Linacre

M Benford
T Oates

M Squires
S Wilson

A Johnson
Runner A236
J Walker

J Booker

J Hannon

S Holland

L Weatherall
N Cort
CAllen

| Bailey

K Guttridge

Leg2
0:17:17.55
0:18:22.30
0:20:13.00
0:19:38.60
0:19:56.35
0:18:20.60
0:20:17.35
0:19:12.00
0:20:30.00
0:19:51.70
0:19:49.50
0:20:45.55
0:20:18.20
0:20:49.55
0:20:27.20
0:20:04.80
0:19:18.05
0:19:07.95
0:20:03.90
0:19:54.15
0:19:58.15
0:20:01.30
0:21:15.65
0:20:09.60
0:19:27.80
0:20:44.05
0:21:43.50
0:20:48.00
0:20:56.55
0:18:37.85
0:19:49.60
0:21:10.95
0:18:50.90
0:21:51.60
0:20:50.10
0:20:35.05
0:20:44.00
0:20:08.70
0:19:45.65
0:19:27.45
0:20:39.40
0:22:42.25
0:22:40.80
0:19:57.35
0:21:20.00
0:21:31.15
0:21:17.40
0:20:38.90
0:20:01.05
0:21:02.35
0:22:19.85
0:27:46.45
0:25:57.75
0:23:31.00
0:21:07.00
0:20:26.90
0:20:59.55
0:23:04.75
0:21:35.10
0:24:43.40
0:24:45.65
0:23:22.10
0:22:12.70
0:21:38.20
0:19:45.75
0:22:59.50
0:22:30.25
0:24:52.00
0:22:42.10
0:22:36.45
0:22:28.85
0:20:48.85
0:19:40.10
0:20:33.80
0:23:59.00
0:21:02.40
0:23:44.30
0:23:50.20
0:23:09.40
0:23:07.05
0:24:38.60
0:22:29.90
0:22:09.35
0:21:39.10
0:20:29.20
0:24:40.70
0:32:02.05

(79)

(78)

(107)
(97)
(128
(88)
(119
(95)
(117)
(106)
(116)
(109)
(131)
(127)
(121)
(123)
(113
(105)
(125)
(112)
(103
(96)
(124
(122)
(93)
(155
(135)
(142)
(137)
(114
(108)
(153
(94)
(134)
(139)
(133)
(162)
(126,
(115)
(146)
(143
(154)
(158)
(120)
(148
(152)
(140)
(136)
(151)
(138)
(177)
(187)
(190,
(166)
(141,
(156,
(129
(172
(160,
(184)
(182)
(175
(165)
(144
(118)
(149)
(163)
(174
(176)
(193
(173)
(157)
(150)
(195
(179)
(132)
(170,
(178)
(183)
(181)
(185)
(167)
(164)
(169)
(159)
(161)
(194)

)
)
)
)

Name

S Doyle

O Poulain

A Davison

B Humphreys
G Chivers

M Andrews
G Morley

T Greenald
P West

T Inchley

D Edge

S Foster

S Hobday

A Soley

W Ferguson
Clreland

P Frith

S Granger Bevan
M Grain

R Wood

M Beare

L Spencer

D Horton

S English

R Middlewick
J Hopkinson
J Chaplin
Runner B136
S MacUras
T Caldwell

Z Hassan

M Solway

L Manning

J Maston

G Elkington
P Herd

K Banbury
CRhodes

S Zikmanis
K Doyle

D Latham

P Davis

R Sanders

P Grogan

P McNally

T Weatherson
A Reilly

M Dobson
R Parker

M West

W Smithurst
A Jackson-Parr
B Warwick
W Lander

P Whitehead
J Cooke
ATodd

C Wales

G Owens

D Cracknell
C Pearce

R Veitch

M Clark

M Bottom
W Martison
M Lyon

N Emery

T Sinar

T Akhtar

M Platton

C Loake

W Lowe

P Robinson
M Da Silva
S Jones

L Tart
AFlint
Runner B236
A Eaton

A Bentley

J Goulding

| Wood

C Keeler

R lliffe

P Needham
J Hutton

C Britton

Leg3
0:20:59.90
0:22:36.80
0:19:57.65
0:19:45.35
0:19:21.20
0:20:41.40
0:20:03.85
0:20:46.60
0:19:51.10
0:20:29.95
0:19:49.00
0:20:43.40
0:20:00.05
0:19:50.85
0:19:57.90
0:20:03.00
0:21:11.90
0:21:19.65
0:20:12.90
0:22:38.30
0:22:32.05
0:20:55.15
0:20:04.90
0:20:25.70
0:22:06.55
0:19:55.25
0:21:04.60
0:22:09.65
0:20:19.55
0:20:55.15
0:21:11.75
0:20:49.05
0:21:58.65
0:22:10.70
0:20:46.40
0:21:45.00
0:19:20.55
0:22:42.10
0:21:11.75
0:21:09.50
0:20:38.30
0:20:53.45
0:21:07.60
0:20:53.90
0:21:31.60
0:21:44.80
0:21:17.00
0:22:34.95
0:21:15.55
0:22:44.85
0:23:42.05
0:20:19.05
0:21:16.30
0:23:03.90
0:22:47.10
0:21:45.25
0:23:14.90
0:24:16.75
0:22:03.90
0:22:14.00
0:23:52.00
0:31:48.75
0:21:30.85
0:25:16.85
0:25:44.95
0:20:28.50
0:22:59.95
0:22:08.90
0:21:01.30
0:22:48.70
0:23:40.25
0:22:37.40
0:25:42.15
0:19:28.40
0:24:38.60
0:25:12.75
0:24:14.75
0:22:50.45
0:24:27.35
0:25:14.40
0:36:31.10
0:21:34.80
0:26:17.00
0:26:50.55
0:29:01.05
0:24:54.75
0:38:15.60

(92)

(103)
(101)
(94)

(111)
(96)

(110)
(98)

(106)
(105)
(104)
(107)
(124)
(115)
(112)
(117)
(119)
(113)
(120)
(128)
(126)
(100)
(118)
(121)
(109)
(132)
(129)
(145)
(127)
(116)
(114)
(140)
(108)
(138)
(130)
(134)
(136)
(137)
(122)
(139)
(131)
(141)
(149)
(125)
(143)
(148)
(135)
(144)
(142)
(147)
(173)
(166)
(179)
(162)
(150)
(151)
(146)
(174)
(152)
(169)
(175)
(185)
(153)
(161)
(154)
(133)
(160)
(163)
(159)
(184)
(171)
(155)
(165)
(186)
(177)
(157)
(172)
(168)
(178)
(180)
(187)
(156)
(176)
(181)
(182)
(167)
(188)

Name

R Murray

M Carr

J Evans

J Sykes

H Horsley

E Wise

M Fickling

G Matthews
D Lockett

J Cusack

D Morrison
A Kinsley

B Lord

A Barron

K Morgan

R Cassy

N Burnside
P Sutherland
M Schofield
A Menmuir
R Gale

P Sutcliffe
JHart

R Coates

C Starling

1 Wills

D Maynard
Runner C136
A Whaley

E Murden

A Acha

J Baxter

M Brown

D Van Der Wardt
A Darnell
JIsherwood
D Searle

S Tupholme
T Wall

C Earl

R Bouglas

D Towey

L Adams

J Newson-Smith
| Beckingham
M Jackson
W Stott

J Littlewood
P Risley

C Rainbow
M Baker
CTack

S Field

C Sheard

D Wood

M Bradbury
CHunt

J Howell

C Braithwaite
T Groves

M Mihaylov
S Morris

R Ball

M Chajecki
G Werrett
W Kelly

M Hoejbjerg
J Walters

D Roulston

I Stinson

| Southwell
P Dobbs

G Little

S Norris

R Pegg

G Stroud

S Eskrett
Runner C236
K Sharp

G Cunningham
S Shepherd

I Hodkinson
M Thomas
R Bower

D Howes

A Dickinson
T Camponi

04/11/2017

Legd
0:20:36.00
0:19:10.70
0:19:48.85
0:21:00.50
0:18:59.85
0:21:02.75
0:19:12.50
0:20:36.40
0:19:41.75
0:20:16.65
0:20:28.45
0:20:27.40
0:19:39.45
0:20:23.40
0:20:44.55
0:20:25.45
0:20:16.15
0:21:12.05
0:20:47.35
0:19:34.70
0:20:23.55
0:22:56.50
0:21:21.95
0:21:10.25
0:21:54.15
0:19:22.40
0:19:58.30
0:18:18.00
0:20:57.95
0:22:17.90
0:22:38.90
0:19:37.10
0:23:04.15
0:20:06.95
0:21:10.15
0:20:47.85
0:20:46.90
0:21:04.25
0:23:37.20
0:21:08.45
0:22:02.00
0:21:06.60
0:20:52.30
0:24:29.55
0:21:57.85
0:21:31.50
0:23:13.60
0:22:26.85
0:22:48.10
0:23:56.25
0:18:56.25
0:20:17.10
0:17:43.80
0:21:34.90
0:24:33.70
0:24:23.75
0:25:33.70
0:20:11.10
0:24:48.20
0:21:32.50
0:20:18.70
0:12:54.70
0:25:11.25
0:23:34.15
0:25:07.80
0:28:28.20
0:24:27.15
0:23:35.35
0:24:48.35
0:17:19.70
0:22:20.85
0:26:02.35
0:23:43.65
0:14:10.35
0:21:32.20
0:26:04.65
0:23:21.95
0:24:21.05
0:22:22.85
0:22:06.75
0:09:48.20
0:27:57.15
0:23:53.70
0:23:44.30
0:23:17.90
0:27:28.30
0:06:48.60

(92)

(93)

(94)

(95)

(96)

(97)

(98)

(99)

(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(110)
(111)
(112)
(113)
(114)
(115)
(116)
(117)
(118)
(119)
(120)
(121)
(122)
(123)
(124)
(125)
(126)
(127)
(128)
(129)
(130)
(131)
(132)
(133)
(134)
(135)
(136)
(137)
(138)
(139)
(140)
(141)
(142)
(143)
(144)
(145)
(146)
(147)
(148)
(149)
(150)
(151)
(152)
(153)
(154)
(155)
(156)
(157)
(158)
(159)
(160)
(161)
(162)
(163)
(164)
(165)
(166)
(167)
(168)
(169)
(170)
(171)
(172)
(173)
(174)
(175)
(176)
(177)
(178)

Name

B Dooley

P Durbin

D Rawson
A Shelbourne
A Payne

P Furness

S Capewell
D Thomas
C Foster

S Dear

S Bishop

J Hewitt
JLord

W McAneaney
R Kearney
C Moss

D Cross

E Ustaran
CBarton

S Clarke

S Huntley
M Knowles
Z Naylor

D Taylor

B Brown

S Bairstow
K Billington
Runner D136
M Lee

R Wilkinson
R Sedgley

T Barker

M Lambert
J Hullis

T Topham
A Mothershaw
D Yarnall

J Harrison

D Pickstock
B Rushmere
P Light

G Meadows
P Wright

S Hargrave
R Butterworth
I Mellors

C Greyson
D Hibbitt

J Gallacher

I Russell

T Clayton

K Shimada

J Booker

J Harman

S Parkin

S Middleton
J Farrington
C Stowe

R Orgill

K Hopkins
G Pennington
A Harris

L Whiting

S Edwards
D O'Grady
R Barnett

R Tuffin

J Roberts

P Webster
K Jackson

G Rolfe

G Bird

S Leek

R Keane

K Bell

N Nutter

B Woodford
Runner D236
J Evans

P Dolan

C Hinks

R Clay

E Lever

P Michou

N Armitage
M Sharpe

P Gallagher



Senior Men

Time Team Legl
0:50:11.45 Loughborough Students AC 0:15:41.85
0:53:27.95 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 0:17:17.45
0:54:48.25 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B' 0:17:36.25
0:56:17.95 Derby Athletic Club 'B' 0:16:47.25
0:56:57.95 Bedford & County AC 'C' 0:16:57.95
1:00:32.80 Birchfield Harriers 'C' 0:19:56.25
1:06:09.60 Vegan Runners UK 0:20:15.35
1:07:44.45 City Of Norwich AC 'A' 0:16:36.20
1:08:50.25 Oxford University AC 'A'* 0:32:56.00
1:13:04.10 Harborough Ac 'C' 0:24:15.45
0:38:18.70  Oxford University AC 'B'* 0:18:22.75
0:38:50.10 Coventry Godiva Harriers 'B' 0:19:23.45
0:41:34.25 Rugby & Northampton Ac 'C' 0:20:09.60
0:44:11.30  Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC' 0:20:38.55
0:45:05.10 Charnwood A C 'B' 0:21:38.65
0:47:00.30 North Shields Polytechnic Club 'B'  0:21:48.80
0:49:24.35 Vale Royal Ac 'B' 0:22:49.30
0:15:40.25 Colchester Harriers AC 0:15:40.25
0:16:51.20  Stockport Harriers & AC 'B' 0:16:51.20
0:17:27.70  Leeds City Athletic Club 'C' 0:17:27.70
0:17:58.50  Trafford Athletic Club 'A' 0:17:58.50
0:18:05.75 Gateshead Harriers & AC 'B' 0:18:05.75
0:19:37.65 Southampton Athletic Club 'B' 0:19:37.65
0:21:16.35 Grantham Ac 'B' 0:21:16.35
0:24:10.35 East Hull Harriers & Ac 'C' 0:24:10.35
0:26:01.55 Durham City Harriers & AC 'B' 0:26:01.55

Fastest Leg 1
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:14:10.35 A211 R Keane
2 0:15:22.45 A157 P Dever
3 0:15:23.00 A77 L Moses
4 0:15:25.00 A51 A Brecker
5 0:15:25.40 A69 J Steward
Fastest Leg 2
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:15:43.40 B205 J Morris
2 0:15:48.70 B185 B Goater
3 0:15:58.55 B145 J Rossiter
4 0:15:59.25 B124 D Gezimu
5 0:16:00.65 B217 D Brown
Fastest Leg 3
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:15:39.40 Cc4 E Cross
2 0:15:44.90 C216 R Driscoll
3 0:15:48.60 C124 D Jarvis
4 0:16:01.70 C77 C Johnson
5 0:16:05.25 C185 R Horton
Fastest Leg 4
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:06:48.60 D3 P Gallagher
2 0:09:48.20 D198 C Hinks
3 0:12:54.70 D62 A Harris
4 0:15:29.25 D216 C Olley
5 0:15:31.80 D4 J Hay

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name
(12) J Williamson 0:16:17.45 (6) D Nolan
(65) Runner A68 0:17:51.25 (53) Runner B68
(78) S Griffiths 0:17:36.10 (56) M Grant
(46) Runner A58 0:20:10.05 (84) Runner B58
(58) S Headley 0:17:56.35 (50) C Thornley
(141) P Dimbleby 0:21:52.70 (147) S Rhodes
(152) J Corbett 0:25:26.60 (180) P Simpson
(38) J Senior 0:33:42.50 (192) G Gay
(203) K Smith 0:17:02.85 (191) T Lees
(200) M Hughes 0:24:34.50 (188) G Wallis
(101) C Coomer 0:19:55.95 (102) J Knox
(126) J Pegler 0:19:26.65 (111) D Conway
(150) M Carroll 0:21:24.65 (145) V Carroll
(162) D Marks 0:23:32.75 (168) N Corry
(175) N White 0:23:26.45 (171) M Whitmore
(179) J Nash 0:25:11.50 (186) H Parry
(193) M Pilliner 0:26:35.05 (189) R Pettitt
(11) Runner A54
(51) M Sawrey
(73) M Abshir
(88) J Prest
(92) S Asquith
(133) T Cully

(169) A Short
(199) S Tichopad
(201) G Watson

Team

Thames Valley Harriers 'B'

Preston Harriers 'A'

Gateshead Harriers & AC 'A'

City Of Stoke Ac 'A'

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac 'A'

Team

Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Newham & Essex Beagles AC 'A'
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
Tonbridge Ac 'B'

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Tonbridge Ac 'A'

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
Gateshead Harriers & AC ‘A’

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'

Team

Ackworth Road Runners 'B'
Sparkhill Harriers 'B'

Desford Striders 'B'

Tonbridge Ac 'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’

Leg3
0:18:12.15
0:18:19.25
0:19:35.90
0:19:20.65
0:22:03.65
0:18:43.85
0:20:27.65
0:17:25.75
0:18:51.40
0:24:14.15

(24)
(55)
(69)
(81)
(89)

04/11/2017

Name

R Francis
Runner C68
R Breen
Runner C58

J Benedickter

(123) T Gebrekidan
(158) M Rhodes
(164) D Oliver
(170) J Woods
(183) D Ward



